
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
AAMIX14B Anion & Cation Reagecon Atomic Absorption (AAS) Multi Element Standard (14 Elements) 100 µg/mL (100 ppm) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

AAMIX9A Anion & Cation Reagecon Atomic Absorption (AAS) Multi Element Standard (9 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

AAMIX13A Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption  Multi Element Standard 13 elements @10µg/ml 100ml

AAMIX13B Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption  Multi Element Standard 13 elements @100µg/ml 100ml

RA1CO5 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Release Agent 1.0% Lanthanum in HCl 500ml

RA1N05 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Release Agent 1.0% Lanthanum in HNO3 500ml

RA5C05 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Release Agent 5.0% Lanthanum in HCl 500ml

RA5NO5 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Release Agent 5.0% Lanthanum in HNO3 500ml

AAALM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Aluminium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAALH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Aluminium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AASBM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Antimony Standard 10000ppm in H2O 500ml

AASBH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Antimony Standard 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAASH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Arsenic (III) Standard 1000ppm in 1M HCl 500ml

AAASM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Arsenic (III) Standard 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AAAS05H Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Arsenic (V) Standard 1000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AABAH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Barium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AABEM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Beryllium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HCL 500ml

AABEH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Beryllium Standard 1000ppm in 1M HCL 500ml

AABIH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Bismuth Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AABIM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Bismuth Standard 1M HNO3 10000ppm 500ml

AAB-M Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Boron Standard 10000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAB-H Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Boron Standard 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

AACDM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Cadmium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AACDH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Cadmium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AACAH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Calcium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AACA1005 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Calcium Standard 100ppm 500ml

AACAH10C Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Calcium Standard 10ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AACSM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Cesium Standard 1M HNO3 10000ppm 500ml

AACRM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Chromium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AACRH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Chromium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AACOH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Cobalt Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AACUM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Copper Standard 10000ppm in 1M Nitric Acid 500ml

AACUH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Copper Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M Nitric Acid 500ml

AAEUH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Europium Standard 1000ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AAGDM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gadolinium Standard 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AAGDH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gadolinium Standard 1M HCI 1000ppm 500ml

AAGAM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gallium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HCL 500ml

AAGAH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gallium Standard 1000ppm in 1M HCl 500ml

AAGEH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Germanium Standard 1000ppm in 1% HF & 5% HNO3 500ml

AAAU5 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gold Standard 1000 ppm in 0.5N HCl 500ml

AAAUH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gold Standard 1000ppm in 2M HCl 500ml

AAAU10 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gold Standard 10mg/l Matrix 5% HCl 500ml

AAAUM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Gold Standard 2M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AAINM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Indium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAIRM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Iridium Standard 10000ppm Standard in 10% HCl 500ml

AAIRH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Iridium Standard 1000ppm in 10% HCl 500ml

AAFEM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Iron Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAFEH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Iron Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAFE1005 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Iron Standard 100ppm 500ml

AALAM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lanthanum Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AALAH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lanthanum Standard 1000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAPBM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lead Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAPBH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lead Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAPBH-250ML Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lead Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M Nitric Acid 250ml

AALIM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lithium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AALIH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lithium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AALUH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Lutetium Standard 1000ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AAMGM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Magnesium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAMGH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Magnesium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAMGH10C Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Magnesium Standard 10ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAMNH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Manganese Standard 1000ppm in 1M HCl 500ml

AAMNH-250ML Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Manganese Standard 1000ppm in 1M Hydrochloric Acid 250ml

AAMNH/2HNO3 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Manganese Standard 1000ppm in 2% Nitric Acid 100ml

AAMNM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Manganese Standard 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AAHGM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Mercury Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAHGH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Mercury Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAMOM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Molybdenum Standard 10000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAMOH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Molybdenum Standard 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

AANIM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Nickel Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AANIH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Nickel Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAPDM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Palladium Standard 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AAPDH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Palladium Standard 1M HCL 1000ppm 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
AAP-H Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Phosphorus Standard 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAPTM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Platinium Standard 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AAK-M Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 10000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAK-H Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAKH-250ML Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M Nitric Acid 250ml

AAKH10C Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 10ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAKD1 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 1ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AAKH20C Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 20ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAKD2 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 2ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AAKD5 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Potassium Standard 5ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AARHM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Rhodium Standard 1M HNO3 10000ppm 500ml

AARHH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Rhodium Standard 1M HNO3 1000ppm 500ml

AASMH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Samarium Standard 1000ppm in 2-5% HNO3 500ml

AASEM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Selenium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AASEH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Selenium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AASIM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Silicon Standard 10000ppm in H2O 500ml

AASIH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Silicon Standard 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAAGM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Silver Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAAGH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Silver Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AANAD05 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 0.5ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AANAM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AANAH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AANASP Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 1000ppm in 1M Nitric Acid 500ml

AANA1005 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 100ppm 500ml

AANAH10C Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 10ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AANAD1 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 1ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AANAD2 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sodium Standard 2ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AASRM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Strontium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AASRH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Strontium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAS-M Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sulphur Standard 10000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAS-H Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Sulphur Standard 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

AATEM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Tellurium Standard 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AATLM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Thallium Standard 10000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AATTM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Thorium Standard 1M HNO3 10000ppm 500ml

AATTH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Thorium Standard 1M HNO3 1000ppm 500ml

AASNH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Tin Standard 1000ppm in 1M HCL 500ml

AASNM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Tin Standard in 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AATIM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Titanium Standard 10000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAW-M Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Tungsten Standard 10000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAW-H Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Tungsten Standard 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

AAUM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Uranium Standard 10000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAUH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Uranium Standard 1000ppm in 1M HNO3 500ml

AAV-M Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Vanadium Standard 10000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAV-H Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Vanadium Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAYBH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Ytterbium Standard 1000ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

AAZNH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Zinc Standard 1000ppm in 0.5M HNO3 500ml

AAZN501 Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Zinc Standard 5000ppm in 2-5% Nitric Acid 100ml

AAZRM Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Zirconium Standard 1M HCI 10000ppm 500ml

AAZRH Anion & Cation AA Atomic Absorption Zirconium Standard 1M HCI 1000ppm 500ml

AARBH Anion & Cation Reagecon Rubidium Standard for Atomic Absorportion (AAS) 1000 µg/mL (1000ppm) in Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 500ml

FCNK15 Anion & Cation Reagecon Clinical Standard Sodium 160mmol/l and Potassium 5mmol/l for Flame Photometry 500ml

FCNK16 Anion & Cation Reagecon Clinical Standard Sodium 60 mmol/L and Potassium 25 mmol/L for Flame Photometry 500ml

FCNK14M Anion & Cation Reagecon Clinical Standard Sodium 60mmol/l and Potassium 20mmol/l for Flame Photometry 500ml

FCNK45 Anion & Cation Reagecon Clinical Standard Sodium 65 mmol/l and Potassium 25 mmol/l for Flame Photometry 500ml

FICS15MM Anion & Cation Reagecon Clinical Standard Cesium 1.5 mmol/L for Flame Photometry 500ml

FILI7 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Lithium 7000ppm 500ml

FCNK3 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 100mmol/l and Potassium 100 mmol/l 500ml

FCNK4 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 120mmol/l and Potassium 2 mmol/l 500ml

FCNK9-M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 120mmol/l and Potassium 80mmol/l 100ml

FCNK5 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 140mmol/l and Potassium 5 mmol/L 500ml

FCNK10-M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 150mmol/l and Potassium 100mmol/l 100ml

FCNK1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 160mmol/l and Potassium 8 mmol/L 500ml

FCNK2 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 160mmol/l and Potassium 80 mmol/l 500ml

FCNK11-M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 180mmol/l and Potassium 120mmol/l 100ml

FCNK12-M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 210mmol/l and Potassium 140mmol/l 100ml

FCNK6-M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 30mmol/l and Potassium 20mmol/l 100ml

FCNK7-M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 60mmol/l and Potassium 40mmol/l 100ml

FCNK8-M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 90mmol/l and Potassium 60mmol/l 100ml

FPHK3 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Multi Element Linearity Standards Low, Medium and High Concentration 3x500ml

FPLE5 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Multi Element Linearity Standard Low Concentration 500ml

FIRINSE5 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Rinse Solution 500ml

FCLI001 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Lithium 1 mmol/l 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
FIBa10M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Barium 10000ppm 500ml

FIBA1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Barium 1000ppm 500ml

FIBA3 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Barium 3,000ppm 500ml

FICA10M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Calcium 10000ppm 500ml

FICA1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Calcium 1000ppm 500ml

FICA2 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Calcium 2,000ppm 500ml

FICS1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Cesium 1000ppm 500ml

FILi10M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Lithium 10000ppm 500ml

FILI1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Lithium 1000ppm 500ml

FIK10M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Potassium 10000ppm 500ml

FIK1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Potassium 1000ppm 500ml

FIRB1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Rubidium 1000ppm 500ml

FINA10M Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 10000ppm 500ml

FINA1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Sodium 1000ppm 500ml

FISR1 Anion & Cation Flame Photometer Standard Strontium 1000ppm 500ml

ICP12-KEF-100 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (12) Standard, B, Ge, Mo, Nb, P, Re, S, Si, Ta, Ti, W, Zr @10ppm each in 2% HNO3 + tr HF 100ml

ICP-STL-136 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (13) Standard, 1000ppm (Al, As, Ba, Cd, Cu, Cr, Fe, Ni, Pb, Se, Sn, V, Zn) in 2-5% HNO3/Tr HF 500ml

ICP15A10 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard, 15 Elements in 2-5% HNO3: Al, Ba, Ca, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Fe, Mg, Mn, Na, Ni, Pb, Ti, Zn @100ppm 100ml

ICPMIX15-100 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard, 15 Elements in 5% HNO3: Al, Ba, Ca, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Fe, Mg, Mn, Na, Ni, Pb, Ti, Zn @1000ppm 100ml

ICP18-MIX-2 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (18) Standard, Br @200mg/l, Ca@50mg/l, Al, Fe, Mg, Mn, Pb, Sc, Si,Sr @20mg/l, Co, Cr, Cu, Mo, Ni, V, Zn, Ba @10mg/l in 5% HNO3 2x1L

ICP19A10 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (19) Standard, Al @100ppm, Ba, Mn @5ppm, Be, Sr 1ppm, Bi, In, Pb @200ppm, B, Fe @15ppm, Cd, Co, Zn @20ppm, Cr @25ppm, Cu @30ppm, Ga @150ppm, Ni, Ag @50ppm,  Tl @40ppm in 5% HNO3100ml

ICP-HR-195 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (19) Standard: Al, As, Ba, Bi, Ca, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Mg, Mn, Mo, K, Pb, Ni, Se, Ti, V, Zn @100ppm in 2-5%HNO3 500ml

ICP-HR-25 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (2) Standard Si & S @100ppm in H2O 500ml

ICP23A20 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard, 23 Elements, As, Be, Ca, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Fe, Li, Mg, Mn, Mo, Ni, P, Pb, Sb, Se, Sn, Sr, Ti, Tl, V, Zn @100ppm in 5% HNO3 & 0.2% HF100ml

ICP25A20 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (25) Standard Al, As, Ba, Be, Ca, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Fe, Li, Mg, Mn, Mo, Ni, P, Pb, Sb, Se, Sn, Sr, Ti, Tl, V, Zn @100ppm in 2-5% HNO3 & 0.2%HF100ml

ICP-HR-35 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard, 3 elements, Ag, Sb, Sn @100ppm in 2-5% HNO3+Tr. HF 500ml

ICP-MIX2 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (5) Standard, Sc, Y, In, Tb, Bi at 100mg/l in 2% HNO3 125ml

ICP7A20 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard, 7 Elements, Ag @50ppm, Al, B, Ba, Na @100ppm, K @1000ppm, Si @500ppm in 5% HNO3 & 0.2% HF 100ml

REICPCAL10E Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 10 Elements Au, Hf, Ir, Pd, Pt, Rh, Ru, Sb, Sn, Tb @10ppm in 10% HCL, 1% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL10W Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 10 Elements Au,Ir,Os,Pb,Pt,Rh,Ru @10ppm, Mo @300ppm, Sb @120ppm, Sn @600ppm in Matrice 5-10% HCl 100ml

REICPCAL14G Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 14 Elements As @15ug/ml, Cd @2ug/ml, Co,Pb @5ug/ml, Cu @300ug/ml, Hg @3ug/ml, Li @250ug/ml, Ni @20ug/ml, Pd,V @10ug/ml, Sb @90ug/ml, Sn @600ug/ml, Cr @1100ug/ml, Mo @1500ug/ml in 1%HCl + 5%HNO3100ml

REICPCAL16R Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 16 Elements Cd @2.5ug/ml,  Ag,As,Be,Co,Cr,Ni,Pb,Se,V @10ug/ml, Al,B,Zn @50ug/ml, Ba @100ug/ml, Cu,Sr @500ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3100ml

REICPCAL17F Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 17 Elements acc to Test Method 200.8, Al, As, Be, Cd, Co, Cr, Mg, Mn, Mo, Ni, Pb, Sb, Se, Th, Tl, U, V @10ppm in 5% HNO3&tr Tart Acid100ml

REICPCAL19B5 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 19 Elements Cu, Se, Cd @2.5ppm, Cr, Mn, Ni, As, Mo, Pb @5ppm, V, Fe, Co, Ba @12.5ppm, Zn, Sb, Be, B @25ppm and Al, Sr @50ppm  in 1% HNO3 & tr. HF500ml

REICPCAL22F Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 22 Elements Ag,Al,As,Ba,Bi,Ca,Cd,Co,Cr,Cu,Fe,K,Li,Mg,Mn,Na,Ni,Pb,Se,Sr,V,Zn @10ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL28C Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element (28) Standard in 5-10% HNO3/tr tartaric-HF Al, Ag, As, B, Ba, Be, Bi, Ca, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Fe, K, Li, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, Pb, Sb, Se, Sr, Ti, Tl, V, Zn @ 100ppm each100ml

REICPCAL29M Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 29 Elements Ca,K,Mg,Na,Fe  @1000ug/ml, Ag,Al,As,B,Ba,Be,Cd,Co,Cr,Cs,Cu,Li,Mn,Mo,Ni,Pb,Sb,Se,Sn,Sr,Tl,Ti,V,Zn@100ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 + tr. HF100ml

REICPCAL4AU Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 4 Elements Hg @0.1ug/ml, Mo @50ug/ml, Sn & Sb @10ug/ml in 5-10% HCL + tr. HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL4H Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 4 Elements Ca,K,Mg & Na @10000ppm in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL6AD Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 6 Elements Bi,In,Sc,Y,Tb,Be @100ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL6H Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 6 Elements Sc, Y, In, Re, Bi, Ru at 1ppm in 2-5% HNO3+ tr HCl 100ml

REICPCAL7A Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 7 Elements acc. to Test Method 200.8 & 05.2, Ag, As, Cr, Pb @25ppm, Ba @500ppm, Cd, Se @5ppm in 2% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL9R Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 9 Elements Cd,Cu,Fe,Ni,Pb,Sn,Zn @10ug/ml and Al,Cr @ 20ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 + tr. HF 100ml

REICPCAL10AY5 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 10 Precious Metal Elements 10ug/ml in 10%HCl+1% HNO3 500ml

REICPCAL10 Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (10 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPCAL10AN Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (10 Elements) in 5-10% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D 100ml

REICPCAL12AC Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 12 Elements at 10ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL12AAD Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (12 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 250ml

REICPCAL12Z5 Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (12 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) and trace Hydrofluoric Acid (HF) 500ml

REICPCAL17AK Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 17 Elements at 100ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3+tr.HF 100ml

REICPCAL21R Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 21 elements at 2ug/ml in 2-5%HNO3 + trace HF 500ml

REICPCAL24T Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (24 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) and trace Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 100ml

REICPCAL29U5 Anion & Cation ICP Multi-element Calibration Standard 29 elements in 2-5% HNO3 500ml

REICPCAL3AQ Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard, 3 Elements 100ug/ml in HCl 100ml

REICPCAL3AH Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 500ml

REICPCAL30B Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 30 Elements in 5-10% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL31E Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Calibration Standard 31 Elements at 100ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3+trHF 100ml

REICPCAL32G Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (32 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPCAL43A Anion & Cation ICP Multi-element Calibration Standard 43 elements in 2-5%HNO3 - shelf-life: 1 year 100ml

REICPCAL6J Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (6 Elements) in 2-5% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 250ml

REICPCAL6K1 Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (6 Elements) in 2-5% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 250ml

REICPCAL6L1 Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (6 Elements) in 2-5% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 250ml

REICPCAL6M1 Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (6 Elements) in 2-5% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 250ml

REICPCAL6P1 Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (6 Elements) in 2-5% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 250ml

REICPCAL6Q Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (6 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPCAL7L Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (7 Elements) in 1% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPCAL7AZ Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (7 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPCAL8AY Anion & Cation ICP Multi-Element Calibration Standard, 8 elements in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

REICPCAL8AC5 Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (8 Elements) in 5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 500ml

REICPCAL9Z Anion & Cation ICP multi element standard compliant with IP501, 9 elements at 1000ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 + tr HF 100ml

REICPCAL9AY Anion & Cation ICP Multi-Element Calibration Standard, 9 elements at 1000ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

REANC10 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (10) in 5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D 100ml
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REAINHAL2A3 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Inhalation Class 2A 100ml

REAINHAL2B3M2 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Inhalation Class 2B 100ml

REAORAL2A3 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Oral Class 2A 100ml

REAORAL2B3M2 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Oral Class 2B 100ml

REAPAR2A3 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Parental Class 2A 100ml

REAPAR2B3M2 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 2% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Parental Class 2B 100ml

REAORAL33M2 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (3) in 5% HNO₃ tr. Tartaric & Hydrofluoric Acid, ICH Q3D Oral Class 3 100ml

REAORAL34M1 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (4 Elements) in 10% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Oral Class 3 100ml

REAINHAL14 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (4 Elements) in 5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Inhalation Class 1 100ml

REAORAL14 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (4 Elements) in 5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Oral Class 1 100ml

REAPAR14 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (4 Elements) in 5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃), ICH Q3D Parental Class 1 100ml

REAPAR2B7M1 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (7 Elements) in 10% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl), ICH Q3D Parental Class 2B 100ml

REAORAL2B7M1 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (7 Elements) in 15% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl), ICH Q3D Oral Class 2B 100ml

REAINHAL2B7M1 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (7 Elements) in 5% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl), ICH Q3D Inhalation Class 2B 100ml

REAINHAL37 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (7) in 2% HNO₃ tr Tartaric & Hydrofluoric Acid ICH Q3D Inhalation Class 3 100ml

REAPAR37 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Standard (7) in 2% HNO₃ tr. Tartaric & Hydrofluoric Acid ICH Q3D, Parental Class 3 100ml

REICPIS5A Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Internal Standard, 5 Elements acc. to Test Method 200.8, Bi,In,Sc,Tb & Y @20ppm  in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

REICPIS2 Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Internal Standard, 6 Elements  Bi, In, Li, Sc, Tb, Y @ 100ppm in 3% HNO3 100ml

REICPIS7A Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Internal Standard, 7 Elements in 5% HNO3: Bi, Ga, In, Li, Sc, Tb, Y @100ppm 100ml

REICPIS7B Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Internal Standard, 7 Elements in 5% HNO3: Bi, Ga, In, Tb, Y @20ppm Li, Sc @100ppm 100ml

REICPCAL10AT Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (10 Elements) in 5-10% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 100ml

REICPCAL10AS Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (10 Elements) in 5-10% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPCAL11XD Anion & Cation ICP Multi-Element Standards, 11 elements in 2-5%HNO3 250ml

REICPCAL25Q Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (25 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) and 1% Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 100ml

REICPCAL29J Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (29 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) and trace Hydrofluoric Acid (HF) 100ml

REICPCAL4BE Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (4 Elements) in 5-10% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPCAL48B Anion & Cation Reagecon ICP, ICP-MS Multi Element Standard (48 Elements) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

REICPTUNE10B Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Tuning Std, 10 Elements at 10ug/ml in 2-5% HNO3 + Tr. HCl 100ml

REICPTUNE11A Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Tuning Standard, 11 Elements in 5% HNO3: Ba, Be, Ce, Co, In, Li, Mg, Pb, Tb, U, Y @10ppm 100ml

REICPTUNE4C Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Tuning Standard, 4 Elements acc. to Test Method 6020, Co,In,Li,Ti @10ppm in 5% HNO3 100ml

REICPTUNE7E Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Tuning Standard iCAP Q/RQ, 7 Elements Ba,Bi,Ce,Co,In,Li & U at 1ug/l in 2-5% HNO3+0.5%HCl 100ml

REICPVER24A Anion & Cation ICP Multi Element Verification Standard, 24 Elements acc. to Test Method 200.8  Ag, Al, As, Ba, Be, Ca, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Fe, K, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, Pb, Sb, Se, Th, Tl, U, V @10ppm in 2-5% HNO3100ml

PAL01A2 Anion & Cation ICP standard Aluminium @10ppm in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PAL1D2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Aluminium 1µg/ml in 5% HNO3 100ml

PAL1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Aluminium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PAL2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Aluminium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PAL2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Aluminium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PAl2B4-500ML Anion & Cation ICP Standard Aluminium 1000µg/ml in 3.5% HNO3 500ml

PAl4B4-500ML Anion & Cation ICP Standard Aluminium 10000µg/ml in 3.5% HNO3 500ml

PAL4A3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Aluminium 10000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PSB1A4 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Antimony 100µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSB2A4 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Antimony 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSB2C5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Antimony 1000µg/ml in 10% HCl (v/v) 500ml

PSB4A5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Antimony 10000µg/ml in 10% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PAS01A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Arsenic 10µg/ml in 2 % HNO3 100ml

PAs1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Arsenic 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PAS2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Arsenic 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PBA1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Barium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PBA2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Barium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PBA2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Barium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PBA4A3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Barium 10000µg/ml in 2% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PBE2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Beryllium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PBE2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Beryllium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PBE2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Beryllium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PBE4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Beryllium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PBe4B4-500ML Anion & Cation ICP Standard Beryllium 10000µg/ml in 3.5% HNO3 500ml

PBi1A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Bismuth 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PBI2B6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Bismuth 1000µg/ml in 10% HNO3 250ml

PBI2C6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Bismuth 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PBI4A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Bismuth 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PBi4C2-500ml Anion & Cation ICP Standard Bismuth 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PB1A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Boron 100µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PB2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Boron 1000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PB2B7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Boron 1000µg/ml in H2O 250ml

PB2C7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Boron 1000µg/ml in H2O 500ml

PB4A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Boron 10000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PCD1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cadmium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCD2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cadmium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCD2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cadmium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PCD2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cadmium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PCD4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cadmium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCA1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Calcium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
PCA2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Calcium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCA2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Calcium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PCA2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Calcium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PCA4B3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Calcium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HCl (v/v) 250ml

PCA4C3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Calcium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HCl (v/v) 500ml

PCA4C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Calcium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PC2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Carbon 1000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PCE2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cerium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PCE4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cerium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCS2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cesium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCS2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cesium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PCS4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cesium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCL2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Chloride 1000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PCR1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Chromium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCR2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Chromium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCR2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Chromium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PCR2A5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Chromium 1000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PCR4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Chromium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCR62A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Chromium (6+) 1000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PCR6A2 Anion & Cation Reagecon Chromium (6+) Standard for ICP, ICP-MS 100 µg/mL (100 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 100ml

PCO1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cobalt 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCO2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cobalt 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCO4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Cobalt 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCU1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCU1C3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PCU2A3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 1000µg/ml in 2% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PCU2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCU2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PCU2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PCU4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PCU4B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Copper 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PDY2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Dysprosium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PDY4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Dysprosium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PER2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Eribium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PER2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Eribium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PER4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Eribium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PEU2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Europium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PEU4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Europium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PGD2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gadolinium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PGD2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gadolinium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PGA2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gallium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PGA4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gallium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PGE2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Germanium 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PGE2C7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Germanium 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PGE4A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Germanium 10000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PAU1A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gold 100µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PAU2A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gold 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PAU2C8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gold 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 500ml

PAU005C8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gold 5µg/ml in 10% HCl (v/v) 500ml

PHF2A3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Hafnium 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PHF2C3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Hafnium 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PHF4A3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Hafnium 10000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PHF4B3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Hafnium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HCl 250ml

PHO2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Holmium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PHO2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Holmium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PHO4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Holmium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PIn1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Indium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PIN2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Indium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PIN2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Indium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PIN2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Indium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PIN4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Indium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PIn4C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Indium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PIR2A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iridium 1000µg/ml in 10% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PIR2C8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iridium 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 500ml

PIR4A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iridium 10000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PFE1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iron 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PFE2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iron 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PFE2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iron 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PFE4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iron 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PFE4B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iron 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PFE4C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iron 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PFE01A2 Anion & Cation Reagecon Iron Standard for ICP, ICP-MS 10 µg/mL (10 ppm) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
PFE3C2 Anion & Cation Reagecon Iron Standard for ICP, ICP-MS 240 µg/mL (240 ppm) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 500ml

PLA2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lanthanum 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PLA2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lanthanum 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PLA4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lanthanum 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PPB01A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lead 10µg/ml in 2% HNO3 100ml

PPB1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lead 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PPB2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lead 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PPB2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lead 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PLI2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lithium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PLI4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lithium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PLU2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lutetium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PLU2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lutetium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PLU4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Lutetium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PMG1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Magnesium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PMG2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Magnesium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PMG2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Magnesium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PMG4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Magnesium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PMN1D2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Manganese 1µg/ml in 5% HNO3 100ml

PMN1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Manganese 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PMN2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Manganese 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PMN2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Manganese 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PHG0001A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Mercury 0.1µg/ml in 5% HNO3 100ml

ICP-Hg-CYM Anion & Cation ICP Standard Mercury 10µg/ml in 5% HNO3 100ml

PHG10C3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Mercury 10µg/ml in 5% HNO3 50ml

PHG1A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Mercury 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PHG2A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Mercury 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PHG2C6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Mercury 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 500ml

PHG4A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Mercury 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PMO2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Molybdenum 1000µg/ml in 2% NH4OH (v/v) 100ml

PMO2B7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Molybdenum 1000µg/ml in 2% NH4OH (v/v) 250ml

PMO01A6 Anion & Cation Reagecon Molybdenum Standard for ICP, ICP-MS 10 µg/mL (10 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 100ml

PND2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Neodymium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PND4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Neodymium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNI1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Nickel 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNI2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Nickel 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNI2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Nickel 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PNI4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Nickel 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNI005A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Nickel at 5µg/ml in 2 - 5% HNO3 500ml

PNB4A9 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Niobium 10,000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNB2C9 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Niobium 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PPD1A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Palladium 100µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PPD2A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Palladium 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PPD2C8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Palladium 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 500ml

PP2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Phosphorus 1000µg/ml in 0.05% H2SO4 (v/v) 100ml

PP2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Phosphorus 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PP2B4-500ML Anion & Cation ICP Standard Phosphorus 1000µg/ml in H2O 500ml

PP2B7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Phosphorus 1000µg/ml in H2O 250ml

PP4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Phosphorus 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PP4B7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Phosphorus 10000µg/ml in H2O 250ml

PP1C7 Anion & Cation Reagecon Phosphorus Standard for ICP, ICP-MS 100 µg/mL (100 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 100ml

PPT1A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Platinum 100µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PPT2A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Platinum 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PPT4A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Platinum 10000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PK1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Potassium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PK2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Potassium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PK2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Potassium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PK2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Potassium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PK4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Potassium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PK4B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Potassium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PK4A3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Potassium 10000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PRE4B7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rhenium 10000µg/ml in H2O 250ml

PRH1A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rhodium 100µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

ICP-CYMRH-100 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rhodium 1000µg/ml in 3% HNO3 100ml

PRH2A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rhodium 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PRH2C8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rhodium 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 500ml

PRH4A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rhodium 10000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PRB2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rubidium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PRB4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Rubidium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PRU2A8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Ruthenium 1000µg/ml in 5% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PRU3B8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Ruthenium 10000µg/ml in 10% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PSM2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Samarium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSM4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Samarium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
PSC2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Scandium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSC2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Scandium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PSC4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Scandium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSE001A5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Selenium 1µg/ml in 1% HCl 100ml

PSE010A5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Selenium 10µg/ml in 1% HCl 100ml

PSE1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Selenium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSE2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Selenium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSE2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Selenium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PSI2A9 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silicon 1000µg/ml in 0.05% HF (v/v) 100ml

PSI2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silicon 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PSI2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silicon 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 500ml

PSI2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silicon 1000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PSi4B4-500ML Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silicon 10000µg/ml in H2O 500ml

PAG1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silver 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PAG2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silver 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PAG2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silver 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PAG4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silver 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PAG4B4-500ml Anion & Cation ICP Standard Silver 10000µg/ml in 3.5% HNO3 500ml

PNA1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sodium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNA2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sodium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNA2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sodium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PNA2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sodium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PNA4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sodium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PNa4B4-500ML Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sodium 10000µg/ml in 3.5% HNO3 500ml

PNA4A3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sodium 10000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PNA05A2 Anion & Cation Reagecon Sodium Standard for ICP, ICP-MS 5 µg/mL (5 ppm) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

PSR2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Strontium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PS2A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sulphur 1000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PS2C7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sulphur 1000µg/ml in H2O 500ml

PS4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sulphur 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PS4A7 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sulphur 10000µg/ml in H2O 100ml

PS4B4-500ML Anion & Cation ICP Standard Sulphur 10000µg/ml in H2O 500ml

PTA2A9 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tantalum 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTA2C9 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tantalum 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PTA4A9 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tantalum 10000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTE1A10 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tellurium 100µg/ml in 20% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PTB2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Terbium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTB2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Terbium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PTL2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thallium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTL2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thallium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PTH2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thorium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTH2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thorium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PTH4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thorium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTM2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thulium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTM2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thulium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PTM4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Thulium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSN1A5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tin 100µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSN2A11 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tin 1000µg/ml in 1% HCl 100ml

PSN2A5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tin 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PSN2A13 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tin 1000µg/ml in 10% HCl (v/v) 100ml

PTI1A9 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Titanium 100µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PTI2B5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Titanium 1000µg/ml in 20% HCl 250ml

PTI2A6 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Titanium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 100ml

PTI4B5 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Titanium 10000µg/ml in 20% HCl 250ml

PW2B14 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Tungsten 1000µg/ml in 1% HNO3 + 2% HF 250ml

PU1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Uranium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PU2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Uranium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PU2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Uranium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PV2A19 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Vanadium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PV2C19 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Vanadium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PV4A19 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Vanadium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PYB2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Ytterbium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PYB2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Ytterbium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PYB4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Ytterbium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PY1C3 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Yttrium 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PY2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Yttrium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PY2B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Yttrium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PY2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Yttrium 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PY4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Yttrium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PY4B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Yttrium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 250ml

PZN1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zinc 100µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PZN2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zinc 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
PZN2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zinc 1000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PZN4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zinc 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PZR1A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zirconium 100µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PZR2A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zirconium 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PZR2C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zirconium 1000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 500ml

PZR4A2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zirconium 10000µg/ml in 1% HF + 5% HNO3 (v/v) 100ml

PZR4B2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zirconium 10000µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 250ml

PAG01A2 Anion & Cation Reagecon Silver Standard for ICP, ICP-MS 10 µg/mL (10ppm) in 2-5% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

PAU1C8 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Gold 100µg/ml in 10% HCl 500ml

STD-FE-10PPM Anion & Cation ICP Standard Iron 10ppm in 2% HNO3 500ml

PZN002C2 Anion & Cation ICP Standard Zinc 2µg/ml in 2-5% HNO3 500ml

ICA3-MIX3-B Anion & Cation Ion Chomatography Multi Element (3) Anion Standard Cl, F & SO4 @10µg/ml in H2O 250ml

ICA3-MIX2-500 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (3) Anion Cl @150ppm, NO3 @100ppm, SO4 @500ppm in HP Water 500ml

IC-MIX2 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (4) Anion Standard F@1mg/l, Cl and SO4@250mg/l, NO3@50mg/l in Water 250ml

ICA-TG-45 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (4) Anion Standard, PO4 @10ppm, NO3 @300ppm, NH4 @150ppm and Cl @3000ppm in Water 500ml

ICAS501 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Anion Standard F & Cl @100ppm,NO2, PO4 & SO4 @200ppm in Water 100ml

ICA-DX-51 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Anion Standard F @20ppm, Cl @30ppm, NO3 @100ppm, PO4 & SO4 @150ppm ea in H2O 100ml

ICA5-MIX11A-250 Anion & Cation Reagecon Ion Chromatography (IC) Multi Element Anion Standard (5 Elements) in Water (H₂O) 250ml

ICA5-MIX11B-250 Anion & Cation Reagecon Ion Chromatography (IC) Multi Element Anion Standard (5 Elements) in Water (H₂O) 250ml

ICA5-MIX11C-250 Anion & Cation Reagecon Ion Chromatography (IC) Multi Element Anion Standard (5 Elements) in Water (H₂O) 250ml

ICA5-MIX11D-250 Anion & Cation Reagecon Ion Chromatography (IC) Multi Element Anion Standard (5 Elements) in Water (H₂O) 250ml

ICA5-MIX11E-250 Anion & Cation Reagecon Ion Chromatography (IC) Multi Element Anion Standard (5 Elements) in Water (H₂O) 250ml

ICA-10PPM-6 Anion & Cation Ion Chomatography Multi Element (6) Anion Standard F, Cl, Br, NO3, PO4, SO4 @ 10ppm ea in H2O 100ml

ICASP725 Anion & Cation Ion Chomatography Multi Element (7) Anion Standard F,Cl,Br, NO2, NO3, PO4, SO4 @10ppm each 250ml

ICA7MIX9B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography  Multi Element (7) Anion Standard F,NO2,Br @0.75ppm, NO3,PO4,CrO4 @1.5ppm, Cl @55ppm & SO4@25ppm in H2O 250ml

REICA7MIX4A Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Multi Element (7) standard F, BrO3,NO2,PO4 @0,25ug/ml, NO3@6,25ug/ml, Cl @25ug/ml and SO4@50ug/ml,  in H2O 100ml

ICA-ENV-6-5 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element  (7) Anion Standard, F @100ppm, NO2,NO3,PO4,SO4,Br & Cl @1000ppm in H2O 500ml

IC-GLO-7-100 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (7) Anion Standard  according to EN ISO 10304-14.12.2, Br,F,NO2,PO4 @100ppm Cl,SO4,NO3 @1000ppm in water 100ml

ICMIX-7-100 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (7) Anion Standard Bromide, Chloride, Fluoride, Nitrite, Nitrate, Phosphate, Sulfate @1000 ppm each in water 100ml

IC-SYN-7 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (7) Anion Standard F @20ppm, Cl,NO2,NO3,Br,SO4 @100ppm & PO4 @200ppm 100ml

ICA7-MIX1-500 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (7) Anion Standard F, Cl, Br, NO2, NO3, PO4, SO4 @1000ppm ea in Water 1L

ICA7-50-100 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (7) Anion Standard in Water F, Cl, Br, NO2, NO3, PO4, SO4 at 50ppm each 100ml

ICA-DX-721 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element Standard, 7 Anions: F @20ppm, Br, Cl, NO2, NO3, SO4 @100ppm ea, PO4 @200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICA-DX-711 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element Standard, 7 Anions: F @20ppm, Cl @30ppm, Br, NO2, NO3 @100ppm ea, PO4 & SO4 @150ppm ea in H2O 100ml

ICA7-MIX14-500 Anion & Cation Reagecon Ion Chromatography (IC) Multi Element Anion Standard (7 Elements) in Water (H₂O) 500ml

ICA8-MIX3-100 Anion & Cation IC Multi-Element Standard, 8 Elements at 1000ug/ml in Water 100ml

IC-FBA-100ml Anion & Cation Reagecon Ion Chromatography (IC) Multi Element Standard (3 Elements) in 1% Nitric Acid (HNO₃) 100ml

ICCS401 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (4) Cation Standard Na,Ca@ 500ppm, Mg,K@200ppm 100ml

ICC4MIX2B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (4) Cation Standard Na,Mg,Ca,K @10µg/ml in H2O 250ml

ICC5MIX9B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Cation Standard Ca, K, Mg, Na, NH4 @ 10ppm each in Water 250ml

ICC5MIX11B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Cation Standard Ca, K, Mg, Na, NH4 @ 20ppm each in Water 250ml

ICC5MIX7B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Cation Standard Ca, K, Mg, Na, NH4 @ 5ppm each in Water 250ml

ICC5MIX5B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Cation Standard Ca, K, Mg, Na, NH4 @1ppm each in Water 250ml

ICC5MIX6B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Cation Standard Ca, K, Mg, Na, NH4 @2.5ppm each in Water 250ml

ICMIX-5-100 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (5) Cation Standard NH4, Ca,Mg,K,Na, @1000 ppm each 100ml

ICC-DX-611 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (6) Cation Standard Ca @1000ppm, NH4 @400ppm, Na, K, Mg @ 200ppm ea, Li @50ppm in H2O 100ml

ICC-DX-621 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Multi Element (6) Cation Standard, : Ca, K @500ppm ea, Mg, NH4 @250ppm ea, Na @200ppm and Li @50ppm in H2O 100ml

ICC6-MIX3-100 Anion & Cation IC Multi-Element Standard, 6 Elements at 1000ug/ml in Water 100ml

ICAB20 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Adipate 1,000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS0310M Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Fluoride 10,000mg/L in H2O 500ml

ICAT4105 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Fluoride 500mg/L in H2O 500ml

ICAB21 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Glutamate 1,000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAB26 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Iodide 1,000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAB22 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Malate 1,000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAB23 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Methane Sulfonate 1,000ppm in H2O 500ml

REICAU011 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrite 10ppm as N  100ml 100ml

ICAB25 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Phthalate 1,000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAC12 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Silica 2000mg/L in H2O 500ml

ICAU07 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Thiocyanate (from Potassium Thiocyanate) at 100ppm in H2O 100ml

SDTN2005 Anion & Cation Reagecon Nitrate Standard for Ion Chromatography (IC) 20 mg/L (20 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 500ml

ICAB35 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sodium Acetate 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS35 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sodium Acetate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAU35 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sodium Acetate 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT35 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sodium Acetate 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS3301 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Bromate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS3305 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Bromate 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAB01 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Bromide 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS01 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Bromide 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICACL001 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chlorate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAB02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chloride 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chloride 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAU02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chloride 100ppm in H2O 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
ICAT02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chloride 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICACL25 Anion & Cation Reagecon Chloride Standard for Ion Chromatography (IC) 0.025 mg/mL (25 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 500ml

ICAS321 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chlorite 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS29 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chromate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT29 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Chromate 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAB03 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Fluoride 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS03 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Fluoride 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS03-B Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Fluoride 1000ppm in H2O 250ml

ICAU03 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Fluoride 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT03 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Fluoride 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAB34 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Formate 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS34 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Formate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT34 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Formate 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS40 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Iodide 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAU40 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Iodide 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT40 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Iodide 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAB04 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrate 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS04 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAU04 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrate 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT04 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrate 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAC04 Anion & Cation Reagecon Nitrate Standard for Ion Chromatography (IC) 50 mg/L (50 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 100ml

ICAB11 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrite 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS11 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrite 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS151005 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrite 100ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAU11 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Nitrite 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS13 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Oxalate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT13 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Oxalate 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAB05 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Phosphate 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS05 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Phosphate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS051 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Phosphate 1000ppm in H2O 1L

ICAU05 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Phosphate 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAPO450 Anion & Cation Reagecon Phosphate Standard for Ion Chromatography (IC) 0.05 mg/mL (50 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 500ml

ICAB12 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Silica 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS12 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Silica 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAU12 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Silica 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT12 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Silica 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAB06 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sulphate 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS06 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sulphate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAU06 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sulphate 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT06 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sulphate 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAS0650 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Sulphate 50ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS27 Anion & Cation Reagecon Sulphite Standard for Ion Chromatography (IC) 1 mg/mL (1000 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 100ml

ICAB36 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Tartrate 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAS36 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Tartrate 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT36 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Tartrate 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICAT45 Anion & Cation Reagecon Valerate Standard for Ion Chromatography (IC) 0.2 mg/mL (200ppm) in Water (H₂O) 100ml

ICAP40 Anion & Cation IC Anion Standard Iodide 5ppm in H2O 500ml

ICAE05 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Anion Standard Phosphate 0.01mg/ml (10ppm) 100ml

ICCB06 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Aluminium 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICCB01 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Ammonium 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICCS01 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Ammonium 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCU01 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Ammonium 100ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCT01 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Ammonium 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCT4105 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Ammonium 500mg/L in H2O 500ml

ICCB44 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Barium 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICCT44 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Barium 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCU09 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Cadmium 100ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCB08 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Calcium 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICCS08 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Calcium 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCT08 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Calcium 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCB91 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Cesium 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICCT91 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Cesium 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCB15 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Cobalt 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCS15 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Cobalt 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCB16 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Copper 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCB12 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Iron 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCS12 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Iron 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCB19 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Lead 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCU19 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Lead 100ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCB02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Lithium 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCS02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Lithium 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCU02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Lithium 100ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml
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ICCT02 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Lithium 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCB07 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Magnesium 1000ppm in H2O 500ml

ICCS07 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Magnesium 1000ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCB11 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Manganese 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCS11 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Manganese 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCU11 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Manganese 100ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCT11 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Manganese 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCB14 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Nickel 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCS03 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Potassium 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCB92 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Rubidium 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCB04 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Sodium 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCS04 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Sodium 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCT04 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Sodium 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCB43 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Strontium 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCT43 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Strontium 200ppm in H2O 100ml

ICCB33 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Zinc 1000ppm in 0.005% HNO3 500ml

ICCU33 Anion & Cation Ion Chromatography Cation Standard Zinc 100ppm in 0.005% HNO3 100ml

ICCA12 Anion & Cation Reagecon Silica Standard for Ion Chromatography (IC) 0.5 mg/mL (500 ppm) in Water (H₂O) 500ml

ICCP01 Anion & Cation IC Cation Standard Ammonium 5ppm in H2O 500ml

RHPA106 Anion & Cation Acetic Acid Min 99.5% Certified High Purity For Trace Analysis 1l

RHPA107 Anion & Cation Ammonia Soln Min 21% Certified  High Purity For Trace Analysis 1l

RHPA101 Anion & Cation Hydrochloric Acid Min 36% Cert  High Purity For Trace Analysis 1l

RHPA103 Anion & Cation Hydrofluoric Acid Min 48% High Purity for Trace Analysis 1L

RHPA108 Anion & Cation Hydrogen Peroxide Min 30% High Purity for Trace Analysis 1L

RHPA102 Anion & Cation Nitric Acid Min 67% Certified  High Purity For Trace Analysis 1l

RHPA105 Anion & Cation Perchloric Acid Min 68% Cert  High Purity For Trace Analysis 1l

RHPA104 Anion & Cation Sulphuric Acid Min 95% High Purity for Trace Analysis 1L

RHPA1015 Anion & Cation HYDROCHLORIC ACID MIN36% CERT  HIGH PURITY FOR TRACE ANALYSIS 2.5L

RHPA1025 Anion & Cation NITRIC ACID MIN67% CERTIFIED HIGH PURITY FOR TRACE ANALYSIS 2.5L

RHPA02025 Anion & Cation Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid Min 37% High Purity for Trace Analysis 250ml

RHPA01025 Anion & Cation Reagecon Nitric Acid Min 36% High Purity for Trace Analysis 250ml

KC2002F Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent  Potassium Dichromate 0.0208M (0.125N ) Solution 1L

WTR50W Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent (1977 method) 2.5L

AGS1H Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent 1% w/v Silver Sulphate in Sulphuric Acid Solution 500ml

AGS1W Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent 1% w/v Silver Sulphate in Sulphuric Acid Solution 2.5L

CODMS Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent 20% w/v Mercury (II) Sulphate in 10% w/v Sulphuric Acid 500ml

COD10M Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 10000ppm Solution 500ml

COD1000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 1000ppm Solution 500ml

COD100 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 100ppm Solution 500ml

COD10 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 10ppm Solution 500ml

COD1300 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 1300ppm Solution 500ml

COD1500 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 1500ppm Solution 500ml

COD20M Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 20000ppm Solution 500ml

COD2000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 2000ppm Solution 500ml

COD200 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 200ppm Solution 500ml

COD20 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 20ppm Solution 500ml

COD30K Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 30000ppm Solution 1L

COD3000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 3000ppm Solution 500ml

COD5000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 5000ppm Solution 500ml

COD500 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 500ppm Solution 500ml

COD50 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 50ppm Solution 500ml

COD60M5 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 60000ppm Solution 500ml

COD6000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 6000ppm Solution 500ml

COD600 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 600ppm Solution 500ml

420722 Electrochemistry COD Vials - Measuring Range 0-15000mg/L 25 Vials

420721 Electrochemistry COD Vials - Measuring Range 0-1500mg/L 25 Vials

420720 Electrochemistry COD Vials - Measuring Range 0-150mg/L 25 Vials

RESNHCLA2 Electrochemistry Reagecon Resistivity A 0.1% Ammonium Chloride Solution at 25°C, according IEC 60112:2003 1L

CSKC111800 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 111,800 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CS127805 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1278 µS/cm @20°C 500ml

CSKC12880-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 12,880 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC12880-1L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 12,880 µS/cm @25°C 1L

CSKC12880 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 12,880 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKCL-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,413 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKCL-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,413 µS/cm @25°C 5L

CSKCL Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,413 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKCL1 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1413 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 1L

CSKCS Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 147 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKCS-5L Electrochemistry Reagecon 147 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 5L

CSKC8425 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84 µS/cm @25°C 250ml

CSKC84-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84 µS/cm @25°C 5L

CSKC84 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84 µS/cm @25°C 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
CSKC13 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1.30 µS/cm @25°C 250ml

CSKC136 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1.30 µS/cm @25°C 6x250ml

CSKC1025 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10 µS/cm @25°C 250ml

CSKC10 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC100 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 100 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC1000-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC1000 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC10M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC10M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC100M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 100,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC100M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 100,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC1325 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 13.25 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC15 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 15 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC150 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 150 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC15M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 15,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC150M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 150,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC185 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 185 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC2 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2 µS/cm @25°C 250ml

CSKC20 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 20 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC20-5L Electrochemistry Reagecon 20 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 5L

CSKC200-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200 µS/cm @25°C 5L

CSKC200 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC2M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC2M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC20M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 20,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC20M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 20,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC200M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC200M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC238 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 23.8 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC25 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 25 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC250 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 250 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC2500-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,500 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC2500 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,500 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CS2513M Electrochemistry Reagecon 251.3 mS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 500ml

CSKC3 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 3 µS/cm @25°C 250ml

CSKC300-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300 µS/cm @25°C 5L

CSKC300 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC3M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 3,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC3M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 3,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC30M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 30,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC30M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 30,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC300M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC300M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC35M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 35,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC350M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 350,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC400-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 400 µS/cm @25°C 5L

CSKC400 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 400 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC40M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 40,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC400M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 400,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC450M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 450,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC5 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 5 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC50 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 50 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC50025 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500 µS/cm @25°C 250ml

CSKC500-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500 µS/cm @25°C 5L

CSKC500 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC5M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 5,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC5M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 5,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC50M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 50,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC50M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 50,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC500M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC500M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC60M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 60,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CS64805 Electrochemistry Reagecon 648 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 20°C 500ml

CSKC7M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 7,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC718 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 718 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC8M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 8,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC80M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 80,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L

CSKC80M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 80,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

CSKC84M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml

TDS1000 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 1000mg/L 1L

TDS100 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 100mg/L 1L

CS1382 Electrochemistry TDS Standard 1382 ppm NaCl @25°C 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
TDS1500 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 1500mg/L 1L

TDS2000 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 2000mg/L 1L

TDS250 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 250mg/L 1L

TDS500 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 500mg/L 1L

TDS10 Electrochemistry Reagecon Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) 10 mg/L Standard 1L

TDS50 Electrochemistry Reagecon Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) 50 mg/L Standard 1L

ECS Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution (Pepsin/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of proteins 500ml

ECS-250ML Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution (Pepsin/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of proteins 250ml

IECS Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution Inorganic (Thiourea/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of sulphide 100ml

IECS5 Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution Inorganic (Thiourea/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of sulphide 500ml

OECS Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution Organic 500ml

EFS35AC5 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 500ml

EFS351 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCl) free from Silver ion 100ml

EFS3511 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCl) free from Silver ion 1L

EFS35AC Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCl), saturated with AgCl 100ml

EFS381 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.8M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml

EFS3 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml

EFS3-250ML Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 250ml

EFS35 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 500ml

EFS3AC Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 100ml

EFS3AC-250ML Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 250ml

EFS3AC5 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 500ml

EFS3005 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCL), free from Silver ion 50ml

EFS301 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCl), free from Silver ion 1L

EFS4 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 4M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml

EFS4AC Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 4M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 100ml

EFSAMO1 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Ammonia 100ml

EFSDO Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Dissolved Oxygen Electrolyte 100ml

EFSKNO Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Double Junction Bridge 10% w/v Potassium Nitrate 100ml

EFS2AS Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Double Junction Bridge 2M Ammonium Sulphate(NH4)2 SO4 100ml

LKCL Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Saturated Potassium (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml

EFSNACLO4 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Saturated Sodium Perchlorate in Glacial Acetic Acid 100ml

EFSLIET Electrochemistry Non-Aqueous Electrode Filling Solution; 1M Lithium Chloride (LiCl), dissolved in ethanol 100ml

EFSLIGA Electrochemistry Non-Aqueous Electrode Filling Solution; 1M lithium Chloride (LiCl), dissolved in glacial acetic acid 100ml

EFSLICL Electrochemistry Non-Aqueous Electrode Filling Solution; 1M Lithium Chloride (LiCl), dissolved in isopropanol 100ml

EFSKNOKCL Electrochemistry Reagecon 2M Potassium Nitrate and 0.001M Potassium Chloride Electrode Filling Solution 250ml

S22WW025 Electrochemistry Sodium Hydroxide 22% w/w Electrolyte Solution Kit 250ml

ERS Electrochemistry Electrode Regeneration Solution 100ml

ERSS5 Electrochemistry Electrode Rinse Solution 500ml

ESS001 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 100ml

ESS01 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 1L

ESS05 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 5L

ESS5 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 500ml

ISENH5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonia 1000ppm as N 500ml

ISENH1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonia 100ppm as N 500ml

NH3101 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonia 1mg/l as as NH3 100ml

ISENH45 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonium 1000ppm as NH4 500ml

ISENH41005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonium 100ppm as NH4 500ml

ISEBR5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Bromide 1000ppm 500ml

ISECA5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Calcium 1000ppm 500ml

ISECL5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Chloride 1000ppm 500ml

ISECL10005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Chloride 100ppm 500ml

ISEF08 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 0.8ppm 500ml

ISEF5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 1000ppm 500ml

ISEF10005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 100ppm 500ml

ISEF1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 10ppm 500ml

ISEF1 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 1ppm 500ml

ISEF11 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 1ppm 1L

ISEF20005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 200ppm 500ml

ISEF50005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 500ppm 500ml

ISEF5005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 50ppm 500ml

ISEF0505 Electrochemistry Reagecon Fluoride 5 ppm Ion Selective Electrode Standard 500ml

ISEI5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Iodide 1000ppm 500ml

ISEPB5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Lead 1000ppm 500ml

ISEMG5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Magnesium 1000ppm 500ml

ISEN5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Nitrate 1000ppm as NO3 500ml

ISEN1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Nitrate 100ppm as NO3 500ml

ISEN105 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Nitrate 10ppm as NO3 500ml

P10001 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Phosphate 1000ppm 1L

P1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Phosphate 100ppm 500ml

ISEK5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Potassium 1000ppm 500ml

ISENA5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Sodium 1000ppm 500ml
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ISENA10005 Electrochemistry Reagecon Sodium 100 ppm Ion Selective Electrode Standard 500ml

ISES5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Sulphide 1000ppm 500ml

ISESC5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Thiocyanate 1000ppm 500ml

TISAB5L Electrochemistry Reagecon Fluoride TISAB Ionic Strength Adjuster Solution 5L

ISANH5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Ammonia 10M NaOH 500ml

ISACL5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Chloride 5M NaNO3 500ml

TISAF5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Fluoride TISAB3 500ml

TISAF55 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Fluoride TISAB3 5L 

ISAI5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Iodide 5M NaNO3 500ml

ISAN5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Nitrate 2M (NH4)2SO4 500ml

ISAWH5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Water Hardness 4M KCl 500ml

TISABIV Electrochemistry TISAB IV Solution 2.5L

TISAB5 Electrochemistry TISAB Solution 5L

1010 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L

5010 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 5L

10105 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml

1012 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.20 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L

10125 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.20 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml

1100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

5100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L

11005 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

1110 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 1L

11105 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 500ml

1120 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 1L

5120 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 5L

11205 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 500ml

1130 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 1L

5130 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 5L

11305 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 500ml

1020 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L

5020 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 5L

10205 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml

1030 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L

5030 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 5L

10305 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml

1040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

5040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L

10405 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

1050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

5050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L

10505 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

1060 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

5060 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L

10605 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

1068 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

10685 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

50702525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ±  0.01 @ 20°C 2.5L

1070 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

5070 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L

10705 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

1080 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

5080 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L

10805 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

1090 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

5090 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L

10905 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

10920 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.20 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

10925 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.20 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

10922 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.22 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L

109220 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.22 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml

BPH97 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.675 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH44 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH63 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH43 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH113 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.66 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH105 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH35 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C(Bag in Box) 10L 

BPH22 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH48 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH32 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH47 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.00 ± 0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

BPH112 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C (Bag in Box) 10L
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BPH45 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

BPH39 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

BPH46 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 ± 0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

BPH38 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH8.00 ± 0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

BPH33 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH9.00 ±0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

10922002TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Standard pH 9.22 ± 0.01 @ 20°C in a twin-neck bottle 250ml

11005C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) 500ml

1100C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) 1L

5100C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) 5L

10402C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 250ml

10405C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 500ml

1040C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 1L

5040C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 5L

10705C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) 500ml

1070C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) 1L

5070C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) 5L

10905C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @ 20°C (Blue) 500ml

1090C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @ 20°C (Blue) 1L

BPH05 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) Bag in Box 5L 

BPH06 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) Bag in Box 10L 

BPH01 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) Bag in Box 5L 

BPH02 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) Bag in Box 10L 

BPH03 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 5L 

BPH04 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 10L 

11002CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) twin neck format 250ml 

11005CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) twin neck format 500ml 

1100CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) twin neck format 1L 

10402CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C  (Red) twin neck format 250ml 

10405CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C  (Red) twin neck format 500ml 

1040CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C  (Red), twin-neck format 1L 

10702CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) twin neck format 250ml 

10705CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) twin neck format 500ml 

1070CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow),  twin-neck format 1L 

10905CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @ 20°C (Blue) twin neck format 500ml 

1060KHPB Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 6.00 Buffer Solution at 20°C 1L

110000C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.000 (Blue) ±0.010 @20°C (High Resolution) 500ml

104000C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.000 (Red) ±0.010 @20°C (High Resolution) 500ml

107000C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.000 (Yellow) ±0.010 @20°C (High Resolution) 500ml

LS41 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.10 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 500ml

LS415 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.10 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 5L

LS69 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.96 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 500ml

LS695 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.96 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 5L

101675 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.675 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml

101677 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.677 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml

110062 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.062 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml

112627 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.627 ± 0.050 @20°C NIST values 500ml

103788 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.788 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml

104001 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.001 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml

106881 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.881 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml

107429 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.429 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values  500ml

109225 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.225 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml

1068811 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH6.881 ±0.010 @20°C NIST values 1L

BPH99 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.881± 0.01 @20°C NIST values (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.225 ± 0.01 @20°C NIST values (Bag in Box) 5L 

CC1060 Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 6.00 Phosphate Free Buffer Solution at 20°C 1L

CC1040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Phthalate Free) 1L

CC10405 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Phthalate Free) 500ml

04C60 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 (Red) ± 0.01 @20°C ( RECAL) 6x90ml

07C60 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 (Yellow) ± 0.01  (RECAL) 6x90ml

MXC60 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution Recal mixed pack of 2xpH 4, 7 & 10 ± 0.01 6x90ml

70125025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.01  ± 0.05 at 25°C - Yellow (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 250ml

70125050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.01  ± 0.05 at 25°C - Yellow (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 500ml

10725025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.07 ± 0.05 @25°C - Clear (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 250ml

10725050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.07 ± 0.05 @25°C - Clear (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 500ml

401025P Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.05 @25°C - Light Red (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 250ml

40102550 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.05 @25°C - Light Red (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 500ml

1010525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 500ml

10167725 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.677 ± 0.010 @25°C 1L

1016825 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L

10168 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ± 0.02@25°C 500ml

110025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

1100525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
111025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 1L

1110525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 500ml

112025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 1L

512025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 5L

1120525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 500ml

113025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 1L

1130525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 500ml

102025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L

502025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 5L

1020525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 500ml

103025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L

1030525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 500ml

104025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

504025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L

1040525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

10401255 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.01  ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

105025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

505025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L

1050525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

106025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

506025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L

1060525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

106825 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

1068525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

1068805 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.86 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

1068725 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.87 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

107025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

507025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L

1070525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

108025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

508025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L

1080525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

109025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L

509025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L

1090525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

1092125 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.21 ± 0.01 @25°C 250ml

1094025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.40  ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

11001525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.01 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

11246525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH12.46 ± 0.050 @25°C 500ml

101025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L

BPH27 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH49 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH42 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH13 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH21 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH19 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH23 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH28 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L 

BPH108 Electrochemistry Ph Buffer Solution pH4.00 ±0.01 @25°C(Bag In Box) 10L 

BPH24 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

BPH64 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH9.00 ±0.01@25°C (Bag In Box) 10L 

1010525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C twin neck format 500ml 

10168TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ±  0.01 @ 25°C (Twin Neck Format) 500ml

1120525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C twin neck format 500ml 

1020525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02@ 25°C twin neck format 500ml 

1068805TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.86 ± 0.01 @25°C twin neck format 500ml 

1090525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C twin neck format 500ml 

1092125TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.21 ± 0.01 @25°C twin neck format 500ml 

110025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) 1L

1100525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) 500ml

510025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) 5L

2510025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00±0.01@ 25°C (Blue) 25L

104025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) 1L

1040525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) 500ml

504025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) 5L

2504025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) 25L

10401525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.01 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) 500ml

107025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 1L

1070525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 500ml

507025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 5L

BPH11 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) Bag in Box 5L 

BPH12 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) Bag in Box 10L 



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
BPH07 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) Bag in Box 5L 

BPH08 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) Bag in Box 10L 

BPH09 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 5L 

BPH10 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 10L 

1100525CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue)  in twin-neck format 500ml 

1040525CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) in twin-neck format 500ml 

1068805CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.86 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) in twin-neck format 500ml 

1070525CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) in twin-neck format 500ml 

1092125CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.21  ± 0.01@25°C (Blue) in twin-neck format 500ml 

1100225CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.00 (Blue) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin neck Format) 250ml 

110025CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.00 (Blue) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 1L 

104025CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.00 (Red)  ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 1L 

1040225CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.00 (Red) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 250ml 

10401255CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.01 (Red)  ± 0.01@25°C (Twin Neck Format) 500ml 

1070225CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 (Yellow) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 250ml 

107025CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 (Yellow) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 1L 

1124525 Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 12.45 Buffer Solution at 25°C 1L

CI256-BUFF-10L Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 4.00 Citrate Buffer Solution at 25°C 10L

TB101NC Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 10.01 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml

11245525TT Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 12.45 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml

10401255TT Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 4.01 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml

TB401NC Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 4.01 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml

1070525TT Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 7.00 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml

TB700NC Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 7.00 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml

101679 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.679 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

110012 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.012 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

112454 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.454 ± 0.050 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

103776 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.776 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

104005 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.005 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

10687 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.865 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

107413 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.413 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

109180 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.180 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

11245525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH12.45 ± 0.050 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml

1040051 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.005 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 1L

BPH90 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.679 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH91 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.776  ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH94 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.413  ± 0.010 @25°C  DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH95 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.18 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L 

BPH92 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.005  ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag In Box) 5L 

101679TT Electrochemistry Buffer Standard pH 1.679 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml 

104005TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.005  ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml 

106865TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.865 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml 

109180CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.18  ± 0.01@25°C (Blue) DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml 

109180TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.180 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml 

10109 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.09 ± 0.03 @25°C DIN19267 values 1L

101095 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.09 ± 0.03 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml

112755 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.75 ± 0.05 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml

103065 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.06 ± 0.02 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml

10465 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.65 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 1L

104655 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.65 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml

106795 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.79 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml

109235 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.23 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml

H1002525C-H Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.000 (Blue) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 25L

H100525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.000 (Blue) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml

H402525C-H Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.000 (Red) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 25L

H40525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.000 (Red) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml

H40525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.000 ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml

H702525C-H Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.000 (Yellow)  ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 25L

H70525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.000 (Yellow) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml

H70525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.000 ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml

110025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @ 25°C (Blue) (Mercury Free) 1L

510025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @ 25°C (Blue) (Mercury Free) 5L

1100255CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01@ 25°C (Blue) (Mercury Free) 500ml

502025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Mercury Free) 5L

1020255MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02@25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml

102025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02@25°C (Mercury Free) 1L

504025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @ 25°C (Red) (Mercury Free) 5L

104025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) (Mercury Free) 1L

1040525CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) (Mercury Free) 500ml

105025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 1L

1050525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml

106025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 1L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
1060525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml

506025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 5L

107025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 1L

1070525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml

107025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) (Mercury Free) 1L

1070525CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) (Mercury Free) 500ml

507025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) (Mercury Free) 5L

1080525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml

CC104025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Phthalate Free) 1L

CC1040525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Phthalate Free) 500ml

CC504025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Phthalate Free) 5L

MXC65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution (RECAL) mixed pack of 2x pH 4, 7 & 10 ± 0.01 @25°C 6x90ml

MX09C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution (RECAL)mixed pack of 2x pH 4, 7 & 9 ± 0.01 @25°C  6x90ml

10C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 (Blue)  ± 0.01 @25°C (RECAL) 6x90ml

04C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 (Red) ± 0.01 ( RECAL) 6x90ml

07C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 (Yellow) ± 0.01 (RECAL) 6x90ml

TB100 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml

TB1001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L

TB1002 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml

TB200 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml

TB2001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L

TB2002 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml

TB401 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.01 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml

TB4011 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.01 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L

TB4012 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.01 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml

TB460 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml

TB46001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L

TB4602 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml

TB700 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml

TB7001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L

TB7002 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml

TB921 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 9.21 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml

TB9211 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 9.21 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L

TB9212 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 9.21 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml

BPH107 Electrochemistry Technical pH  Buffer Solution pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Bag in Box) 5L 

104038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L

106038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L

107038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L

108038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L

CPMX47910 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsule Kit (10 x pH 4.01, 20 x pH 7.00, 10 x pH 9.00, 10 x pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C) 50 Capsules

CPMX479 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsule Kit (20 x pH 4.01, 20 x pH 7.00, 10 x pH 9.00 ) 50 Capsules

CP1100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 10.00  ± 0.02 @25°C (Blue) 50 Capsules

CP1040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 4.01  ± 0.02 @25°C (Red) 50 Capsules

CP1070 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 7.00  ± 0.02 @25°C (Green) 50 Capsules

CP1090 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 9.00  ± 0.02 @25°C (Purple) 50 Capsules

CPMX4710-UNI Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsule Kit (10 x pH 4, 10x pH 7, 10x pH 10 & 2 x Universal Indicator) 50 Capsules

1046520 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.65 @20°C 1L

2507025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 25L

RS124 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 124mV @25°C 500ml

RS12410 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 124mV @25°C 10L

RS20025 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 200mV @ 25°C 250ml

RS200 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 200mV @25°C 500ml

RS20010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 200mV @25°C 10L

RS220 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 220mV @25°C 500ml

RS22025TT Electrochemistry Redox Standard 220mV @25° C (Twin  Format) 250ml

RS250 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 250mV @25°C 500ml

RS25010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 250mV @25°C 10L

RS300 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 300mV @25°C 500ml

RS358 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 358mV @25°C 500ml

RS35810 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 358mV @25°C 10L

RS400 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 400mv @25°C 500ml

RS40010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 400mv @25°C 10L

RS440 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 440mV @25°C 500ml

RS46525 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 465mV @ 25°C 250ml

RS465 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 465mV @25°C 500ml

RS46510 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 465mV @25°C 10L

RS468 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 468mV @25°C 500ml

RS46825TT Electrochemistry Redox Standard 468mV @ 25°C (Twin Neck Format) 250ml

RS475 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 475mV @25°C 500ml

RS600 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 600mV @25°C 500ml

RS60010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 600mV @25°C 10L

RS650 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 650mV @25°C 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
RS65010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 650mV @25°C 10L

FORM100005 Electrochemistry Formazin Turbidity Standard 1000NTU 500ml

RSTFMZ001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ0101 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ0105 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ0301 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.3 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ0305 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.3 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ0501 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.5 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ0505 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.5 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ101 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ105 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ1001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 10 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ1005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 10 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ10001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 100 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ10005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 100 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ1M01 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ1M05 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ2001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 20 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ2005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 20 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ20001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 200 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ20005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 200 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ4001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 40 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ4005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 40 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ4M01 Electrochemistry Reagecon 4000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ4M05 Electrochemistry Reagecon 4000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

RSTFMZ80001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 800 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml

RSTFMZ80005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 800 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml

CRS-0.02-100 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.02 NTU Non Ratio Turbidity Standard 100ml

CRS-100-1 Electrochemistry Reagecon 100 NTU Non Ratio Turbidity Standard 1L

CRS-0-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.0 NTU 1L

CRS-0.0-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.0 NTU 100ml

CRS-0.0-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.0 NTU 500ml

CRS-0.1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.1 NTU 100ml

CRS-0.1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.1 NTU 500ml

CRS-0.2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.2 NTU 100ml

CRS-0.2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.2 NTU 500ml

CRS-0.4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.4 NTU 100ml

CRS-0.4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.4 NTU 500ml

CRS-0.5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.5 NTU 100ml

CRS-0.5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.5 NTU 500ml

CRS-1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1 NTU 100ml

CRS-1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1 NTU 500ml

CRS-1.8-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1.8 NTU 100ml

CRS-1.8-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1.8 NTU 500ml

CRS-10-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 10 NTU 1L

CRS-10-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 10 NTU 100ml

CRS-10-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 10 NTU 500ml

CRS-100-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 100 NTU 100ml

CRS-100-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 100 NTU 500ml

CRS-1000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1000 NTU 100ml

CRS-1000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1000 NTU 500ml

CRS-150-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 150 NTU 100ml

CRS-150-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 150 NTU 500ml

CRS-2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 2 NTU 100ml

CRS-2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 2 NTU 500ml

CRS-20-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 20 NTU 100ml

CRS-20-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 20 NTU 500ml

CRS-200-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 200 NTU 100ml

CRS-200-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 200 NTU 500ml

CRS-4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4 NTU 100ml

CRS-4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4 NTU 500ml

CRS-40-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 40 NTU 1L

CRS-40-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 40 NTU 100ml

CRS-40-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 40 NTU 500ml

CRS-400-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 400 NTU 100ml

CRS-400-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 400 NTU 500ml

CRS-4000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4000 NTU 100ml

CRS-4000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4000 NTU 500ml

CRS-5-60 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 5 NTU 60ml

CRS-5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 5 NTU 100ml

CRS-5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 5 NTU 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
CRS-50-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 50 NTU 100ml

CRS-50-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 50 NTU 500ml

CRS-500-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 500 NTU 100ml

CRS-500-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 500 NTU 500ml

CRS-60-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 60 NTU 100ml

CRS-60-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 60 NTU 500ml

CRS-800-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 800 NTU 100ml

CRS-800-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 800 NTU 500ml

CRS-90-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 90 NTU 100ml

CRS-90-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 90 NTU 500ml

CRSR-0.02-100 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.02 NTU Ratio Turbidity Standard 100ml

CRSR-2000-100 Electrochemistry Reagecon 2000 NTU Ratio Turbidity Standard 100ml

CRSR-0-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.0 NTU 100ml

CRSR-0-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.0 NTU 500ml

CRSR-0.1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.1 NTU 100ml

CRSR-0.1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.1 NTU 500ml

CRSR-0.2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.2 NTU 100ml

CRSR-0.2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.2 NTU 500ml

CRSR-0.4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.4 NTU 100ml

CRSR-0.4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.4 NTU 500ml

CRSR-0.5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.5 NTU 100ml

CRSR-0.5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.5 NTU 500ml

CRSR-1-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1 NTU 1L

CRSR-1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1 NTU 100ml

CRSR-1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1 NTU 500ml

CRSR-1.8-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1.8 NTU 100ml

CRSR-1.8-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1.8 NTU 500ml

CRSR-10-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 10 NTU 100ml

CRSR-10-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 10 NTU 500ml

CRSR-100-1 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 100 NTU 1L

CRSR-100-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 100 NTU 100ml

CRSR-100-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 100 NTU 500ml

CRSR-1000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1000 NTU 100ml

CRSR-1000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1000 NTU 500ml

CRSR-15-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 15 NTU 100ml

CRSR-150-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 150 NTU 500ml

CRSR-2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 2 NTU 100ml

CRSR-2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 2 NTU 500ml

CRSR-20-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 20 NTU 1L

CRSR-20-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 20 NTU 100ml

CRSR-20-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 20 NTU 500ml

CRSR-200-1 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 200 NTU 1L

CRSR-200-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 200 NTU 100ml

CRSR-200-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 200 NTU 500ml

CRSR-2000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 2000 NTU 500ml

CRSR-4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4 NTU 100ml

CRSR-4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4 NTU 500ml

CRSR-40-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 40 NTU 1L

CRSR-40-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 40 NTU 100ml

CRSR-40-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 40 NTU 500ml

CRSR-400-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 400 NTU 100ml

CRSR-400-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 400 NTU 500ml

CRSR-4000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4000 NTU 100ml

CRSR-4000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4000 NTU 500ml

CRSR-5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 5 NTU 100ml

CRSR-5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 5 NTU 500ml

CRSR-50-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 50 NTU 100ml

CRSR-50-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 50 NTU 500ml

CRSR-500-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 500 NTU 100ml

CRSR-500-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 500 NTU 500ml

CRSR-60-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 60 NTU 100ml

CRSR-60-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 60 NTU 500ml

CRSR-800-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 800 NTU 100ml

CRSR-800-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 800 NTU 500ml

CRSR-90-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 90 NTU 100ml

CRSR-90-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 90 NTU 500ml

SFAMIXW General Lab Mobile Phase Buffer Mix A & B 2.5L

SFABUFW General Lab SFA Buffer Mobile Phase A 2.5L

ETCHPIC05 General Lab Etchant Reagent (Indium) - Vilella’s Etchant 500ml

H234VV1 General Lab Hydrochloric Acid 23.4% solution in water 1L

KCL10WV01 General Lab Potassium Chloride 10% solution in water 100ml

SU50WW025 General Lab Sulphuric Acid 50% w/w 2.5L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
ET70VV5S General Laboratory Ethanol  70% v/v Spray Top 500ml

ET70VV1S General Laboratory Ethanol  70% v/v Spray Top in 1L Bottle 1L

ET70VV05 General Laboratory Ethanol 70% v/v 500ml

IP305 General Laboratory IPA 30% w/v (Isopropanol in Water) 5L

IP70WV10 General Laboratory IPA 70% IPA/30% H2O Solution 10L

IP70WV5 General Laboratory IPA 70% IPA/30% H2O Solution 5L

IP70WV1 General Laboratory IPA 70% IPA/30% H2O Solution - Trigger Spray 1L bottle 1L

IP70WV05 General Laboratory IPA 70% w/v/ 30% H2O -Trigger Spray 500ml bottle 500ml

SH05WV05 General Laboratory Sodium Hypochlorite 0.5% w/v 500ml

SH05WV5 General Laboratory Sodium Hypochlorite 0.5% w/v 5L

SH5WV1 General Laboratory Sodium Hypochlorite 5% w/v 1L

SH5WV5 General Laboratory Sodium Hypochlorite 5% w/v 5L

SH5WV05 General Laboratory Sodium Hypochlorite 5% w/v Spray 500ml

NAS51 General Laboratory Sodium Sulphite 5%, Zero Dissolved Oxygen Solution 1L

DSW5 General Laboratory Artificial Seawater 5L

H2OASTM25 General Laboratory Reagecon ASTM Type I and ACS Reagent Grade Water 25L

H2OASTM1 General Laboratory ASTM Type I & ACS Reagent Grade Water 1L

H2O250 General Laboratory Reagecon Sterile Water 250ml

H2O5AG General Laboratory Analytical Grade Water 5L

Y0018 General Laboratory Deionised Water 25L

Y00185 General Laboratory Deionised Water 5L

H2O1 General Laboratory Purified Water 1L

H2O10 General Laboratory Purified Water 10L

H2O5 General Laboratory Purified Water 5L

PCMP7-W General Laboratory Reagecon Mobile Phase Ammonium Acetate, Acetic Acid in Water 2.5L

RACET0010 General Laboratory Acetone 0.1% w/w in Water 500ml

RACET0050 General Laboratory Acetone 0.5% w/w in Water 500ml

RACET0075 General Laboratory Acetone 0.75% w/w in Water 500ml

RACET0100 General Laboratory Acetone 1% w/w in Water 500ml

ADFS5 General Laboratory Acid Detergent Fibre Solution 5L

IRASA01 General Laboratory Acid Solution A 100ml

TA10M5 General Laboratory Alkalinity Standard 10,000mg/l (10,000ppm) as CaCO3 500ml

TA1001 General Laboratory Alkalinity Standard 100mg/l (100ppm) as CaCO3 1L

TA0201 General Laboratory Alkalinity Standard 20mg/l (20ppm) as CaCO3 1L

TA2501 General Laboratory Alkalinity Standard 250mg/l (250ppm) as CaCO3 1L

TA4M05 General Laboratory Alkalinity Standard 4000mg/l (4000ppm) as CaCO3 500ml

TA0501 General Laboratory Alkalinity Standard 50mg/l (50ppm) as CaCO3 1L

NH10WW General Laboratory Ammonia Solution (10% w/v NH3) 1L

NH25WW General Laboratory Ammonia Solution 25%- Technical Grade 1L

NH4N10001 General Laboratory Ammonia Standard 1000ppm 1L

WTR031 General Laboratory Ammonia Buffer Solution 1L

AMPH1001 General Laboratory Reagecon Ammonium Chloride / pH 10.00 Ammonia Buffer Solution 1L

AMBS01 General Laboratory Ammonium Molybdate Solution 100ml

AMBS05 General Laboratory Ammonium Molybdate Solution 500ml

AS01WV01 General Laboratory Reagecon Ammonium Sulphate 0.1% w/v Solution 100ml

AR2O3-CO General Laboratory Arsenic Trioxide Standard 100ppm 1L

BACL25 General Laboratory Barium Chloride Solution at 25% 1L

WHSCACO General Laboratory Calcium Carbonate Hardness Standard 4000mg/l 500ml

CLHY10M5 General Laboratory Chloride Standard 10000mg/l as Cl 500ml

CLHY1M5 General Laboratory Chloride Standard 1000ppm 500ml

SCL010 General Laboratory Chloride Standard 10ppm 500ml

CL200 General Laboratory Chloride Standard 200ppm 180ml

CL20005 General Laboratory Chloride Standard 200ppm 500ml

CL22001 General Laboratory Chloride Standard 2200mg/l 1L

CL2201 General Laboratory Chloride Standard 220mg/l 1L

CL20001 General Laboratory Chloride Standard Solution 200ppm Cl 100ml

CA20WVF General Laboratory 20% Citric Acid Reagent 1L

CABS25 General Laboratory Colour A Buffer Solution 2.5L

REFRU0101 General Laboratory D(-) Fructose in Water Standard 1g/l 100ml

REGAL0101 General Laboratory D(+) Galactose in Water Standard  1g/l 100ml

REGLU0101 General Laboratory D(+) Glucose in Water Standard 1g/l 100ml

REMAL0101 General Laboratory D(+) Maltose in Water Standard 1g/l 100ml

RESACC0101 General Laboratory D(+) Saccharose in Water Standard 1g/l 100ml

EDTA1625 General Laboratory EDTA Solution 1.62% w/v 5L

NIMETCHF General Laboratory Reagecon Etchant Nimonic Solution 1L

ETO301 General Laboratory Reagecon 30% Ethanol Solution 1L

FBS1 General Laboratory Formal Buffered Saline 1L

FBS5 General Laboratory Formal Buffered Saline 5L

NBF105 General Laboratory 10% Neutral Buffered Formalin - 5lt 5L

NBF1054 General Laboratory 10% Neutral Buffered Formalin (NBF) in 2x5L UN jerrycan 2x5L

F10VV1 General Laboratory Formic Acid Solution 10% 1L

F20VV1 General Laboratory Reagecon Formic Acid 20% Solution 1L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
HSP1031 General Laboratory Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 103 g/L Solution 1L

HCL5VV5 General Laboratory Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 5% v/v Solution 5L

HCL10VV6 General Laboratory Hydrochloric Acid 10% v/v 5L

H10WV1 General Laboratory Hydrochloric Acid 10% w/v 1L

HCLS1101 General Laboratory Hydrochloric Acid Solution (1+1) 100ml

HP03F General Laboratory 0.3% Hydrogen Peroxide 1L

HP035 General Laboratory Hydrogen Peroxide 0.3% w/v 5L

KROETC05 General Laboratory Kroll Etchant Solution 500ml 500ml

RELAC0101 General Laboratory Lactose in Water Standard 1g/l 100ml

PBNO31 General Laboratory Lead Nitrate Stock Solution 1L

MPFORM01W General Laboratory Mobile Phase 0.1% Formic acid in Water 2.5L

MPFORMETH General Laboratory Mobile Phase 0.1% Formic acid solution in Methanol 500ml

NDF10 General Laboratory Neutral Detergent Fibre (NDF) Solution 10L

SDN01000 General Laboratory Nitrate Standard 1000mg/l as N 500ml

SDN010001 General Laboratory Nitrate Standard 1000mg/l as N 1L

SDN0101 General Laboratory Nitrate Standard 10mg/l as N 1L

SDNO2001 General Laboratory Nitrate Standard 200mg/l as N 1L

SDN05005 General Laboratory Nitrate Standard 500mg/l as N 500ml

N5WV1 General Laboratory Nitric Acid 5% w/v 1L

N5WV10 General Laboratory Nitric Acid 5% w/v 10L

NH01WW01 General Laboratory Nitrogen Standard 0.1% w/w 100ml

OXAS01 General Laboratory Oxalic Acid Solution 100ml

PNL010F General Laboratory Phenol Solution  100mg/l 1L

PBS7B General Laboratory Phosphate Buffer Saline pH 7.00 10L 

PBS735B General Laboratory Phosphate Buffer Saline pH 7.3 5L 

PBS7B025 General Laboratory Phosphate Buffer Saline pH7.00 250ml

WTR5005 General Laboratory Phosphate Buffer Solution 7.2 500ml

KCO151 General Laboratory Reagecon Potassium Carbonate 15% w/v Solution 1L

KN50005 General Laboratory Reagecon Potassium Nitrate 500 ppm Standard 500ml

SA101 General Laboratory Sodium Azide Solution 10% 1L

SCS8831 General Laboratory Sodium Carbonate 0.883% w/vFor Martin CO2 Appartus 1l

NACL87WV1 General Laboratory Sodium Chloride 0.87% w/v 1L

NACL2WV5 General Laboratory Sodium Chloride 2% 500ml

S25WW1 General Laboratory 25% W/W Sodium Hydroxide 1L

S4WV1 General Laboratory 4% w/v Sodium Hydroxide 1L

S10WV10 General Laboratory Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 10%w/v Solution 10L

S30WWLN1 General Laboratory Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 30% w/w (40% w/v) Solution Low in Nitrogen 1L

S30WWLN10 General Laboratory Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 30% w/w (40% w/v) Solution Low in Nitrogen 10L

S30WW1 General Laboratory Sodium Hydroxide 30% w/w (40% w/v) 1L

NAN10001 General Laboratory Sodium Nitrite 1000ppm as N 1L

NAP10WVR10 General Laboratory Sodium Persulphate 10% + 1ml/l Phosphoric Acid 10L

IRDSA01 General Laboratory Dye Solution A 100ml

SU10WV1 General Laboratory Sulphuric Acid 10% w/v 1L

THIOR01 General Laboratory Thioacetamide Reagent 100ml

TN1H General Laboratory Total Nitrogen (TN) Standard, 1000ppm (N) 500ml

TOTN100-500 General Laboratory Total Nitrogen Standard 100ppm as N 500ml

TOTN10-500 General Laboratory Total Nitrogen standard, 10 ppm as N 500ml

TOTN50-500 General Laboratory Total Nitrogen standard, 50 ppm as N 500ml

TOTN05-500 General Laboratory Total Nitrogen Standard, 5ppm as N 500ml

TOTP50-500 General Laboratory Reagecon Total Phosphate 50 ppm Standard 500ml

H20A1 General Laboratory Water Hardness Standard 20 mg/l as CaCO3 1L

H20D1 General Laboratory Water hardness Standard 342ppm 1L

H20C1 General Laboratory Water hardness Standard 500ppm 1L

WHSCAMG General Laboratory Water Hardnesss Standard (100ppm Ca – 100ppm Mg) 5L

ALKS042101 Industry Specific Alum Solution 10% w/v 1L

NHMO41 Industry Specific Ammonium Molybdate 4% w/v 1L

NH4C2O41 Industry Specific Ammonium Oxalate 4% w/v 1L

NH4C2O51 Industry Specific Ammonium Oxalate 5% w/v 1L

NH4P301 Industry Specific Ammonium Phosphate 30% w/v 1L

NH4P401 Industry Specific Ammonium Phosphate 40% w/v 1L

NH4P501 Industry Specific Ammonium Phosphate 50% w/v 1L

NHS101 Industry Specific Ammonium Sulfate 10% w/v 1L

NAB11 Industry Specific Borax 1% w/v 1L

CUS0221 Industry Specific Copper Sulfate, CuSO4, 2% w/v 1L

HGN200071 Industry Specific Mercuric Nitrate 0.00705M 1L

CH3CZN101 Industry Specific Zinc Acetate 10% w/v 1L

RR0207 Industry Specific Carbon Dioxide Standard CO2 Release Agent 1L

RR021 Industry Specific Carbon Dioxide Standard CO2 Release Agent 6x200ml

SC021C Industry Specific Carbon Dioxide Standard CO2 1g/l (2ml ampoules) 100x2ml

SC022C Industry Specific Carbon Dioxide Standard CO2 2g/l (2ml ampoules) 100x2ml

SC023C Industry Specific Carbon Dioxide Standard CO2 3g/l (2ml ampoules) 100x2ml

SC024C Industry Specific Carbon Dioxide Standard CO2 4g/l (2ml ampoules) 100x2ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
SC026C Industry Specific Carbon Dioxide Standard CO2 6g/l (2ml ampoules) 100x2ml

WTR045 Industry Specific Barium Chloride Solution 10% w/v 5L

BOR0091 Industry Specific Borax Buffer, 0.00996M 1L

BOAIG105 Industry Specific Boric Acid 1% (W/V) with indicator (Bromocresol Green and Methyl Red) 5l

100MMCL Industry Specific Chloride Standard 100mmol/l 180ml

CAB05 Industry Specific Combined Acid Buffer 500ml

CUS11 Industry Specific Copper Sulfate Solution 1% 1L

CUSSOLA Industry Specific Copper Sulfate Solution A 440.9mg Cu/25ml 1L

CUSSOLB Industry Specific Copper Sulfate Solution B 72.5g/L 1L

SUFMT1 Industry Specific Gerber Test Sulphuric Acid FMT d. 1.815-1.825 1L

SUFMT25 Industry Specific Gerber Test Sulphuric Acid FMT d. 1.815-1.825 25L

SUFMT5 Industry Specific Gerber Test Sulphuric Acid FMT d. 1.815-1.825 5L

SUFMTJ Industry Specific Gerber Test Sulphuric Acid FMT d. 1.815-1.825 2.5L

BOAI205 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 2% w/v Boric Acid  with indicator (methylene blue and red methyl) 5L

BOA21 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 2% w/v Boric Acid Solution without indicator 1L

BOA225 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 2% w/v Boric Acid Solution without indicator 25L

BOA25 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 2% w/v Boric Acid Solution without indicator 5L

S30WW5 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 30% w/w (40% w/v) Sodium Hydroxide 5L

S30WWLN Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 30% w/w (40% w/v) Sodium Hydroxide 5L

KJR015 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 4% w/v Boric Acid Solution with indicator 5L

BOA4 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 4% w/v Boric Acid Solution without indicator 5L

BOA41 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 4% w/v Boric Acid Solution without indicator 1L

BOA425 Industry Specific Kjeldahl Reagent 4% w/v Boric Acid Solution without indicator 25L

KJT03P Industry Specific Kjeldahl Tablets - 1g Sodium Sulfate and 0.05g Selenium for General purpose 500pk

PBA101 Industry Specific Lead Acetate Solution (CH COO) Pb, 10% 1L

BUT7051 Industry Specific n-Butanol , 7.5% v/v 1L

NESSR Industry Specific Nessler Reagent 500ml

NPD03 Industry Specific Phosphatase Test 4-Nitrophenyl Di-Sodium Phosphate 12x0.15g

NPD04 Industry Specific Phosphatase Test Carbonate Bi-Carbonate Buffer (Aschafenburg and Mullen Phosphatase Test Buffer) 12x2.5g

PB00574 Industry Specific Phosphate Buffer 0.05M pH 7.4 1L

PP500F Industry Specific Potassium Permanganate 5% w/v 1L

PP500W Industry Specific Potassium Permanganate 5% w/v 2.5L

S2WW1 Industry Specific Sodium Hydroxide 2% w/v 1L

ZS601 Industry Specific Zinc Sulphate, ZnSO4, 6% w/v 1L

NHFED01 Industry Specific Ammonium Fluoride-EDTA Stock Reagent 1L

WTR0405 Industry Specific Barium Chloride Solution 10% w/v 500ml

WTR041 Industry Specific Barium Chloride Solution 10% w/v 1L

WTR040125 Industry Specific Barium Chloride Solution 10% w/v 125ml

WTR061 Industry Specific Barium Chloride Solution 12% w/v 1L

WTR081 Industry Specific Barium Chloride Solution 20% w/v 1L

BSE01 Industry Specific Boron Standard in Extraction Reagent 1L

BRAY01 Industry Specific Bray P1 Extracting Reagent Concentrate 1L

CACLSS01 Industry Specific Calcium Chloride Stock Solution 1L

CTA01 Industry Specific Chromotopic Acid Solution (CTA) 1L

CUES01 Industry Specific Copper Standard in Extracting Reagent 1L

CUZN01 Industry Specific Copper-Zinc Standard 1L

DTPAE01 Industry Specific DTPA Extraction Reagent Concentrate 1L

DTPA00051 Industry Specific DTPA Solution, 0.005M 1L

H25VVJ Industry Specific Hydrochloric Acid 25% v/v pure 2.5L

FEE01 Industry Specific Iron Standard in Extraction Reagent 1L

LACS01 Industry Specific Lanthanum Compensating Solution 1L

LIWS01 Industry Specific Lithium Working Solution, 130.14ppm 1L

MGERS01 Industry Specific Magnesium Standard in Extracting Reagent 1L

MNES01 Industry Specific Manganese Standard in Extracting Reagent 1L

MEHL101 Industry Specific Mehlich #1 Extracting Reagent 1L

MEHLS01 Industry Specific Mehlich #1 Sulfuric-Molybdate Solution 1L

MEHL301 Industry Specific Mehlich #3 Final Extraction Reagent 1L

MEHLBS01 Industry Specific Mehlich Buffer Solution 1L

MOREXT Industry Specific Morgans Extracting Solution 25L

SOILSP01 Industry Specific MS Soil Spike Standard 1L

NNER01 Industry Specific Nitrate-Nitrogen Extracting Reagent 1L

NNS01 Industry Specific Nitrate-Nitrogen Standard 1L

OLSER01 Industry Specific Olsen’s Extraction Reagent Concentrate 1L

OLSMR01 Industry Specific Olsen’s Mixed Reagent 1L

KCR267F Industry Specific Potassium Dichromate Reagent, 0.267N 1L

KI10WV1 Industry Specific Potassium Iodide, KI, 10% w/v 1L

SMPB01 Industry Specific SMP Buffer Solution 1L

NASER01 Industry Specific Sodium Standard in Extraction Reagent 1L

CH3C00H201 Industry Specific Acetic Acid, CH3COOH, 20% v/v 1L

SRCL201 Industry Specific Strontium Chloride Diluting Solution 1L

BMASK01 Industry Specific Buffer Masking Reagent 1L

BS149 Industry Specific Sucrose (Brix) Standard 14.9% w/w Sucrose in Water 15ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
BS194 Industry Specific Sucrose (Brix) Standard 19.4% w/w Sucrose in Water 15ml

BS238 Industry Specific Sucrose (Brix) Standard 23.8% w/w Sucrose in Water 15ml

CAOH2M1 Industry Specific Calcium Hydroxide 2M Suspension 1L

CAOH2M105 Industry Specific Calcium Hydroxide 2M Suspension 500ml

CUS101 Industry Specific Copper Sulfate Solution 10% 1L

NATB46 Industry Specific di-Sodium tetra-Borate 10-hydrate Solution 4.6% 100ml

NATB5 Industry Specific 5% diSodium tetraborate Solution 100ml 100ml

ET10VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 10% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.9865g/ml 250ml

ET11VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 11% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.98352g/ml 250ml

ET12VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 12% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.98235g/ml 250ml

ET13VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 13.5% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.98065g/ml 250ml

ET14VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 14% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.98008g/ml 250ml

ET16VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 16% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.97787g/ml 250ml

ET20VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 20% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.97356g/ml 250ml

ET08VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 8.5% v/v Ethanol/Water - nominal density 0.98654g/ml 250ml

FOCIRE01 Industry Specific Folin-Ciocalteu’s Reagent 100ml

H210G1 Industry Specific Hydrochloric Acid 10 g/l 1L

HCLS115 Industry Specific Hydrochloric Acid 50% v/v 5L

HP0905 Industry Specific Hydrogen Peroxide 0.9% w/v 500ml

HP1505 Industry Specific Hydrogen Peroxide 15% 500ml

HP301 Industry Specific Hydrogen Peroxide 3% w/v 1L

HP305 Industry Specific Hydrogen Peroxide 3% w/v 5L

I2001H Industry Specific Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.01M (0.02N) 500ml

I2005H Industry Specific Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.1N 0.05M 500ml

I20031F Industry Specific Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine N/64 1L

I20031H Industry Specific Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine N/64 500ml

HP25VV05 Industry Specific Phosphoric Acid 25% 500ml

KFECN10WV1 Industry Specific Potassium Hexacyanoferrate (II) Solution 10% w/v 1L

KI20WV1 Industry Specific Potassium Iodide 20% Solution 1L

KI30WV1 Industry Specific Potassium Iodide Solution 30% w/v 1L

KT20WV1 Industry Specific Potassium Thiocyanate Solution 20% w/v 1L

KT5WV1 Industry Specific Potassium Thiocyanate Solution 5% w/v 1L

SCS20WV1 Industry Specific Sodium Carbonate 20% 1L

S201005 Industry Specific Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.1N 0.1M 500ml

S10WV1 Industry Specific Sodium Hydroxide 10% 1L

ET45VV025 Industry Specific Ethanol Density Standard 45% v/v Ethanol/Water- Nominal density at 0.9247 g/ml 250ml

SU2501 Industry Specific Sulphuric Acid 1:4 (v/v) 1L

SU20VV1 Industry Specific Sulphuric Acid 1:5 v/v 1L

SU33VV1 Industry Specific Sulphuric Acid 33% (v/v) 1L

TISAB-WINE Industry Specific TISAB for wine analysis (Dir. 2676/90) for the fluoride determination by selective electrodes 250ml

Y2357 Online Analysers Reagents for YSI2300 Glucose/Lactate Analyser Buffer Concentrate Kit (ampoules to make 450ml) 8pk

Y2747 Online Analysers Reagents for YSI2300 Glucose/Lactate Analyser Dual Standard Solution 250ml

REBENZCALB052 Organic Gasoline Calibration Standard B05 (Benzene) 250ml

REBENZCALB102 Organic Gasoline Calibration Standard B10 (Benzene) 250ml

REBENZCALB252 Organic Gasoline Calibration Standard B25 (Benzene) 250ml

REBENZCALB352 Organic Gasoline Calibration Standard B35 (Benzene) 250ml

RECETIMPCAL22 Organic Cetane Improver Calibration Sample 1000ppm 250ml

RECETIMPCAL32 Organic Cetane Improver Calibration Sample 2000ppm 250ml

RECETIMPCAL12 Organic Cetane Improver Calibration Sample 300ppm 250ml

RECETIMPCAL42 Organic Cetane Improver Calibration Sample 5000ppm 250ml

REGASCAL-2-250 Organic Calibration Standard for Petrochemical Industry: Ethanol, 2-ET-Toluene 250ml

REGASCAL-5-250 Organic Calibration Standard for Petrochemical Industry: Methanol, 3_ET-Toluene, Toluene 250ml

REGASCAL-1-250 Organic Calibration Standard for Petrochemical Industry: Naphtalin, o-Xylene, p-Xylene, MTBE 250ml

CLSOLMXW Organic IR Cleaning Solution (Solvent  Mix) 2.5l

RSOLPENW Organic IR Rinse Solution 2.5L

REGASCAL-7-250 Organic Reagecon Gasoline Calibration Standard (2 Compound Mix) in Petroleum Ether 250ml

REGASCAL-8-250 Organic Reagecon Gasoline Calibration Standard (2 Compound Mix) in Petroleum Ether 250ml

REGASCAL-6-250 Organic Reagecon Gasoline Calibration Standard (3 Compound Mix) in Petroleum Ether 250ml

RESMPTKITA20 Organic Reagecon Smoke Point Kit ASTM D1322, Standard Smoke Point Blends at 101.3 kPa 7x20ml

CP5011 Pharmacopoeias Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine Solution 0.1M 1L

CP9011 Pharmacopoeias Analytical Volumetric Solution Perchloric Acid Solution 0.1M 1L

CP130021 Pharmacopoeias Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Permanganate Solution 0.02M 1L

CP1101 Pharmacopoeias Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide Solution 1M 1L

CP2011 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) Analytical Volumetric Solution (AVL) 1L

CP3011 Pharmacopoeias Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulfate Solution 0.1M 1L

JAMP1 Pharmacopoeias 0.2 M Sodium Phosphate Mobile Phase Buffer pH 6.80 ± 0.1 @ 20°C acc to JP 1L

CPAT2010F Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.1M Ammonium Thiocyanate 1L

CPSSAS10C Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Concentrate Stock to make Arsenic sol. (1ppm As) 100ml

CPBACL2101 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.1M Barium Chloride  1L

CPR05 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Chlorophenol Red Indicator, 0.04% 500ml

CPPB01 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Reagent Coloration - Primary Solution Blue 100ml

CPPR01 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Reagent Coloration - Primary Solution Red 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
CPPY01 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Reagent Coloration - Primary Solution Yellow 100ml

CPSRSOY01 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Standard Colour Solution OY (Orange / Yellow) 100ml

CPSRSY01 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Standard Colour Solution Y (Yellow) 100ml

CPSRSYG01 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Standard Colour Solution YG (Yellowish Green) 100ml

CPRCSOR201 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Reference Colour Solution Orange Red No.2 100ml

CPRCSYG301 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Reference Colour Solution Yellowish Green No.3 100ml

CPRCSY201 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Colour Reference Solution No.2 Yellow according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPRCSBR401 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Colour Reference Solution No.4 Brownish Red according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPRCSOY401 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Colour Reference Solution No.4 Orange Yellow according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPRCSY501 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Colour Reference Solution No.5 Yellow according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPRCSY601 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Colour Reference Solution No.6 Yellow according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPSRSBR01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Standard Colour Solution BR (Brown/Red) according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPSRSGY01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Standard Colour Solution GY (Greenish/Yellow) according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPSRSOR01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Standard Colour Solution OR (Orange/Red) according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CP8011 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.1M EDTA Solution 1L

CP70051 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA Solution 0.05M 1L

CP4011 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid Solution 1L

CP4101 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 1M Hydrochloric Acid Solution 1L

CPH051 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Hydrochloric Acid 0.5M 1L

CPALZFLB101 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Alizarin Fluorine Blue Indicator TS Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPALZFLBI1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Alizarin Fluorine Blue Indicator TS Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPTHBCR01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Cresol Red/Thymol Blue Mixed Indicator Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPMETRSOL01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Methyl Red Indicator 0.05% Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CP50051 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine Solution  0.05M 1L

CPAMCL1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Ammonium Chloride Solution NH4 10 µg/mL according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) Limit Tests 100ml

CPFEAMS1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Ferric Ammonium Sulfate Stock Solution Fe 100 µg/mL according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) Limit Tests 100ml

CPKSO1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Sulfate Solution SO4 100 µg/mL according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) Limit Tests 100ml

CPNACL1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Chloride Stock Solution Cl 100 µg/mL according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) Limit Tests 100ml

CPNAF01 Pharmacopoeias Sodium Fluoride limit stock solution according to ChP, 100ug/ml F 100ml

CPHGNO051 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.05M Mercuric Nitrate 1L

CPHG01 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia Mercury Reference stock solution 500ml

CPMKOH01F Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.1M Potassium Hydroxide in Methanol 1L

CPNAPHTHTS Pharmacopoeias 0.1% N-naphthylethyldiamine dihydrochloride Solution for Pharmacopoeia testing 100ml

CPACB351 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Acetate Buffer pH 3.50 Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPNESSR Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Alkaline Mercuric Potassium Iodide TS Reagent according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 500ml

CPALSS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Aluminium Stock Solution 100 µg/mL according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPKBRSS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Bromide 200 µg/mL Standard Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPCASS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Calcium 100 µg/mL Standard Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPPBSS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Lead 100 µg/mL Stock Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPPBACCW10 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Lead Acetate Cotton Wool according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 10g

CPPBACP50 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Lead Acetate Paper according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 50pk

CPPBACS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Lead Acetate Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPMGSS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Magensium 10 µg/mL Standard Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPHG1NO3F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Mercuric (I) Nitrate (Mercurous Nitrate) Test Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 500ml

CPHG2NO3F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Mercuric (II) Nitrate Test Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 500ml

CPHGSO45 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Mercuric Sulphate Test Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 500ml

CPKNO10001 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Nitrate (Potassium Nitrate) 100 µg/mL Stock Solution in Water according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPNANO10001 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Nitrite (Sodium Nitrite) 100 µg/mL Stock Solution in Water according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPPOSS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Phosphate PO4 500 µg/mL Stock Solution according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 100ml

CPSULTS Pharmacopoeias Sulphanilamide Test solution acc ChP 100ml

CP1011 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.1M Silver Nitrate Solution 1L

CPTBAH01F Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.1M Tetrabutylammonium Hydroxide 1L

CPNHS2011 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Ammonium Ferrous Sulfate 0.1M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPBACLO051 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Barium Perchlorate 0.05M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPCS2011 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Cerium IV Sulphate 0.1M (0.1N) according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPPBN20051 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Lead Nitrate 0.05M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPOA20051 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Oxalic Acid 0.05M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPPI20016F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potasium Iodate 0.01667M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CP20016F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Bromate 0.01667M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPKC201667F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Dichromate 0.01667M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPKAL011 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Hydroxide Alcoholic 0.1M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPS051 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 0.5M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPNANO011 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Nitrite 0.1M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPNATBO0021 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Tetraphenylboron 0.02M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPSU0051 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sulphuric Acid 0.05M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPSU011 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sulphuric Acid 0.1M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPSU051 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sulphuric Acid 0.5M according to Chinese Pharmacopoeia (ChP) 1L

CPSU20251 Pharmacopoeias Sulphuric Acid 0.25M according to ChP 1L

CP60051 Pharmacopoeias Chinese Pharmacopoeia 0.05M Zinc Sulphate 1L

USPCS103 Pharmacopoeias Colour Standard USP (631) Cobaltous Chloride CS 100ml

USPCS101 Pharmacopoeias Colour Standard USP (631) Cupric Sulfate CS 100ml

USPCS102 Pharmacopoeias Colour Standard USP (631) Ferric Chloride CS 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
DBC06-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Acetate Buffer pH 4.5 Concentrate (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5ml) 6pk

DBC49-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate - 0.1N HCl+0.5% SDS (Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate), 961.5ml of conc. dilutes to 25L 6pk

DBC48-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate - 0.1N HCl+1.0% SDS (Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate), 961.5ml of conc. dilutes to 25L 6pk

DBC06-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate - Acetate Buffer pH 4.5, 230.8ml of conc. dilutes to 6L 12pk

DBC06-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate - Acetate Buffer pH 4.5, 250ml of conc. dilutes to 10L 12pk

DBC04-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.2, 250ml of conc. dilutes to 10L 12pk

DBC05-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.5, 250ml of conc. dilutes to 10L 12pk

DBC15-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate 2nd Dissolution Fluid (each 1L dilutes to 25L) 6pk

DBC15-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate 2nd Dissolution Fluid (each 250ml dilutes to 10L) 12pk

DBC47-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Acetate Buffer pH 4.5 + 0.5% SDS(Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate), 961.5ml of conc. dilutes to 25L 6pk

DBC46-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Acetate Buffer pH 4.5 + 1.0% SDS(Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate), 961.5ml of conc. dilutes to 25L 6pk

DBC10-1L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Hydrochloric Acid 0.01N, 1L of conc. dilutes to 40L 6pk

DBC11-1L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N, 1L of conc. dilutes to 40L 6pk

DBC14-500 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Phosphate Buffer pH 6.8, 500ml of conc. dilutes to 10L 12pk

DBC25-400 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Potassium Chloride 0.05M, 400ml of conc. dilutes to 10L 12pk

DBC25-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Potassium Chloride 0.05M, 961.5ml of conc. dilutes to 25L 6pk

DBC45-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Potassium Phosphate pH 6.8 + 0.5% SDS(Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate), 961.5ml of conc. dilutes to 25L 6pk

DBC44-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate -Potassium Phosphate pH 6.8 + 1.0% SDS(Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate), 961.5ml of conc. dilutes to 25L 6pk

DBC07-1L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Concentrate Sodium Lauryl Sulphate 0.50% - 1000ml of conc. dilutes to 20L 1L

DBC10-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Hydrochloric Acid 0.01N (Concentrate Dilute to 10L) (12x250mls) 12pk

DBC10-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Hydrochloric Acid 0.01N (Concentrate Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5mls) 6pk

DBC10-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Hydrochloric Acid 0.01N (Concentrate) (Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8mls) 12pk

DBC11-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N (Concentrate Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8mls) 12pk

DBC11-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N (Concentrate) (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5mls) 6pk

DBC11-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N (Concentrate)(12X250mls) 12pk

DBC14-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Phosphate Buffer pH 6.8 - 961.5ml Conc dilutes 25L (Conforms to JP) 6pk

DBC01-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 5.8 (Dilute to 10L) (12x384ml) 12pk

DBC01-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 5.8 (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5ml) 6pk

DBC01-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 5.8 (Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8ml) 12pk

DBC02-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 6.0 (Dilute to 10L) (12x384ml) 12pk

DBC02-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 6.0 (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5ml) 6pk

DBC02-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 6.0 (Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8ml) 12pk

DBC03-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 6.8 Conc (12x230.8mls) conforms to USP 12pk

DBC03-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 6.8 Concentrate (Dilute to 10L) (12x384ml) 12pk

DBC03-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 6.8 Concentrate (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5ml) 6pk

DBC04-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 7.2 Concentrate (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5ml) 6pk

DBC04-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 7.2 Concentrate (Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8ml) 12pk

DBC08-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 7.4  Concentrate (Dilute to 10L) (12x384ml) 12pk

DBC08-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 7.4 Concentrate (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5ml) 6pk

DBC08-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 7.4 Concentrate (Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8ml) 12pk

DBC05-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 7.5 Concentrate (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5ml) 6pk

DBC05-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Potassium Phosphate pH 7.5 Concentrate (Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8ml) 12pk

DBC12-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Simulated Gastric Fluid no enzyme (Concentrate) (Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5 6pk

DBC12-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Simulated Gastric Fluid without enzyme (Concentrate)  (Dilute to 10L) 12x384mls 12pk

DBC12-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Simulated Gastric Fluid without enzyme (Concentrate)(12x230.8mls) 12pk

DBC13-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Simulated Intestinal Fluid w/o Enzyme (Conc 12X250MLS) 12pk

DBC13-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Simulated Intestinal Fluid w/o Enzyme(Conc Dilute to 6L)(12x230.8ml 12pk

DBC13-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Simulated Intestinal Fluid without Enzyme (Concentrate ) 6x961.5mls 6pk

DBC07-500 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Sodium Lauryl Sulphate 0.50% - 500ml of conc. dilutes to 10L 12pk

DBC07-400 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Sodium Lauryl Sulphate 0.50% (Concentrate)(12x400mls) 12pk

DBC09-250 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Sodium Phosphate pH 6.80 +/- 0.02 at 25oC (Conc Dilute to 10L) (12x250mls) 12pk

DBC09-960 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Sodium Phosphate pH 6.80 +/- 0.02 at 25oC (Conc Dilute to 25L) (6x961.5mls) 6pk

DBC09-230 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media Sodium Phosphate pH 6.80 +/- 0.02 at 25oC (Conc Dilute to 6L) (12x230.8mls) 12pk

DB26-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use  0.02M Acetate Buffer pH5 10L

DB125-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use - Simulated Gastric Fluid (M) at pH 1.25±0.05 @25°C 10L

DB16-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc.  EP) - Acetate Buffer pH 5.5 12x1L

DB04-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. CP, USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.2 12x1L

DB08-10L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. CP, USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.4 10L

DB08-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. CP, USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.4 12x1L

DB08-25L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. CP, USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.4 25L

DB17-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. EP) - Acetate Buffer pH 5.8 12x1L

DB19-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. EP) - HCl/NaCl, pH 1.2 10L

DB20-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. EP) - Phosphate Buffer pH 4.5 10L

DB18-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. JP) - 1st Dissolution Fluid 10L

DB18-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. JP) - 1st Dissolution Fluid 12x1L

DB15-10L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. JP) - 2nd Dissolution Fluid 10L

DB15-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. JP) - 2nd Dissolution Fluid 12x1L

DB14-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. JP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 6.80 12x1L

DB14-10L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. JP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 6.80  10L

DB06-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Acetate Buffer pH 4.5 12x1L

DB06-20 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Acetate Buffer pH 4.5 20L

DB27-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Buffered Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate, pH 7 10L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
DB27-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Buffered Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate, pH 7 12x1L

DB21-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Citrate Buffer 0.05M (pH6.00+0.02 @25°C) 10L

DB28-10L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Di Sodium Phosphate 55.3g + Citric Acid 4.8g, adjust to pH 6.8 10L

DB10-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Hydrochloric Acid 0.01N 12x1L

DB10-25L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Hydrochloric Acid 0.01N 25L

DB11-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N 12x1L

DB11-20 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N 20L

DB11-25L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N 25L

DB11-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N (Bag in Box) 10L

DB01-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 5.8 12x1L

DB03-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 6.8, R 12x1L

DB03-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 6.8, R 10L

DB04-10L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.2 10L

DB05-10L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.5 10L

DB05-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Potassium Phosphate pH 7.5 12x1L

DB12-07 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Simulated Gastric Fluid, without enzyme 7L

DB12-10 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Simulated Gastric Fluid, without enzyme 10L

DB12-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Simulated Gastric Fluid, without enzyme 12x1L

DB13-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP) - Simulated Intestinal Fluid, without enzyme 12x1L

DB02-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP & EP)- Potassium Phosphate pH 6.0 12x1L

DB07-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP) - Sodium Lauryl Sulphate 0.50% 12x1L

DB07-121-25L Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP) - Sodium Lauryl Sulphate 0.50% 25L

DB09-121 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use (acc. USP) - Sodium Phosphate pH 6.8 12x1L

DB36-10 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate 0.1% w/v in 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid Dissolution Media in accordance to United States (USP) and European Pharmacopoeias (EP)10L

FASSIF5 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use FaSSIF pH 6.5 (without enzyme) 5L

FASSIFV21 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use FaSSIF V2 - pH 6.5 - (without enzyme) 12x1L

FASSIFV210 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use FaSSIF V2 - pH 6.5 (without enzyme) 10L

FESSIFV21 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use FeSSIF V2 - pH 5.8 - (without enzyme) 12x1L

FESSIFV210 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use FeSSIF V2 - pH 5.8 (without enzyme) 10L

NAACUSP1 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use Sodium Acetate solution Ph 5.0 +/-0.05 in water 1L 1L

FESSIF5 Pharmacopoeias Dissolution Media - Ready to Use FESSIF Phosphate Buffer pH 5 (without enzyme) 5L

4003400-R1 Pharmacopoeias Phosphate Buffer Solution R1 pH 6.80 1L

EPBS01 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Coloration - Primary Solution Blue 100ml

EPRS01 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Coloration - Primary Solution Red 100ml

EPYS01 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Coloration - Primary Solution Yellow 100ml

EPB101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B1 100ml

EPB201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B2 100ml

EPB301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B3 100ml

EPB401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B4 100ml

EPB501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B5 100ml

EPB601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B6 100ml

EPB701 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B7 100ml

EPB801 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B8 100ml

EPB901 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Colour Reference Solution B9 100ml

EPBY106 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Reference Solution BY6 100ml

EPY101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reference Solution Y1 100ml

EPY201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reference Solution Y2 100ml

EPY301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reference Solution Y3 100ml

EPY401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reference Solution Y4 100ml

EPY501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reference Solution Y5 100ml

EPY601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reference Solution Y6 100ml

EPY701 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reference Solution Y7 100ml

EP703 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Standard Solution B (Brown) 125ml

EP704 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Standard Solution BY (Brownish Yellow) 125ml

EP705 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Standard Solution GY (Greenish Yellow) 125ml

EP707 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Standard Solution R (Red) 125ml

EP706 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Standard Solution Y (Yellow) 125ml

HADM1 Pharmacopoeias HCl Dilution Matrix (10g/l HCl) 1L

EPPOS01 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Primary Opalesence Suspension 100ml

1031101-500 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Dimidium Bromide - Sulphan Blue Mixed Indicator 500ml

1031101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Dimidium Bromide Disulphine Blue Mixed Indicator 1L

103110101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Dimidium Bromide Disulphine Blue Mixed Indicator 100ml

1063601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Indicator Phenol Red Solution 100ml

1048103 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Lead Acetate Solution 1L

1064501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Phenylhydrazine hydrochloride Solution 2x500ml

1000401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Acetic acid (30%) 1L

1000402 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Acetic acid, Dilute (12%) 1L

1000501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Acetic anhydride Solution R1 1L

1002501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Alcohol, aldehyde-free 1L

1004702 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ammonia, dilute R1 1L

1004703 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ammonia, dilute R2 1L

1005201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ammonium Carbonate Solution 1L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
1005703 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ammonium Molybdate Solution R2 1L

1007301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Anisaldehyde Solution 100ml

1009301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Barium chloride Solution R1 1L

1009401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Barium Hydroxide Solution 1L

1011601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Biuret reagent 100ml

1012602 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Bromocresol Green - Methyl Red Mixed Indicator 100ml

10126025 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Bromocresol Green - Methyl Red Mixed Indicator 5L

1012601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Bromocresol green Solution 100ml

1012801 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Bromophenol blue Solution 100ml

1012803 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Bromophenol blue Solution R2 100ml

1012901 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Bromothymol Blue Solution R1 100ml

1012903 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Bromothymol blue Solution R3 2x500ml

1015201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Calcium Sulphate Solution 1L

1095502 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Carbon Dioxide free water 1L

1022002 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Congo Red Paper 100pk

1022001 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Congo Red Solution 1L

1022901 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Crystal Violet Solution (Non-aqueous indicator) 100ml

1023100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Cupri-citric Solution 1L

1023300-A Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Cupri-tartaric Solution 1 500ml

1023300-B Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Cupri-tartaric Solution 2 500ml

1032101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Diphenylamine Solution 1L

10321011 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Diphenylamine Solution 100ml

1032102 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Diphenylamine Solution R1 1L

1037702 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ferric ammonium sulphate sol R2 1L

1038100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ferroin 100ml

1039101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Formaldehyde Solution 100ml

1039402 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Fuchsin Solution decolorised R1 100ml

1039401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Fuchsin Solution, decolorised 100ml

1043101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Holmium perchlorate Solution 1L

1043501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Hydrochloric Acid R1 1L

1043503 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Hydrochloric Acid, dilute 1L

1043504 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Hydrochloric Acid, dilute R1 1L

1012701 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Indicator Solution Bromocresol Purple 0.04% 100ml

1055102 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Indicator Solution Methyl Red 0.02% 100ml

1090701 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Indicator Solution Thymolphthalein 0.05% 100ml

1045901 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Iodine bromide Solution 1L

1046300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Iodoplatinate reagent 200ml

1048001 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Lanthanum Nitrate Solution 1L

1048101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Lead Acetate Cotton 10g

1048102 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Lead acetate paper 50pk

1052101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Mercuric bromide paper 50pk

1053601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Methoxyphenylacetic reagent 100ml

1054801 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Methyl orange mixed Solution 100ml

1054802 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Methyl orange Solution 100ml

1055101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Methyl red mixed Solution 100ml

1056700 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Molybdovanadic reagent 100ml

1056801 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Mordant black 11 triturate 100g

1057601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Naphtolbenzein Solution 100ml

1058201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Nile blue A Solution 100ml

1058303 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ninhydrin Solution 100ml

1058304 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ninhydrin Solution R1 100ml

1058305 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ninhydrin Solution R2 100ml

1058402 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Nitric acid, dilute 100ml

1062901 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Perchloric acid Solution 100ml

1063603 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Phenol red Solution R2 500ml

1063702 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Phenolphthalein Solution 100ml

1063703 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Phenolphthalein Solution R1 100ml

1065000 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Phosphomolybdotungstic reagent 100ml

1065200 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent phosphotungstic acid Solution 100ml

1065801 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Picric acid Solution 100ml

1065802 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Picric acid Solution R1 100ml

1069101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium chloride, 0.1M 1L

1069201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium Chromate Solution 1L

1069501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium dichromate Solution 1L

10695015 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium dichromate Solution 5L

106950105 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium dichromate Solution 500ml

1069801 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium ferrocyanide Solution 100ml

1070001 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium hydrogen phthalate, 0.2M 1L

1070302 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium Hydroxide in alcohol (10% v/v) 0.5M 1L

1070303 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium Hydroxide solution, alcoholic 100ml

1070501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium iodide and starch sol. 125ml

1070502 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium iodide Solution 1L
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1070504 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium iodide Solution saturated 500ml

1070600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium iodobismuthate Solution 100ml

1070602 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium iodobismuthate Solution R2 100ml

1070902 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium Permanganate Solution 1L

1071301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium Pyroantimonate Solution 125ml

1071600-A Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium Tetraiodomercurate Solution Alkaline Part A 100ml

1071600-B Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Potassium Tetraiodomercurate Solution Alkaline Part B 100ml

1075201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ruthenium Red Solution 100ml

1078301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Silver Nitrate Solution R1 1L

1078302 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Silver Nitrate Solution R2 1L

1079301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sodium Carbonate Solution 1L

1081401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sodium Hydroxide Solution 1L

1081402 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sodium Hydroxide Solution dilute 1L

1081404 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sodium Hydroxide Solution strong 1L

10816005 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sodium hypochlorite Solution, strong 500ml

1083901 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sodium Sulphide Solution 100ml

1085001 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Stannous Chloride Solution 100ml

1085103 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Starch Solution 100ml

1086500 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sulfomolybdic Reagent R3 1L

1086804 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Sulphuric acid dilute Solution 1L

1088600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Tetramethylammonium Hydroxide Solution 1L 1L

1089602 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Thioacetamide Solution 1L

1102301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Zinc acetate Solution 1L

1096601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Zinc chloride formic acid Solution 1L

1096602 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Zinc chloride Solution iodinated 1L

5002801C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia 5002801 Concentrate to make Sulphate standard solution (10 ppm SO4) R1 100ml

5000803C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Concentrate to make 5000803 Calcium standard solution (10 ppm Ca) 100ml

5000901C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Concentrate to make 5000901 Chloride standard solution (5 ppm Cl) 100ml

5000200 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Aluminium Standard Solution (200ppm Al) 100ml

5000301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ammonium standard solution (2.5 ppm NH4) 100ml

5002102C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent conc. to make Nitrate Standard Solution (2ppm NO3) 100ml

5000400C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent concentrate to Antimony (Sb) Solution (1000ppm concentrate) 100ml

5000203C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent concentrate to make Aluminium Solution (100ppm Al) 100ml

5000300C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Ammonium Standard sol (100ppm NH4) 100ml

5000302C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Ammonium Standard Solution (1ppm NH4) 100ml

5000500C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Arsenic sol. (10ppm As) 100ml

5000800C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Calcium sol. (400ppm Ca) 100ml

5000900C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Chloride sol. (8ppm Cl) 100ml

5001701C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Lead solution (100ppm Pb) 100ml

5001800C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Magnesium standard sol (100ppm Mg) 100ml

5002400C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Potassium Std Solution (100ppm K) 100ml

5002800C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Sulphate solution (10ppm SO4) 100ml

5003401C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrate to make Zinc solution (100ppm Zn) 100ml

5000700 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Cadmium Standard sol. (0.1% Cd) 100ml

5000802C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Calcium sol (100ppm Ca) alcoholic 100ml

5001600C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Iron solution (20ppm Fe) 100ml

5001602C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Iron solution (8ppm Fe) 100ml

5002000C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Nickel Solution (10ppm Ni) 100ml

5002100C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Nitrate sol. (100ppm NO3) 100ml

5002200C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Phosphate Solution (5ppm PO4) 100ml

5002700C Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Concentrated to make Sodium Standard sol (200ppm Na) 100ml

5001100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Copper Standard sol. (0.1% Cu) 100ml

5001700 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Lead Solution (0.1% Pb) 100ml

5002500 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Selenium Standard sol (100ppm Se) 1L

4012600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia 0.25M Citrate buffer Solution pH 3.00 1L

4002000-10L Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Buffer Solution pH 5.50 10L

4000700 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Phosphate Buffer Solution pH 3.50 10L

4002400 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Phosphate Buffer Solution pH 6.00 1L

4005000-5L Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Phosphate Buffered Saline pH 7.40 5L

4001400 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Acetate Buffer Solution PH4.60 1L

4007300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ammonium chloride Buffer PH 10.00 1L

4007200 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Ammonium chloride Buffer PH 9.50 1L

4008300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Buffer (Phosphate) Solution PH 9.00 1L

4000600-500ml Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Buffer Solution PH3.50 500ml

4000600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Buffer Solution PH3.50 1L

4000100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Buffered Acetone Solution 1L

4004800 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Phosphate Buffer Solution PH 7.40 1L

4013300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent Phosphate Buffer Solution pH 8.50 5L

3009300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.001M Silver Nitrate 1L

3000900 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.004M Benzethonium Chloride 1L

3000200 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.01M Ammonium and Cerium Nitrate 1L

3002900 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.01M Iodine 1L
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3003500 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.02M Mercuric Nitrate 1L

3005300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.02M Potassium Permanganate 1L

3004200 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.033M Potassium Bromate 1L

3002700 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.05M Iodine 1L

3008000 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.05M Sulphuric acid 1L

3008500 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.05M Zinc Chloride 1L

3000100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Ammonium and Cerium Nitrate 1L

3000300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Ammonium and Cerium Sulphate 1L

3000500 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Ammonium Thiocyanate 1L

3000600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Barium Chloride 1L

3001100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Cerium Sulphate 1L

3001300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Ferric Ammonium Sulphate 1L

3002100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid 1L

3008800 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid, alcoholic 1L

3003100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Lead Nitrate 1L

3003300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Lithium Methoxide 1L

3003900 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Perchloric acid 1L

3004800 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Potassium Hydroxide 1L

3005100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Potassium Hydroxide, alcoholic 1L

3005600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Silver Nitrate 1L

3005800 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Arsenite 1L

3005900 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Edetate 1L

3006600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Hydroxide 1L

3007000 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Hydroxide, Ethanolic 1L

3007100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Methoxide 1L

3007200 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Nitrite 1L

3007300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Thiosulphate 1L

30073005 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Sodium Thiosulphate 50ml *

3008300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Tetrabutylammonium Hydroxide 1L

3008400 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Tetrabutylammonium Hydroxide in 2-propanol 1L

3008600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.1M Zinc Sulphate 1L

3004900 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.5M Potassium Hydroxide in alcohol (60% v/v) 1L

3005000 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.5M Potassium Hydroxide, alcoholic 1L

30050005 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.5M Potassium Hydroxide, Alcoholic 50ml *

3007800 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 0.5M Sulphuric acid 1L

3009100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 1.0M Potassium Hydroxide 1L

3008700 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 1M Cupriethylenediamine Hydroxide Solution 1L

3001800 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 1M Hydrochloric Acid 1L

3006300 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 1M Sodium Hydroxide 1L

3001700 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 2M Hydrochloric Acid 1L

3001600 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 3M Hydrochloric Acid 1L

3001500-10L Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 6M Hydrochloric Acid 10L

3001500-25L Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 6M Hydrochloric Acid 25L

3001500-5L Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 6M Hydrochloric Acid 5L

3001500 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Reagent 6M Hydrochloric Acid 1L

EPR401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia  Colour Reference Solution R4 100ml

EPR601 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia  Colour Reference Solution R6 100ml

EPR701 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia  Colour Reference Solution R7 100ml

EPRSRAMPSET Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia  Colour Reference Solution Red Ampoule Set R1 to R7 8 x 2ml

EPRSBAMPSET Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution Brown Ampoule Set B1 to B9 10 x 2ml

EPRSBYAMPSET Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution Brownish-Yellow Ampoule Set BY1 to BY7 8 x 2ml

EPBY102 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution BY2 100ml

EPBY103 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution BY3 100ml

EPRSGYAMPSET Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution Greenish-Yellow Ampoule Set GY1 to GY7 8 x 2ml

EPGY101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution GY1 100ml

EPGY201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution GY2 100ml

EPGY301 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution GY3 100ml

EPGY401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution GY4 100ml

EPGY501 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution GY5 100ml

EPR101 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution R1 100ml

EPR201 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution R2 100ml

EPRSYAMPSET Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Colour Reference Solution Yellow Ampoule Set Y1 to Y7 8 x 2ml

EPBY101 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon BY1 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EPBY104 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon BY4 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EPBY105 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon BY5 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EPBY107 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon BY7 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EPGY601 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon GY6 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EPGY701 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon GY7 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EPR301 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon R3 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EPR501 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon R5 Colour Reference Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 100ml

EP133 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Conductivity & Resistivity 133 µs/cm @20°C 500ml

EP1330 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Conductivity & Resistivity 1330 µs/cm @20°C 500ml
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EP266 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia Conductivity & Resistivity 26.6 µs/cm @20°C 500ml

1013000 Pharmacopoeias BRP indicator solution 100ml

EP168-100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ± 0.01 @ 25°C 100ml

EP168 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

EP1001-100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 10.01 ± 0.01 @ 25°C 100ml

EP1001 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 10.01 ±0.01 @ 25°C 500ml

EP1245-100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 12.45 ± 0.05 @25°C 100ml

EP378-100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 3.78 ± 0.01 @ 25°C 100ml

EP378 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 3.78 ±0.01 @ 25°C 500ml

EP401-100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 4.01 ± 0.01 @ 25°C 100ml

EP401 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 4.01 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

EP687 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 6.87  ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

EP741 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 7.41 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

EP741-100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 7.41 ± 0.01 @25°C 100ml

EP918 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 9.18 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml

EP918-100 Pharmacopoeias European Pharmacopoeia pH Buffer Solution pH 9.18 ± 0.01@ 25°C 100ml

1071301-5 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Pyroantimonate Solution according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) Chapter 4 (4.1.1) 500ml

NANP1001 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Nitroprusside 100g/L in Dilute Sulphuric Acid according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) 1L

3001200 Pharmacopoeias 0.02M Copper Sulphate Solution according to EP 1L

3010000 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Bismuth Nitrate 0.01M according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) Chapter 4 (4.2.2) 1L

3003400 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Magnesium Chloride 0.1M according to European Pharmacopoeia (EP) Chapter 4 (4.2.2) 1L

JPAMSOLD1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Ammonia Test Solution according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPASSS01 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Arsenic Stock Solution according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia (JP) 100ml

JPCACL1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Calcium Chloride 75 g/L in Water TS Solution according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia (JP) 1L

JPHCLDIL1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid Dilute according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPSPBSOL1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Lead Stock Solution according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPMGNETOH Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Magnesium Nitrate in Ethanol (1 in10) Solution according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia (JP) 500ml

KHXHSB201 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Hexahydroxoantimonate (V) 20 g/L in Water TS Solution according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia (JP) 1L

JPSULDIL1 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sulphuric Acid Dilute according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPED2011 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon EDTA 0.1M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPH20201 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 0.2M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPI2005F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Iodine 0.05M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPP2002F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Perchloric Acid 0.02M in Acetic Acid according Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPP2010F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Perchloric Acid 0.1M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPPP2002F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Permanganate 0.02M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPN20100F Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Silver Nitrate 0.1M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPS20101 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 0.1M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPS21001 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 1M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPT20101 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Thiosulfate 0.1M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPSU20051 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sulfuric Acid 0.05M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

JPSU20501 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sulfuric Acid 0.5M according to Japanese Pharmacopoeia 1L

USPCMFAMPSET Pharmacopoeias US Pharmacopoeia Colour Solutions Matching Fluids Ampoule Set A to T 20x10ml Set

AMFES801 Pharmacopoeias Ammonium ferric sulfate 8% solution in water 100ml

USP10505 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid Dilute Solution according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USPMFD Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Matching Fluid D according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 100ml

USP6905 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Nitric Acid Dilute Solution according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USPMFA Pharmacopoeias USP Matching Fluid A 100ml

USPMFH Pharmacopoeias USP Matching Fluid H 100ml

USPMFO Pharmacopoeias USP Matching Fluid O 100ml

USP731 Pharmacopoeias Alcoholic Sulphuric Acid 0.5 Normal conforms to USP 1L

USP11001 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 10.01 @25°C Acc.  to USP 500ml

USP11245 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 12.45 @25°C Acc.  to USP, Calcium Hydroxide Saturated 500ml

USP10356 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 3.56 @25°C Acc.  to USP, Potassium Hydrogen Tartrate Saturated 500ml

USP10378 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 3.78 @25°C Acc. to USP, 0.05M Potassium Dihydrogen Citrate 500ml

USP10401 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 4.01 @25°C Acc. to USP, 0.05M Potassium Biphthalate 500ml

USP10686 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 6.86 @25°C Acc. to USP, 0.05M Equimolal Phosphate 500ml

USP10741 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 7.41 @25°C Acc. to USP 500ml

USP10918 Pharmacopoeias USP pH 9.18 @25°C Acc. to USP, 0.01M Sodium Tetraborate 500ml

USP10168 Pharmacopoeias USP pH1.68 @25°C Acc. to USP, 0.05M Potassium Tetroxalate 500ml

USP10115 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution 0.1 M Edetate Disodium Conforms to USP 500ml

USP0101 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Acetate Buffer TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0105 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Acetate Buffer TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP0201 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Acetic Acid 2.00 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0205 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Acetic Acid 2.00 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP0301 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Acetic Acid-Ammonium Acetate Buffer TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0305 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Acetic Acid-Ammonium Acetate Buffer TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP6501 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonia (Ammonium Hydroxide) TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP6505 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonia (Ammonium Hydroxide) TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP0401 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonia-Ammonium Chloride Buffer TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0405 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonia-Ammonium Chloride Buffer TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP0501 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammoniacal Potassium Ferricyanide TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0505 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammoniacal Potassium Ferricyanide TS Conforms to USP 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
USP0601 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonium Carbonate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0605 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonium Carbonate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP0701 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonium Chloride TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0705 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonium Chloride TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP0901 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonium Thiocyanate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP0905 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ammonium Thiocyanate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP1001 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Barium Chloride TS/RS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP1005 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Barium Chloride TS/RS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP1101 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Barium Nitrate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP1105 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Barium Nitrate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP10405 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Benzethonium Chloride 0.004M Conforms to USP 500ml

USP1201 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Bromate-Bromide Solution 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP1205 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Bromate-Bromide Solution 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP1701 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Calcium Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP1705 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Calcium Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2001 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Cupric Acetate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2005 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Cupric Acetate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2201 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Cupric Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2205 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Cupric Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2301 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Dichlorofluorescein TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2305 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Dichlorofluorescein TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP6401 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Diluted Alcohol (50/50 Alcohol Water) Conforms to USP 100ml

USP6405 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Diluted Alcohol (50/50 Alcohol Water) Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2401 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Edetate DiSodium TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2405 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Edetate DiSodium TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2601 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ferric Ammonium Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2605 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ferric Ammonium Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2701 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ferric Chloride TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2705 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ferric Chloride TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2801 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Glycerin Base TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2805 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Glycerin Base TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP2901 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Hydrochloric Acid 1.00 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP2905 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Hydrochloric Acid 1.00 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP3001 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Iodine (Iodine-Iodide) 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP3005 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Iodine (Iodine-Iodide) 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP3101 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Lead Acetate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP3105 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Lead Acetate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP3301 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Mercuric Chloride TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP3305 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Mercuric Chloride TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP3901 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Oxalic Acid TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP3905 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Oxalic Acid TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP4001 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Perchloric Acid 0.1 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP4005 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Perchloric Acid 0.1 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP7405 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Perchloric Acid 0.1 Normal in Glacial Acetic acid ,Conforms to USP 500ml

USP4201 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Phenolphthalein TS/RS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP4205 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Phenolphthalein TS/RS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP4301 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Phloroglucinol TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP4305 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Phloroglucinol TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP4401 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Phosphotungstic Acid TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP4405 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Phosphotungstic Acid TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP4501 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Acetate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP4505 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Acetate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP4601 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Carbonate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP4605 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Carbonate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP10255 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Hydroxide, Normal (1 N) Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5101 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Iodide TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5105 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Iodide TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5201 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Permanganate 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5205 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Permanganate 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5301 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5305 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Sulfate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5401 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Resorcinol TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5405 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Resorcinol TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5501 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Silver Nitrate 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5505 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Silver Nitrate 0.100 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5601 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Acetate TS Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5605 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Acetate TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5701 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Chloride Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5705 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Chloride Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5801 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Hydroxide 1.00 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP5805 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Hydroxide 1.00 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP5901 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Thiosulfate 0.100 Normal (N/10) Conforms to USP 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
USP5905 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sodium Thiosulfate 0.100 Normal (N/10) Conforms to USP 500ml

USP6005 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sulfanilic Acid TS Conforms to USP 500ml

USP6101 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sulfuric Acid 1.00 Normal Conforms to USP 100ml

USP6105 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Sulfuric Acid 1.00 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

USP6301 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Zinc Sulfate 0.0500 Molar Conforms to USP 100ml

USP6305 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Zinc Sulfate 0.0500 Molar Conforms to USP 500ml

USP6701 Pharmacopoeias USP Stock Solution to make Arsenic Trioxide Conforms to USP 100ml

USP6705 Pharmacopoeias USP Stock Solution to make Arsenic Trioxide Conforms to USP 500ml

USP10055 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Ammonium Thiocyanate 0.1N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10005 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Bismuth Nitrate 0.01M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP4705 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Edetate Disodium 0.05M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10415 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon EDTA (DiSodium Salt) 0.01M Solution according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10015 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 0.1N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP2955 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 0.5N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP2155 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid Alcoholic 0.1M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP3015 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Iodine 0.01N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP3055 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Iodine 0.05N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10025 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Lead Nitrate 0.01M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10045 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Magnesium Chloride 0.01M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10245 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Dichromate 0.025N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP4905 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Dichromate 0.1N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP7915 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Hydroxide Alcoholic 0.1M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP7905 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Potassium Hydroxide Alcoholic 0.5N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10285 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Silver Nitrate 0.05N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP5815 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide 0.1N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP7605 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Hydroxide Alcoholic 0.1N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10325 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sodium Tetraphenylboron 0.02M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP2055 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Sulphuric Acid 0.5N in Alcohol according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10335 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Tetrabutylammonium Hydroxide 0.1N according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP9905 Pharmacopoeias Reagecon Zinc Sulphate 0.1M according to United States Pharmacopoeia (USP) 500ml

USP10135 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution 0.02 N Hydrochloric Acid Conforms to USP 500ml

USP10065 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Bromine, Tenth-Normal (0.1 N)  Conforms to USP 500ml

USP10125 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Ferric Ammonium Sulfate, Tenth-Normal (0.1 N)  Conforms to USP 500ml

USP4805 Pharmacopoeias USP Solution Potassium Bromate 0.1 Normal Conforms to USP 500ml

RE-OSM-0 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 0 mOsm/Kg H2O 12x5ml

RE-OSM-1100 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 1100 mOsm/Kg H2O 12x5ml

RIBS13810S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.3810 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS13828S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.3828 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS13850S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.3850 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

CAFSTD1M05 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 1000mg/L in Water 5ml

CAFSTD2M01 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 2mg/ml in Water 100ml

CAFSETWAT6 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard Kit for Waters HPLC 6x5ml

RSPEC-EP0071 Physico-chemical Niacin 36mg/l in hydrochloric acid (Ph.Eur) 1 Cuvette

RSPEC-EP0072 Physico-chemical Niacin blank (Hydrochloric acid) 1 Cuvette

RSPEC-EP0030 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance / Transmission Standard 140mg/L (Ph. Eur) 1 Cuvette & Blank

RSPEC-EP0059 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance /Transmission Std kit, 60mg/L, 600mg/L & blk EP 2 Cuvettes & Blank

RSPEC-USP0261 Physico-chemical Control of Absorbance Standard Potassium Dichromate 100mg/l acc USP 100ml

RSPEC-USP0221 Physico-chemical Control of Absorbance Standard Potassium Dichromate 20mg/l acc USP 100ml

RSPEC-CP037 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Limit of Stray Light Standard (220nm) acc. CP, Sodium Iodide with Blank 1 Cuvette & Blank

RSPEC-CP036 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Limit of Stray Light Standard (340nm) acc. ChP, Sodium Nitrite with Blank 1 Cuvette & Blank

RSPEC-EP003600 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic 385 nm Cut-off Filter - Sodium Nitrite with Blank (Ph. Eur) 1 Cuvette & Blank

RSPEC-EP0058 Physico-chemical Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter set, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Iodide, Sodium Nitrite + blk EP 3 Cuvettes & Blank

RSPEC-EP0002 Physico-chemical Holmium and Didymium in Perchloric Acid and blank 1 Cuvette & Blank

RSPEC-EP006400 Physico-chemical Holmium Oxide Solution and blank UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 240nm to 640nm (Ph. Eur) 1 Cuvette & Blank

RSPEC-EP001500 Physico-chemical Holmium Oxide Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 240nm to 640nm and blank 1 Cuvette & Blank

BS00S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 0% @20°C 15ml

BS00S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 0% @20°C 6x15ml

BS10S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 10% @20°C 15ml

BS10S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 10% @20°C 6x15ml

BS112S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 11.2% @20°C 15ml

BS112S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 11.2% @20°C 6x15ml

BS115S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 11.5% @20°C 15ml

BS115S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 11.5% @20°C 6x15ml

BS12S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 12% @20°C 15ml

BS12S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 12% @20°C 6x15ml

BS125S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 12.5% @20°C 15ml

BS125S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 12.5% @20°C 6x15ml

BS149S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 14.9% @20°C 15ml

BS15S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 15% @20°C 15ml

BS15S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 15% @20°C 6x15ml

BS194S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 19.4% @20°C 15ml

BS20S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 20% @20°C 15ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
BS20S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 20% @20°C 6x15ml

BS238S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 23.8% @20°C 15ml

BS25S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 25% @20°C 15ml

BS25S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 25% @20°C 6x15ml

BS30S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 30% @20°C 15ml

BS30S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 30% @20°C 6x15ml

BS35S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 35% @20°C 15ml

BS35S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 35% @20°C 6x15ml

BS40S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 40% @20°C 15ml

BS40S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 40% @20°C 6x15ml

BS45S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 45% @20°C 15ml

BS45S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 45% @20°C 6x15ml

BS05S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 5% @20°C 15ml

BS05S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 5% @20°C 6x15ml

BS50S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 50% @20°C 15ml

BS50S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 50% @20°C 6x15ml

BS55S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 55% @20°C 15ml

BS55S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 55% @20°C 6x15ml

BS60S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 60% @20°C 15ml

BS60S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 60% @20°C 6x15ml

BS67S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 67.5% @20°C 15ml

BS67S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 67.5% @20°C 6x15ml

BS07S Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 7% @20°C 15ml

BS07S6 Physico-chemical Sucrose (Brix) Standard Stabilised 7% @20°C 6x15ml

ASTMA101 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A1 100ml

ASTMA105 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A1 500ml

ASTMA301 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A3 100ml

ASTMA305 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A3 500ml

ASTMA501 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A5 100ml

ASTMA505 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A5 500ml

ASTMA701 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A7 100ml

ASTMA705 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard A7 500ml

ASTMA051 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard less than 0.5 100ml

ASTMA055 Physico-chemical ASTM Colour Standard less than 0.5 500ml

GARD011 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 1 100ml

GARD10 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 10 500ml

GARD101 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 10 100ml

GARD111 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 11 100ml

GARD12 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 12 500ml

GARD121 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 12 100ml

GARD131 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 13 100ml

GARD14 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 14 500ml

GARD141 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 14 100ml

GARD151 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 15 100ml

GARD16 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 16 500ml

GARD161 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 16 100ml

GARD171 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 17 100ml

GARD181 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 18 100ml

GARD02 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 2 500ml

GARD021 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 2 100ml

GARD031 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 3 100ml

GARD04 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 4 500ml

GARD041 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 4 100ml

GARD051 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 5 100ml

GARD06 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 6 500ml

GARD061 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 6 100ml

GARD071 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 7 100ml

GARD08 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 8 500ml

GARD081 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 8 100ml

GARD091 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Gardner 9 100ml

HAZ0 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 0 (0 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ10 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 10 (10 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ100 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 100 (100 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ1000 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 1000 (1000 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ15 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 15 (15 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ20 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 20 (20 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ200 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 200 (200 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ25 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 25 (25 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ250 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 250 (250 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ30 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 30 (30 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ40 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 40 (40 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ501 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 5 (5 Hazen units) 100ml
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HAZ5 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 5 (5 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ5001 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 50 (50 Hazen units) 100ml

HAZ50 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 50 (50 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ50001 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 500 (500 Hazen units) 100ml

HAZ500 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 500 (500 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ5005 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 500 (500 Hazen units) 5L

HAZ500-500ml Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 500 (500 Hazen units) 500ml

HAZ80 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum Cobalt 80 (80 Hazen units) 1L

HAZ001 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum-Cobalt 0 (0 Hazen units 100ml

HAZ1001 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Platinum-Cobalt 10 (10 Hazen units) 100ml

SAYP01 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +0 100ml

SAYP05 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +0 500ml

SAYP121 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +12 100ml

SAYP125 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +12 500ml

SAYP151 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +15 100ml

SAYP155 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +15 500ml

SAYP191 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +19 100ml

SAYP195 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +19 500ml

SAYP251 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +25 100ml

SAYP255 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +25 500ml

SAYP301 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +30 100ml

SAYP305 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt +30 500ml

SAYN105 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt -10 500ml

SAYN151 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt -15 100ml

SAYN155 Physico-chemical Colour Standard Saybolt -15 500ml

MTR01025 Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 000 (0.000°C) 250ml

MTR02025 Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 422 (-0.408°C) (422m°H) 250ml

MTR020X Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 422 (-0.408°C) (422m°H) 100ml

MTR03025 Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 530 (-0.512°C) (530m°H) 250ml

MTR030X Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 530 (-0.512°C) (530m°H) 100ml

MTR03525 Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 577 (-0.557°C) (577m°H) 250ml

MTR04025 Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 621 (-0.600°C) (621m°H) 250ml

MTR040X Physico-chemical Cryoscope Standard 621 (-0.600°C) (621m°H) 100ml

CRYBL Physico-chemical Cryoscope Bath Liquid 500ml

HTF250 Physico-chemical Cryoscope Heat Transfer Fluid 250ml

DEN15010PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.6960g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15020PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7073g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15070PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7721g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15090PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8168g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15100PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8428g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15110PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8715g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15130PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.9514g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15140PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0040g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15160PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0828g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15170PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.1661g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15180PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.2498g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15210PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.5820g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN20010PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.6919g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20020PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7033g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20030PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7148g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20060PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7488g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20070PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7683g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20080PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7893g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20090PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8126g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20110PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8668g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20120PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.9098g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20130PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.9476g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20140PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0005g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20150PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0301g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20160PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0792g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20170PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.1651g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20180PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.2486g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20190PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.3304g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20200PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.4136g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20210PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.5799g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20220PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.7470g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20230PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.9141g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20240PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 2.0812g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN25010PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.6878g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25030PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7111g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25070PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7645g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25100PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8340g/ml @25°C 100ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
DEN25110PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8622g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25130PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.9438g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25140PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.9969g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25150PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0265g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25160PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0755g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25170PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.1639g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25180PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.2471g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25210PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.5775g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25230PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.9108g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN40010PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.6752g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40030PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.6997g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40090PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7958g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40100PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8207g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40120PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8945g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40160PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.0642g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40170PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 1.1581g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN50090PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7873g/ml @50°C 100ml

DEN50100PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8118g/ml @50°C 100ml

DEN50120PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8868g/ml @50°C 100ml

DEN60100PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8027g/ml @60°C 100ml

DEN60110PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8292g/ml @60°C 100ml

DEN60120PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8790g/ml @60°C 100ml

DEN80090PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.7614g/ml @80°C 100ml

DEN80110PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8098g/ml @80°C 100ml

DEN80120PY Physico-chemical Density Premium Standard 0.8629g/ml @80°C 100ml

DEN15010 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.6960g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15020 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7073g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15070 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7721g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15090 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8168g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15100 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8428g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15110 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8715g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN15130 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.9514g/ml @15°C 100ml

DEN20010 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.6919g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20020 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7033g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20060 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7488g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20070 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7683g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20080 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7893g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20100 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8384g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20110 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8668g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20120 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.9098g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20140 Physico-chemical Density Standard 1.0005g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN20150 Physico-chemical Density Standard 1.0301g/ml @20°C 100ml

DEN25010 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.6878g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25030 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7111g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25070 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7645g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25090 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8084g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25100 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8340g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25110 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8622g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN25150 Physico-chemical Density Standard 1.0265g/ml @25°C 100ml

DEN40010 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.6752g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40030 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.6997g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40090 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7958g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40100 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8207g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40120 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8945g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN40140 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.9857g/ml @40°C 100ml

DEN50090 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7873g/ml @50°C 100ml

DEN50100 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8118g/ml @50°C 100ml

DEN50120 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8868g/ml @50°C 100ml

DEN60100 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8027g/ml @60°C 100ml

DEN60110 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8292g/ml @60°C 100ml

DEN60120 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8790g/ml @60°C 100ml

DEN80090 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.7614g/ml @80°C 100ml

DEN80110 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8098g/ml @80°C 100ml

DEN80120 Physico-chemical Density Standard 0.8629g/ml @80°C 100ml

RMP114 Physico-chemical Reagecon Melting Point Acetanilide +113 to +116°C Standard 1x1g

RMP2605 Physico-chemical Reagecon Melting Point Phenolphthalein +258 to +263°C Standard 1x1g

RMP229 Physico-chemical Reagecon Melting Point Saccharin +226 to +229°C Standard 1x1g

RMP284 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Anthraquinone +283 to +286°C 1x1g

RMP122 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Benzoic Acid +121 to +123°C 1x1g

RMP048 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Benzophenone +47 to +49°C 1x1g

RMP236 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Caffeine +235 to +237°C 1x1g

RMP246 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Carbazole +244 to +248°C 1x1g



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
RMP132 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Phenacetin +133 to +135°C 1x1g

RMP053 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard p-Nitrotoluene +52 to +54°C 1x1g

RMP159 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Salicylic Acid +158 to +160°C 1x1g

RMP165 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Sulphanilamide +164 to +166°C 1x1g

RMP082 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Vanillin +81 to +83°C 1x1g

RMPSET2 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Set Benzophenone, Benzoic Acid, Anthraquinone 3x1g

RMPSET3 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Set Phenacetin, Caffeine, Vanillin 3x1g

RMPSET1 Physico-chemical Melting Point Standard Set Sulphanilamide, Caffeine, Vanillin 3x1g

RE-OSM-1000 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 1000mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM10001 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 100mOsm/Kg H2O in 100ml bottle - 1 year shelf-life 100ml

RE-OSM-1500 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 1500mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-2000 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 2000mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-2500 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 2500mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-3000 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 3000mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-3500 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 3500mOsm/Kg H2O 12x5ml

RE-OSM50001 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 500mOsm/Kg H2O in 100ml bottle - 1 year shelf-life 100ml

RE-OSM-850 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 850mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-900 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 900mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-100 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 100mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-200 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 200mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-290 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 290mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-300 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 300mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-400 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 400mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-50 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 50mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-500 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 500mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-600 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 600mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-OSM-700 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard 700mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-POSM-240 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard Protein Based 240mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-POSM-280 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard Protein Based 280mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-POSM-320 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard Protein Based 320mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-ROSM-300 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard Urine Based 300mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RE-ROSM-800 Physico-chemical Osmolality Standard Urine Based 800mOsm/Kg H2O (ISO/IEC 17025 accredited) 12x5ml

RI0138 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.38779 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01386 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.38779 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0140 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.40485 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01406 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.40485 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI01426 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.4234 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0142 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.42345 Solvent Based 15ml

RI0144 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.44468 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01446 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.44468 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0146 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.46768 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01466 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.46768 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0149 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.49672 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01496 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.49672 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0150 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.50044 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01506 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.50044 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0158 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.51248 Solvent Based 15ml

RI0151 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.51726 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01516 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.51726 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0154 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.5366 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01546 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.5366 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RI0165 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.65808 Solvent Based 15ml

RI01656 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.65808 Solvent Based 6x15ml

RIBS00S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20˚C - 1.33299 Stabilised 6 x15ml

RIBS00S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.33299 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS05S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.34026 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS07S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.34325 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS10S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.34782 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS10S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.34782 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS112S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.34968 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS112S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.34968 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS115S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.35015 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS115S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.35015 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS12S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.35093 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS12S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.35093 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS125S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.35171 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS125S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.35171 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS15S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.35568 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS20S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.36384 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS20S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.36384 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS25S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.37233 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS25S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.37233 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
RIBS30S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.38115 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS30S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.38115 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS35S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.39032 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS35S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.39032 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS40S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.39986 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS40S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.39986 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS45S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.40978 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS45S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.40978 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS50S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.42009 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS50S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.42009 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS55S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.4308 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS55S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.4308 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS60S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.44193 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

RIBS60S6 Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.44193 Stabilised Sucrose 6x15ml

RIBS70S Physico-chemical Refractive Index @ 20°C 1.46546 Stabilised Sucrose 15ml

UV2801001 Physico-chemical 1AU UV Absorbance Standard at 280nm 100ml

RSPEC00531 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Bandwidth Standard – Blank - Ratio of 268.7nm peak  to 266.8nm trough 100ml

RSPEC00311 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Bandwidth Standard Toluene in Hexane - Ratio of 268.7nm peak to 266.8nm trough 100ml

RSPEC-EP00731 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Bandwidth Standard - Blank (Ph.Eur) - Ratio of 268.7nm peak to 266.8nm trough 100ml

RSPEC-EP00631 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Bandwidth Standard - Toluene in Hexane (Acc . Ph. Eur) - Ratio of 268.7nm peak to 266.8nm trough 100ml

CAFSTD10002 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 10 mg/L Standard in Water 2ml

CAFM1000 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 1000 mg/L Standard in Methanol 1ml

CAFSTD140002 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 140 mg/L Standard in Water 2ml

CAFSTD200005 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 200 mg/L Standard in Water 5ml

CAFSTD2K002 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 2000 mg/L Standard in Water 2ml

CAFSTD220002 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 220 mg/L Standard in Water 2ml

CAFSTD300002 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 300 mg/L Standard in Water 2ml

CAFSTD4M001 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 4000 mg/L Standard in Water 1ml

CAFSTD5005 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 5 mg/L Standard in Water 5ml

CAFSTD500005 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 500 mg/L Standard in Water 5ml

CAFSTD60002 Physico-chemical Reagecon Caffeine 60 mg/L Standard in Water 2ml

CAFSTD100005 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 100mg/l 5ml

CAFSTD10005 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 10mg/l (with Gravimetric Preparation Certificate) 5ml

CAFSTD20005 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 20mg/l (with Gravimetric Preparation Certificate) 5ml

CAFSTD25005 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 25mg/l (with Gravimetric Preparation Certificate) 5ml

CAFSTD40005 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 40mg/l (with Gravimetric Preparation Certificate) 5ml

CAFSTD50005 Physico-chemical Caffeine Standard 50mg/l (with Gravimetric Preparation Certificate) 5ml

RSPEC0024060 Physico-chemical Potassium Dichromate 60mg/l 60ml

RSPEC00521 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Blank 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid 100ml

RSPEC0052 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Blank 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid (single permanently sealed UV cuvette) 1 Cuvette

RSPEC0051 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Blank 0.001M Perchloric Acid 1 Cuvette

RSPEC00511 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Blank 0.001M Perchloric Acid 100ml

RSPEC0026 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 100mg/l 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC00261 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 100mg/l 100ml

RSPEC0022 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 20mg/l 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC00221 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 20mg/l 100ml

RSPEC0023 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 40mg/l 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC00231 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 40mg/l 100ml

RSPEC00201 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 50mg/l 100ml

RSPEC0020 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 50mg/l 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC0024 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 60mg/l 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC00241 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 60mg/l 100ml

RSPEC00251 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 80mg/l 100ml

RSPEC0025 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Potassium Dichromate Absorbance/Transmission Standard - 80mg/l ( 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC-USP0511 Physico-chemical Reagecon Spectrophotometry (Linearity) Blank 0.001M Perchloric Acid (USP) 100ml

RSPEC0041060 Physico-chemical Potassium Chloride 200nm 60ml

RSPEC00541 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Blank Aqueous 100ml

RSPEC00411 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (200nm)  Potassium chloride 100ml

RSPEC0041 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (200nm)-Potassium chloride 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC00401 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (205nm)  Sodium Chloride 100ml

RSPEC0040 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (205nm)Sodium Chloride 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC0039 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (227nm )Lithium Carbonate 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC00391 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (227nm)  Lithium Carbonate 100ml

RSPEC00371 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (260nm)  Potassium Iodide 100ml

RSPEC00381 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (260nm)  Sodium Iodide 100ml

RSPEC0037 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (260nm)Potassium Iodide 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC0038 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (260nm)Sodium Iodide 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC00361 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (390nm)  Sodium Nitrite 100ml

RSPEC0036 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter (390nm)Sodium Nitrite 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC-CP0372 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Limit of Stray Light Blank (220nm)acc.CP, for use with Sodium Iodide Standard 100ml

RSPEC-CP0362 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Limit of Stray Light Blank (340nm)acc.CP, for use with Sodium Nitrite Standard 100ml

RSPEC-CP0371 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Limit of Stray Light Standard (220nm)acc.CP, Sodium Iodide 100ml
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RSPEC-CP0361 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Limit of Stray Light Standard (340nm)acc.CP, Sodium Nitrite 100ml

RSPEC-EP00741 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Blank Aqueous (Ph.Eur) 100ml

RSPEC-EP0062 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter - Potassium Chloride with Blank (Ph. Eur.) 2 Cuvettes

RSPEC-EP00621 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter - Potassium Chloride with Blank (Ph. Eur.) 100ml

RSPEC-EP0062X2BU Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Stray Light Inorganic Cut-off filter - Potassium Chloride with Blank X 2 (acc. Ph. Cuvette & 2 Blanks

RSPEC0015060 Physico-chemical Holmium Oxide 4g /100ml 60ml

RSPEC00152 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Holmium Oxide 5g/l Solution in Perchloric acid - UV and Visible Standard 100ml

RSPEC00011 Physico-chemical Didymium Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 298nm  to 865nm 100ml

RSPEC0015 Physico-chemical Holmium Oxide Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 240nm  to 640nm 1 Cuvette

RSPEC00151 Physico-chemical Holmium Oxide Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 240nm  to 640nm 100ml

RSPEC0008 Physico-chemical Samarium Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 235nm  to 480nm 1 Cuvette

RSPEC00081 Physico-chemical Samarium Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 235nm  to 480nm 100ml

RSPEC0001 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Didymium Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 298nm to 865nm Each

RSPEC-CP015 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Holmium Oxide Solution UV and Visible wavelength Std, acc ChP, 241.13nm to 640.52n 1 Cuvette

RSPEC-EP0064 Physico-chemical Holmium Oxide Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 240nm  to 640nm (Ph. Eur) 1 Cuvette

RSPEC-EP00641 Physico-chemical Holmium Oxide Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 240nm  to 640nm (Ph. Eur) 100ml

RSPEC-CP0151 Physico-chemical Reagecon Spectrophotometry Holmium Oxide UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 241.13 nm to 640.52 nm (ChP) 100ml

RSPEC-USP01 Physico-chemical Spectrophotometry Didymium Solution UV and Visible Wavelength Standard 730nm to 865nm 1 Cuvette

BS00 Physico-chemical 0 % Sucrose in Water 15ml

BS10 Physico-chemical 10% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS112 Physico-chemical 11.2% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS115 Physico-chemical 11.5% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS12 Physico-chemical 12% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS125 Physico-chemical 12.5% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS15 Physico-chemical 15% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS20 Physico-chemical 20% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS25 Physico-chemical 25% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS30 Physico-chemical 30% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS35 Physico-chemical 35% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS40 Physico-chemical 40% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS45 Physico-chemical 45% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS05 Physico-chemical 5% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS50 Physico-chemical 50% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS55 Physico-chemical 55% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS60 Physico-chemical 60% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

BS07 Physico-chemical 7% Sucrose in Water (Brix) ISO 17034 Certified Reference Material 15ml

REVISC-N10 Physico-chemical N10 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N100 Physico-chemical N100 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N1000 Physico-chemical N1000 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N10200 Physico-chemical N10200 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N14 Physico-chemical N14 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N140 Physico-chemical N140 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N1400 Physico-chemical N1400 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N15000 Physico-chemical N15000 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N18000 Physico-chemical N18000 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N2 Physico-chemical N2 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N250 Physico-chemical N250 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N2500 Physico-chemical N2500 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N26 Physico-chemical N26 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N35 Physico-chemical N35 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N350 Physico-chemical N350 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N4 Physico-chemical N4 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N4000 Physico-chemical N4000 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N415 Physico-chemical N415 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N44 Physico-chemical N44 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N5100 Physico-chemical N5100 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N7.5 Physico-chemical N7.5 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N75 Physico-chemical N75 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-N750 Physico-chemical N750 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S20 Physico-chemical S20 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S200 Physico-chemical S200 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S2000 Physico-chemical S2000 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S3 Physico-chemical S3 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S30000 Physico-chemical S30000 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S6 Physico-chemical S6 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S60 Physico-chemical S60 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S600 Physico-chemical S600 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVISC-S8000 Physico-chemical S8000 Kinematic Viscosity Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard to 100°C 500ml

REVIS-N1.0 Physico-chemical N.1.0 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N.4 Physico-chemical N.4 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N.8 Physico-chemical N.8 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N10 Physico-chemical N10 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
REVIS-N100 Physico-chemical N100 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N1000 Physico-chemical N1000 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N10200 Physico-chemical N10200 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N14 Physico-chemical N14 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N140 Physico-chemical N140 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N1400 Physico-chemical N1400 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N15000 Physico-chemical N15000 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N18000 Physico-chemical N18000 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N2 Physico-chemical N2 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N250 Physico-chemical N250 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N2500 Physico-chemical N2500 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N26 Physico-chemical N26 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N35 Physico-chemical N35 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N350 Physico-chemical N350 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N4 Physico-chemical N4 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N4000 Physico-chemical N4000 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N415 Physico-chemical N415 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N44 Physico-chemical N44 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N5100 Physico-chemical N5100 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N7.5 Physico-chemical N7.5 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N75 Physico-chemical N75 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-N750 Physico-chemical N750 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S20 Physico-chemical S20 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S200 Physico-chemical S200 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S2000 Physico-chemical S2000 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S3 Physico-chemical S3 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S30000 Physico-chemical S30000 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S6 Physico-chemical S6 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S60 Physico-chemical S60 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S600 Physico-chemical S600 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

REVIS-S8000 Physico-chemical S8000 Nominal Kinematic Viscosity, Dynamic Viscosity and Density Standard 500ml

BACLO200051 Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Barium Perchlorate 0.005M Alcoholic Solution 1L

LIM2015 Titration Non Aqueous Titrant 0.1M Lithium Methoxide in Toluene/Methanol 500ml

MH2050 Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Methanolic Hydrochloric Acid 0.5N 2.5L

MD2050 Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Morpholine 0.5N in Methanol 2.5L

PD201W Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Perchloric Acid 0.1N in 1.4 Dioxan 2.5L

ETKOH005F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Potassium Hydroxide 0.05M IN Ethanol 1L

ETKOH01F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Potassium Hydroxide 0.1N in Ethanol 1L

ETKOH01W Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Potassium Hydroxide 0.1N in Ethanol 2.5L

ETKOH05F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Potassium Hydroxide 0.5N in Ethanol 1L

ETKOH1F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Potassium Hydroxide 1.0M (1.0N) in Ethanol 1L

MKOH1F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Potassium Hydroxide 1.0M (1.0N) in Methanol 1L

PM2005 Titration Non Aqueous Titrant 0.1N Potassium Methoxide in Methanol 500ml

PM20110 Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Potassium Methoxide, 0.1 N Solution in Toluene/Methanol, pure 10L

PN20010F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Silver Nitrate 0.01M (0.01N) in Isopropyl Alcohol 1L

MN20010F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Silver Nitrate 0.01M (0.01N) in Methanol 1L

MN2010F Titration Non Aqueous Titrant Silver Nitrate 0.1N in Methanol 1L

TB010H Titration Non Aqueous Titrant 0.1N Tetra n Butyl Ammonium Hydroxide in 50/50 Methanol/Propan-2-ol 500ml

CH20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Acetic acid 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

CH20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Acetic acid 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

CH21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Acetic acid 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

CH22001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Acetic acid 2.0M (2.0N) 1L

CH25001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Acetic acid 5.0M (5.0N) 1L

CH26001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Acetic acid 6.0N 6.0M 1l

NH20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Ammonia 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

NH21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Ammonia 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

NH32601 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Ammonium Hydroxide 6.0M 1L

NH326W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Ammonium Hydroxide 6.0M 2.5L

AT20050W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Ammonium Thiocyanate 0.05M (0.05N) 2.5L

AT2010F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Ammonium Thiocyanate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

AT21F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Ammonium Thiocyanate 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

BACL20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Barium Chloride 0.05M (0.1N) 1L

HY0041 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Benzethonium Chloride 0.004M 1L

HY0045 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Benzethonium Chloride 0.004M 5L

HY041 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Benzethonium Chloride 0.04M 1L

BR20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Bromine (Bromate/Bromide) 0.05M (0.1N) 1L

BR20251 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Bromine (Bromate/Bromide) 0.25M (0.5N) 1L

CAAC2101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Calcium Acetate 1.0M 1L

CACL20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Calcium Chloride 0.01M (0.02N) 1L

CACL2051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Calcium Chloride 0.5M (1.0N) 1L

CACL101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Calcium Chloride 1.0 M (2.0N) 1L

CS20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Cerium IV Sulphate 0.05M (0.05N) 1L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
CS2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Cerium IV Sulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

CS2015 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Cerium IV Sulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 5L

CUSO2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Copper II Sulphate 0.1N 0.1M 1L

EDB20027 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  EDTA (DiSodium Salt) 0.027M (Bag In Box) 10L

EDB20110 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  EDTA (DiSodium salt) 0.2N 0.1M 10L

EDB20105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  EDTA (DiSodium Salt) 0.2N 0.1M (Bag In Box) 5L

ED200021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium Salt) 0.002M (0.004N) 1L

ED20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium salt) 0.01M (0.02N) 1L

ED20015 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium salt) 0.01M (0.02N) 5L

ED200251 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium Salt) 0.025M (0.05N) 1L

ED20021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium Salt) 0.02M (0.04N) 1L

ED20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium Salt) 0.05M (0.10N) 1L

ED2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium salt) 0.1M (0.2N) 1L

ED2015 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution EDTA (DiSodium salt) 0.1M (0.2N) 5L

H20105GL Titration Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 0.1M (0.1N) Analytical Volumetric Solution (AVL) 5L

H210025WP Titration Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 1.0M (1.0N) Analytical Volumetric Solution (AVL) 2.5L

H24010 Titration Reagecon Hydrochloric Acid 4.0M (4.0N) Analytical Volumetric Solution (AVL) 10L

H20210 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid (0.2N) 0.2M 10L

HB22010 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid (2.0N) 2.0M 10L

HB25010 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid (5.0N) 5.0M 10L

H20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.01M (0.01N) 1L

H20015 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.01M (0.01N) 5L

H2002710 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.027M (0.027N) 10L

H20021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.02M (0.02N) 1L

H20025 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.02M (0.02N) 5L

H20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

H20055 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.05M (0.05N) 5L

H20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

H20105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.1M (0.1N) 5L

H20251 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.25M (0.25N) 1L

H20255 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.25M (0.25N) 5L

H20201 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.2M (0.2N) 1L

H20205 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.2M (0.2N) 5L

H203575 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.357M (0.357N) 5L

H20501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

H20505 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 0.5M (0.5N) 5L

H210025 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric acid 1.0M (1.0N) 2.5L

H21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

H21005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 1.0M (1.0N) 5L

H22001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 2.0M (2.0N) 1L

H22005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 2.0M (2.0N) 5L

H23001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 3.0M (3.0N) 1L

H23005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 3.0M (3.0N) 5L

H24001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 4.0M (4.0N) 1L

H24005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 4.0M (4.0N) 5L

H25001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 5.0M (5.0N) 1L

H25005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 5.0M (5.0N) 5L

H260005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 6.0M 500ML

H26001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric Acid 6.0M (6.0N) 1L

H205025 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochloric acid solution, 0.5M (0.5N) 2.5L

HB200510 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochoric Acid (0.05N) 0.05M 10L

HB20110 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochoric Acid (0.1N) 0.1M 10L

HB20505 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochoric Acid (0.5N) 0.5M 5L 

HB20510 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrochoric Acid (0.5N) 0.5M 10L 

HF20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Hydrofluoric Acid 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

I20005F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.005M (0.01N) 1L

I2001F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.01M (0.02N) 1L

I20023F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.02365M (0.0473N ) 1L

I20025F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.025M (0.05N) 1L

I2005F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.05M (0.1N) 1L

I2005W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.05M (0.1N) 2.5L

I2020F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.2N, 0.1M 1L

I2050F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iodine 0.5M (1.0N) 1L

FES2021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Iron (II) Sulphate 0.2M (0.2N) 1L

PBA20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Lead (II) Acetate 0.05M 1L

PB20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Lead Nitrate 0.01M (0.02N) 1L

PB2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Lead Nitrate 0.1M (0.2N) 1L

MGS020011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Magnesium Sulphate 0.01M (0.01N) 1L

MGS02011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Magnesium Sulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

MNCL2051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Manganese (II) Chloride 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

HGN2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Mercury (I) Nitrate 0.1M (0.2N) 1L

HGAC005H Titration Mercury II Acetate Solution 0.05g/ml in acetic acid 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
HGN20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Mercuric (II) Nitrate 0.05M (0.1N) 1L

HGNO20251 Titration Mercuric (II) Nitrate 0.025M 1L

NOB20110 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Nitric Acid (0.1N) 0.1M 10L

NO20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Nitric Acid 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

NO21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Nitric Acid 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

NO22001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Nitric Acid 2.0M (2.0N) 1L

NO26001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Nitric Acid 6.0M (6.0N) 1L

NO28001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Nitric Acid 8.0M (8.0N) 1L

OA20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Oxalic Acid 0.05M (0.1N) 1L

OA2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Oxalic Acid 0.10M (0.2N) 1L

P2010H Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Perchloric Acid in Acetic Acid (0.1N) 0.1M 500ml

P2005F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Perchloric Acid  0.05M (0.05N) in Acetic Acid 1l

P2010F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Perchloric Acid  0.1M (0.1N) in Acetic Acid 1L

P2010W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Perchloric Acid  0.1M (0.1N) in Acetic Acid 2.5L

KB20016F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Bromate/Bromide 0.0167M (0.1N) 1L

KB20016W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Bromate/Bromide 0.0167M (0.1N) 2.5L

KCL200105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Potassium Chloride 0.01N 500ml

KCL20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Chloride 0.01M (0.01N) 1L

KCL2021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Chloride 0.2M (0.2N) 1L

KCL2051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Chloride 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

KCL2101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Chloride 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

KCL2105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Chloride 1.0M (1.0N) 5L

KC20016F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Dichromate 0.0167M (0.1N) 1L

KC20016W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Dichromate 0.0167M (0.1N) 2.5L

KC20041F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Dichromate 0.041M (0.25N) 1L

KCR24F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Dichromate 0.04M (0.24N) 1L

KC2016F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Dichromate 0.167M (1.0N) 1L

KFE2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Ferricyanide 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

KOH20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

KOH20055 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 0.05M (0.05N) 5L

KOH20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

KOH20105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) 5L

KOH202235 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 0.223M (0.223N) 5L

KOH20235 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 0.23M (0.23N) 5L

KOH20501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

KOH21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

KOH21005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Hydroxide 1.0M (1.0N) 5L

PI20016F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Iodate 0.01667M (0.1N) 1L

PI20025W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Iodate 0.025M (0.15N) 2.5L

PI2005F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Iodate 0.05M (0.3N ) 1L

PII2002H Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Potassium Iodate/Iodide (0.02N) 0.00333M 500ml

KI2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Iodide 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

PP2002H Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Potassium Permanganate 0.1N (0.02M) 500ml

PP2002F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Permanganate  0.02M (0.1N) 1L

PP2002W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Permanganate  0.02M (0.1N) 2.5L

PP2020F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Permanganate  0.2M (1.0N) 1L

PP2020W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Permanganate  0.2M (1.0N) 2.5L

PP20002F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Permanganate 0.002M (0.01N) 1L

PP2002Q Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Permanganate 0.1N (0.02M) 100ML 100ml

PP2010F Titration Reagecon Potassium Permanganate 0.1M (0.5N) Analytical Volumetric Solution (AVL) 1L

KT201F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Potassium Thiocyanate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

NB200110 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate (0.01N) 0.01M (Bag in Box) 10L

NB201010 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate (0.1N) 0.1M  (Bag in Box) 10L

N20014W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.0141M (0.0141N ) 2.5L

N20010F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.01M (0.01N) 1L

N20028W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.0282M (0.0282N) 2.5L

N20020F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.02M (0.02N) 1L

N20020W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.02M (0.02N) 2.5L

N20050F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

N20050W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.05M (0.05N) 2.5L

N201709F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.1709M (0.1709N) 1L

N201709W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.1709M (0.1709N) 2.5L

N201005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.1M (0.1N) 5L

N20100F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

N20100W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.1M (0.1N) 2.5L

N20100H Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 0.1N (0.1M) 500ml

N21000W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Silver Nitrate 1.0M (1.0N) 2.5L

N20010W Titration Silver Nitrate 0.01M (0.01N) 2.5L

SA2005F Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Arsenite 0.05M (0.1N) 1L

SA2005W Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Arsenite 0.05M (0.1N) 2.5L

SA20101 Titration Reagecon Sodium Arsenite 0.1M (0.2N) Analytical Volumetric Solution (AVL) 1L

SC20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Carbonate 0.05M (0.1N) 1L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
SC20501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Carbonate 0.5M (1.0N) 1L

NACL20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Chloride 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

NACL2011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Chloride 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

NACL2015 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Chloride 0.1M (0.1N) 5L

NACL2101 Titration Sodium Chloride 1M (1N) 1L

SB20110 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sodium Hydroxide (0.1N) 0.1M Bag in Box 10l 

SB205010 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sodium Hydroxide (0.5N) 0.5M Bag in Box 10L 

S210005LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sodium Hydroxide (1.0N) 1.0M 500ml

SB210010 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sodium Hydroxide (1.0N) 1.0M Bag in Box 10L 

SB205010LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sodium Hydroxide (Low in Carbonate) (0.5N) 0.5M Bag in Box 10L 

SB20110LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sodium Hydroxide (Low in Carbonate) 0.1M (0.1N) Bag in Box 10l 

SB20105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sodium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) 5L Bag In Box 5L 

S20501LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide (Low in Carbonate) 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

S21001LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide (Low in Carbonate) 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

S21005LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide (Low in Carbonate) 1.0M (1.0N) 5L

S20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.01M (0.01N) 1L

S20015 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.01M (0.01N) 5L

S20021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.02M (0.02N) 1L

S20025 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.02M (0.02N) 5L

S20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

S20111 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.111M (0.111N) 1L

S20115 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.111M (0.111N) 5L

S201025 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) 2.5L

S20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

S20105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) 5L

S20101LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) (Low in Carbonate) 1L

S20105LC Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.1M (0.1N) (Low in Carbonate) 5L

S2010200 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.1N 0.1M 200L

S20251 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.25M (0.25N) 1L

S20255 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.25M (0.25N) 5L

S20201 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.2M (0.2N) 1L

S2020200 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.2N 0.2M 200L

S20501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.5M  (0.5N) 1L

S20505 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 0.5M  (0.5N) 5L

S21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

S21005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 1.0M (1.0N) 5L

S212025 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 1.2M (1.2N) 25L

S21201 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 1.2M (1.2N) 1L

S10001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 10M (10N) 1L

S22001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 2.0M (2.0N) 1L

S22005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 2.0M (2.0N) 5L

S22501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 2.5M (2.5N) 1L

S22505 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 2.5M (2.5N) 5L

S23001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 3.0M (3.0N) 1L

S23005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 3.0M (3.0N) 5L

S24001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 4M (4N) 1L

S25001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 5.0M (5.0N) 1L

S25005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 5.0M (5.0N) 5L

S26001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Hydroxide 6M (6N) 1L

SLS0021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Lauryl (Dodecyl) Sulphate 0.02M (0.02N) 1L

SLS011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Lauryl (Dodecyl) Sulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

NANO011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Nitrite 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

NANO051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Nitrite 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

NAX0051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Oxalate 0.05M 1L

NA2C2O4 Titration Sodium Oxalate 0.10M 1L

NAT20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiocyanate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

T2001251 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.0125M (0.0125N) 1L

T20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.01M (0.01N) 1L

T20021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.02M (0.02N) 1L

T20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

T20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

T20105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 5L

T202005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.1N (0.1M) 500ml

TB201010 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.1N 0.1M 10L

T20205 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 0.2M (0.2N) 5L

T21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sodium Thiosulphate 1.0M (1.0N) 1L

T201010 Titration Sodium Thiosulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 10L

SU20925MN80 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  0.9M (1.8N) Sulphuric acid+80mg/l MnSO4.H2O 25L

SUB205010 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sulphuric Acid (1.0N) 0.5M (Bag in Box) 10L

SU20925 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sulphuric Acid (1.8N )0.9M 25L

SU22001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution  Sulphuric Acid (4.0N) 2.0M 1L

SU200525P Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulfuric acid, 0.05 M (0.1N) 2.5L



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
SU200251 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid  0.025M (0.05N) 1L

SU201285 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid  0.128M (0.256N) 5L

SU21001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid  1.0M (2.0N) 1L

SU21005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid  1.0M (2.0N) 5L

SU25001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid  5.0M (10.0N) 1L

SU25005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid  5.0M (10.0N) 5L

SU200051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.005M (0.01N) 1L

SU20011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.01M (0.02N) 1L

SU20015 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.01M (0.02N) 5L

SU20051 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.05M (0.1N) 1L

SU20055 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.05M (0.1N) 5L

SU2012755 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.1275M (0.255N) 5L

SU20131 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.13M (0.26N ) 1L

SU20135 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.13M (0.26N ) 5L

SU20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.1M (0.2N) 1L

SU20105 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.1M (0.2N) 5L

SU200510 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.1N (0.05M) 10L

SU20251 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.25M (0.5N) 1L

SU20501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.5M (1.0N) 1L

SU20505 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.5M (1.0N) 5L

SU2095 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 0.9M (1.8N) 5L

SU2200J Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 2.0M (4.0N) 2.5L

SU22501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 2.5M (5.0N) 1L

SU22505 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 2.5M (5.0N) 5L

SU23001 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 3.0M (6.0N) 1L

SU23005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Sulphuric Acid 3.0M (6.0N) 5L

ZNCL20101 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Zinc Chloride 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

ZNCL20501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Zinc Chloride 0.5M (0.5N) 1L

ZS021 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Zinc Sulphate 0.02M (0.02N) 1L

ZNS000501 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Zinc Sulphate 0.05M (0.05N) 1L

ZS011 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Zinc Sulphate 0.1M (0.1N) 1L

ZNSO01005 Titration Analytical Volumetric Solution Zinc Sulphate 0.1N 0.1M 50ml

ZS0251 Titration Reagecon Zinc Sulphate 0.025M (0.025N) Analytical Volumetric Solution (AVL) 1L

OCRSETIN05 Titration o-Cresolphthalein 20 g/L in Ethanol 70% 500ml

ALRED01 Titration Alizarine Red Solution 125ml 125ml

BRCG05 Titration Bromocresol Green Indicator, 0.04% 500ml

BRCG0105 Titration Bromocresol Green Indicator, 0.1% (w/v) Aqueous Solution 500ml

BRCG1501 Titration Bromocresol Green Indicator, 1% 100ml

BRP105 Titration Bromocresol Purple Indicator, 1% (w/v) Aqueous Solution 500ml

BRPB040125 Titration Bromophenol Blue Indicator 0.4% 125ml

BRBP05 Titration Bromophenol Blue Indicator, 0.04% Aqueous Solution 500ml

BRBP00505 Titration Bromophenol Blue Indicator, 0.05% Aqueous Solution 500ml

BRBP0105 Titration Bromophenol Blue Indicator, 0.1% (w/v) Aqueous Solution 500ml

BRBPIPA0105 Titration Bromophenol Blue Indicator, 0.1% (w/v) in Isopropyl Alcohol 500ml

BRTH05 Titration Bromothymol Blue Indicator, 0.04% 500ml

BRTH040250 Titration Bromothymol Blue Indicator 0.4% 250ml

CRER0405 Titration Cresol Red Indicator, 0.04% (w/v) Aqueous 500ml

CVSOLN021 Titration Crystal Violet Indicator, 0.2% (w/v) in Glacial Acetic Acid, for Non Aqueous Titrations 100ml

ADW Titration Indicator Acid Decolouriser 2.5L

DPC05 Titration Diphenylcarbazone 0.1% 500ml

EOW00051 Titration Eosin Y TS, 0.5% (w/v) Aqueous Solution, Adsorption Indicator for Argentometric Titrations 1L

EBTNACL105 Titration Eriochrome Black T Indicator, 1% (w/w) in Sodium Chloride 500ml

EBTNACL0205 Titration Eriochrome Blue Black R Indicator, 0.2% (w/w) in Sodium Chloride 500ml

EBB05 Titration Indicator Solution Erichrome Blue Black R 500ml

FS0101 Titration Fehlings Solution No. 1 1L

FS0102 Titration Fehlings Solution No. 2 1L

FS010205 Titration Fehlings Solution No. 2 500ml

PFS1 Titration Indicator Solution Ferroin Indicator 100ml

FEA25 Titration Indicator Solution Iron Alum (Volhard) 250ml

KR01 Titration Indicator Kovac's Indole Reagent 100ml

MGI00505 Titration Indicator Malachite Green, 0.05% (w/v) Aqueous Solution 500ml

M004F Titration Indicator Methyl Orange 0.04% 500ml

MTR050125 Titration Indicator Methyl Orange 0.1% 125ml

MTR05025 Titration Indicator Methyl Orange Alcoholic Solution 0.1% 250ml

MOS05 Titration Indicator Screened Methyl Orange Alcoholic Solution 0.1% 500ml

MTR060125 Titration Indicator Methyl Red 0.1% 125ml

MTR06025 Titration Indicator Methyl Red Alcoholic Solution 0.1% 250ml

MTBLU10250 Titration Indicator Methylene Blue 1% 250ml

MTBLU0050250 Titration Indicator Methylene Blue, 0.05% 250ml

PR505 Titration Indicator Phenol Red 0.5% (w/v) Aqueous Solution 500ml

IPT01H Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein 0.1% 500ml

IPT02H Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein 0.2% 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
IPT05H Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein 0.5% 500ml

IPT1025 Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein 1% 250ml

IPT10F Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein 1% 1L

IPT10H Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein 1% 500ml

IPT16W Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein 1.6% 2.5L

IPT05F Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein Alcoholic Solution 0.5% 1L

IPT10W Titration Indicator Phenolphthalein Alcoholic Solution 1.0% 2.5L

PCS5 Titration Indicator Solution Potassium Chromate 5% 500ml

ST0505 Titration Starch Indicator 0.5% (w/v) 500ml

ST0205 Titration Starch Indicator, 0.2% (w/v) Aqueous Solution 500ml

ST1001 Titration Starch Solution 1% 1L

ST105 Titration Starch Solution 1% 500ml

SO0105 Titration Indicator Sulfo Orange, 0.1% (w/v) (Tropaeolin O) Aqueous Solution 500ml

SO405 Titration Indicator Sulfo Orange, 0.4% 500ml

TASHI010 Titration Indicator Solution for Mixed Sulphur 100ml

TAIND0250 Titration TA Indicator - Phenolphthalein Free 250ml

TAIND1000 Titration TA Indicator - Phenolphthalein Free 1L

TASHI050H Titration Tashiro Indicator (Methyl Red/Methylene Blue in Ethanol) 500ml

TECMXI01 Titration Tecator Mixed Indicator 100ml

TB04F Titration Indicator Thymol Blue Alcoholic Solution 0.04% 500ml

TBO8F Titration Indicator Thymol Blue, 0.08% (w/v) in Methanol 1L

UN10025 Titration Universal Indicator Solution 2.5L

UN101 Titration Universal Indicator Solution 100ml

UN105 Titration Universal Indicator Solution 500ml

TBNSOLV4W Titration Reagecon Total Base Number (TBN) Titration Solvent 1:1:1 Propan-2-ol, Chloroform and Toluene for ASTM D4739 2.5L

RETAN005 Titration Reagecon Total Acid Number (TAN) Standard 0.05 mg/g Potassium Hydroxide (KOH) in Synthetic Base Oil Matrix 50g

RETAN49 Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 4.9 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN50 Titration Reagecon Total Base Number (TBN) Standard 50 mg/g Potassium Hydroxide (KOH) in Synthetic Base Oil Matrix 50g

RETBN05 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 0.5 mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN02 Titration Reagecon Total Acid Number (TAN) Standard 0.2 mg/g Potassium Hydroxide (KOH) in Synthetic Base Oil Matrix 50g

RETAN05 Titration Total Acid Number  TAN standard: 0.5 mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN01 Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 0.1mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN01R Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 0.1mg/g KOH 100g

RETAN01S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 0.1mg/g KOH 3x50g

RETAN05R Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 0.5 mg/g KOH 100g

RETAN05S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 0.5 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETAN10 Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 1.0 mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN10R Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 1.0 mg/g KOH 100g

RETAN10S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 1.0 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETAN15R Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 1.5 mg/g KOH 100g

RETAN15S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 1.5 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETAN15 Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 1:5mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN20S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 2.0 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETAN20 Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 2.0mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN25R Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 2.5 mg/g KOH 100g

RETAN25S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 2.5 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETAN30S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 3.0 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETAN30 Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 3.0mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN45 Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 4.5 mg/g KOH 50g

RETAN45R Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 4.5 mg/g KOH 100g

RETAN45S Titration Total Acid Number TAN standard: 4.5 mg/g KOH 3x100g

KOH001F Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titrant for ASTM D664, 0.01M Potassium Hydroxide in propan-2-ol 1L

KOH001H Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titrant for ASTM D664, 0.01M Potassium Hydroxide in propan-2-ol 500ml

PH201005 Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titrant for ASTM D664, 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid in Propan-2-ol 500ml

PH20101 Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titrant for ASTM D664, 0.1M Hydrochloric Acid in Propan-2-ol 1L

KOH01H Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titrant for ASTM D664, 0.1M Potassium Hydroxide in propan-2-ol 500ml

KOH01F Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titrant for ASTM D664, Non Aqueous Titrant 0.1N Potassium Hydroxide in 2 Propanol 1L

TANSOLVF Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titration solvent for ASTM D664. Per litre: 500mls toluene, 495mls propan-2-ol, 5mls water 1L

TANSOLVF10 Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titration solvent for ASTM D664. Per litre: 500mls toluene, 495mls propan-2-ol, 5mls water 10L

TANSOLVF20 Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titration solvent for ASTM D664. Per litre: 500mls toluene, 495mls propan-2-ol, 5mls water 20L

TANSOLVW Titration Total Acid Number TAN Titration solvent for ASTM D664. Per litre: 500mls toluene, 495mls propan-2-ol, 5mls water 2.5L

RETBN1 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 1.0 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN1R Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 1.0 mg/g KOH 100g

RETBN1S Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 1.0 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETBN10 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 10 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN10R Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 10 mg/g KOH 100g

RETBN10S Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 10 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETBN15 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 15 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN3 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 3.0 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN3R Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 3.0 mg/g KOH 100g

RETBN30 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 30 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN30S Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 30 mg/g KOH 3x100g



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
RETBN40R Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 40 mg/g KOH 100g

RETBN40S Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 40 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETBN6 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 6.0 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN6R Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 6.0 mg/g KOH 100g

RETBN6S Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 6.0 mg/g KOH 3x100g

RETBN70 Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 70 mg/g KOH 50g

RETBN70S Titration Total Base Number TBN Standard: 70 mg/g KOH 3X100g

NAAC010F Titration Total Base Number TBN TBN Titrant for ASTM D2896 0.1N Sodium Acetate in glacial acetic acid 1L

TBNSOLV2F Titration Total Base Number TBN Titration solvent - 0.4M tetraethylammonium bromide in ethylene glycol 1L

TBNSOLV1F10 Titration Total Base Number TBN Titration solvent - 2:1 chlorobenzene and glacial acetic acid 10L

TBNSOLV1F20 Titration Total Base Number TBN Titration solvent - 2:1 chlorobenzene and glacial acetic acid 20L

TBNSOLV1F Titration Total Base Number TBN Titration Solvent for ASTM D2896  2:1 Chlorobenzene and Glacial Acetic Acid 1L

TBNSOLV1W Titration Total Base Number TBN Titration Solvent for ASTM D2896  2:1 Chlorobenzene and Glacial Acetic Acid 2.5L

ISTOC1124a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C as Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate Acidified with HCl Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Analytik Jena Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1124 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate 40ml

ISTOC1108 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 40ml

ISTOC1107 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose 40ml

ISTOC1263 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 10 mg/l from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Analytik Jena Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1260 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic/Inorganic Carbon (TOC/TIC) Standard for Analytik Jena Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1271 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to JP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Analytik Jena Analyser 2x40ml

ISTOC1103 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP;Reagent H2O, 0.5 mg/L C Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C 1,4-Benzoquinone.40mlbtls Kit

ISTOC1105 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water 40ml

ISTOC1106 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon JP Reagent water 40ml

ISTOC1104 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to JP;Reagent H2O,0.5 mg/L C from Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate Kit

ISTOC1152 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A1000 Analyser 1L

ISTOC1151 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A1000 Analyser 1L

ISTOC1030 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank 1L

ISTOC1034 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 1L

ISTOC1038 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 1L

ISTOC1046 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.75 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 1L

ISTOC1165 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set;Reagent H2O, 0.5 mg/L C USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C USP 1,4-Benzoquinone.1Lbtls Kit

ISTOC1190 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A643 Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1304 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A643 Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1189 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A643 Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1303 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A643 Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1016 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 100 μS/cm Conductivity Standard for Calibration 60ml

ISTOC1024 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A643 Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1027 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A643 Analyser 500ml

ISTOC1193 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Anatel A643 Analyser 4x60ml

ISTOC1265 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Anatel A643 Analyser 3x125ml

ISTOC1080 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability USP Set;2 x H2O,0.5 mg/L C Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C,C6H4O2,0.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 60ml

ISTOC1302 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel A643 Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1169 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit, 2 x Blanks and 0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose. 60ml Bottles Kit

ISTOC1079 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Anatel A643 Calibration Blank 60ml

ISTOC1081 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Anatel A643 Calibration Standard 0.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 60ml

ISTOC1082 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Anatel A643 Calibration Standard 0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 60ml

ISTOC1083 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Anatel A643 Calibration Standard 0.75 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 60ml

ISTOC1166 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Set;2 x Blanks,0.25,0.5,0.75 mg/L C NIST Sucrose. 5x125ml Kit

ISTOC1002 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose Calibration Standard 60ml

ISTOC1003 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from NIST Sucrose Calibration Standard 60ml

ISTOC1007 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone System Suitability Standard 60ml

ISTOC1006 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose System Suitability Standard 60ml

ISTOC1004 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.75 mg/L C from NIST Sucrose Calibration Standard 60ml

ISTOC1015 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 100 μS/cm Conductivity Standard for Calibration 60ml

ISTOC1001 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank 60ml

ISTOC1191 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standards Kit for Anatel PAT 700, containing ISTOC1001, ISTOC1002, ISTOC1003, ISTOC1004 4x60ml

ISTOC1009 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP;Reagent H2O , 0.5 mg/L C USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C USP 1,4- C6H4O2. Kit

ISTOC1005 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water System Suitability Standard 60ml

ISTOC1269 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit to C NIST Sucrose for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Anatel PAT700 Analyser 2x60ml

ISTOC1171 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit, 2 x Blanks and 0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose. 60ml Bottles Kit

ISTOC1032 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1033 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 500ml

ISTOC1275 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1036 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1037 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 500ml

ISTOC1276 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1092 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1091 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1040 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.75 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1045 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.75 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 500ml

ISTOC1277 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.75 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1014 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 100 μS/cm Conductivity Standard for Calibration 125ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
ISTOC1021 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank 125ml

ISTOC1261 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1262 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 500ml

ISTOC1274 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1167 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Kit;Blank, 0.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose,0.75 mg/L C NIST Sucrose. 4x60ml Kit

ISTOC1031 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 125ml

ISTOC1035 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 125ml

ISTOC1039 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.75 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 125ml

ISTOC1090 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Anatel TOC600 Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1123 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP System Suitability Set;Reagent H2O, 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C from USP C6H4O2 Kit

ISTOC1170 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit, Blank and 0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose. 60ml Bottles Kit

ISTOC1297 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for AQUA-Lab Analyser 1L

ISTOC1296 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for AQUA-Lab Analyser 1L

ISTOC1259 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 1.0 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for AQUA-Lab Analyser 1L

ISTOC1295 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for AQUA-Lab Analyser 1L

ISTOC1258 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with AQUA-Lab Analyser 3x1L

ISTOC1273 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C as Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Beckman QbD1200 Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1315 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Beckman QbD1200 Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1314 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Rs Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Beckman QbD1200 Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1272 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon JP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Beckman QbD1200 Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1270 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Beckman QbD1200 Analyser 3x40ml

ISTOC1316 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water Rw Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Beckman QbD1200 Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1307 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Comet Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1306 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Comet Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1267 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Comet Analytics Analyser 3x250ml

ISTOC1305 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Comet Analyser 250ml

RNPOC05 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 ppm Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC1 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 1 ppm Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC10 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 10 ppm Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC100 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 100 ppm Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC25 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 25 ppm Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC5 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 5 ppm Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC50 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 50 ppm Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RTICTC05 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 ppm Total Inorganic Carbon/Total Carbon Mixed (TIC/TC) Standard with Combined Value 1 ppm for Elementar and Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTICTC1 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 1 ppm Total Inorganic Carbon/Total Carbon Mixed (TIC/TC) Standard with Combined Value 2 ppm for Elementar and Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTICTC10 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 10 ppm Total Inorganic Carbon/Total Carbon Mixed (TIC/TC) Standard with Combined Value 20 ppm for Elementar and Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTICTC100 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 100 ppm Total Inorganic Carbon/Total Carbon Mixed (TIC/TC) Standard with Combined Value 200 ppm for Elementar and Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTICTC25 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 25 ppm Total Inorganic Carbon/Total Carbon Mixed (TIC/TC) Standard with Combined Value 50 ppm for Elementar and Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTICTC5 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 5 ppm Total Inorganic Carbon/Total Carbon Mixed (TIC/TC) Standard with Combined Value 10 ppm for Elementar and Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTICTC50 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 50 ppm Total Inorganic Carbon/Total Carbon Mixed (TIC/TC) Standard with Combined Value 100 ppm for Elementar and Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTOCRSS-1L Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Horiba Analyser 1L

RTOCRS-1L Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Rs Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Horiba Analyser 1L

ISTOC1176 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Horiba USP SST Kit; Reagent water, 0.5mg/L C USP Sucrose and 0.5 mg/L C USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 1L

ISTOC1310 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Lighthouse Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1309 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Lighthouse Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1285 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Lighthouse Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1284 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Lighthouse Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1311 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.75 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Lighthouse Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1283 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Lighthouse Analyser 60ml

ISTOC1308 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Lighthouse Analyser 125ml

ISTOC1160 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP System Suitability Kit;2 x Reagent H2O,0.5 mg/L CUSP Sucrose,0.500 mg/L C USP 1,4- C6H4O2. 4x60ml Kit

ISTOC1268 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit to NIST Sucrose for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Lighthouse Analyser 5x125ml

ISTOC1287 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Membrapure Analyser 500ml

ISTOC1286 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Membrapure Analyser 500ml

ISTOC1178 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Membrapure USP Calibration Kit; Reagent water, 1.0 mg/L C USP Sucrose Kit

ISTOC1177 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Membrapure USP SST Kit; Reagent water, 0.5mg/L C USP Sucrose and 0.5 mg/L C USP 1,4-Benzoquinone Kit

ISTOC1112 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 40ml

ISTOC1111 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose 40ml

ISTOC1018 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Individual TOC/TIC Calibration Blank 40ml

ISTOC1110 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water 40ml

ISTOC1057 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-4200 Analysers 250ml

ISTOC1058 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-4200 Analysers 500ml

ISTOC1093a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 1 mg/l from NIST KHP Acidified with HCl Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-4200 Analysers 250ml

ISTOC1095a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 15 mg/l from NIST KHP Acidified with HCl Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-4200 Analysers 250ml

ISTOC1094a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 2 mg/l from NIST KHP Acidified with HCl Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-4200 Analysers 250ml

ISTOC1096a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 30 mg/l from NIST KHP Acidified with HCl Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-Vcsh/TOC-4200 Analysers 250ml

ISTOC1098 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.05 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1099 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.06 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1100 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.07 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1101 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.08 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1102 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.09 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1293 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.1 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
ISTOC1294 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1279 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C as Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1278 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon JP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1282 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to JP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with OI Analytical and Teledyne Tekmar Analysers 2x40ml

ISTOC1056 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical, Teledyne Tekmar and Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-4200 Analysers 125ml

ISTOC1127 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 250ml

ISTOC1156 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 1L

ISTOC1126 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose 250ml

ISTOC1141 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose 500ml

ISTOC1155 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose 1L

ISTOC1044 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Kit;2 x blank,2 x 0.1 mg/L,2 x 0.25 mg/L , 2 x 0.5 mg/L ,0.75 mg/L,1 mg/L C NIST KHP 10x40ml Kit

ISTOC1054 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.1 mg/L C NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1055 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.25 mg/L C NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1064 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.75 mg/L C NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1125 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water 250ml

ISTOC1140 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water 500ml

ISTOC1154 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water 1L

ISTOC1128 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP System Suitability Kit;Reagent H2O, 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C C6H4O2. Kit (3x250ml)

ISTOC1139 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP System Suitability Kit;Reagent H2O, 0.5 mg/L C USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C C6H4O2. Kit (3x500ml)

ISTOC1153 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP System Suitability Kit;Reagent H2O, 0.5 mg/L C USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4- C6H4O2. Kit (3x1L)

ISTOC1041 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit for TOC contains a blank and 2 x 100mg/l C NIST KHP. 125ml Bottles Kit

ISTOC1042 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit for TOC contains a blank and 2 x 10mg/l C NIST KHP. 125ml Bottles Kit

ISTOC1043 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation Kit for Wet Chemistry TOC contains 3 x blanks, 2 x 0.5mg/L C NIST KHP,1mg/L NIST KHP. Kit

ISTOC1059 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.5 mg/L C NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1065 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 1mg/L NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1280 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C as Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-Vcsh/TOC-4200 Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1084 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 100 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-Vcsh/TOC-4200 Analysers 125ml

ISTOC1289 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-Vcsh/TOC-4200 Analysers 125ml

ISTOC1281 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon JP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-Vcsh/TOC-4200 Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1290 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to JP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-Vcsh/TOC-4200 Analysers 2x40ml

ISTOC1288 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-Vcsh/TOC-4200 Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1319 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 10 mg/l C from NIST KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Shimadzu TOC-L/TOC-V/TOC-4200 Analysers 125ml

RTOCK02 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.06 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCK03 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.07 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCK04 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.08 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCK05 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.09 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1299 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.1 mg/l C as 1,4- Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCK06 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.1 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1298 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.1 mg/l C as Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCK25 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.2 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCK07 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCS08a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C as Sucrose Acidified Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 500ml

RTOCS13a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.25 mg/l C as Sucrose Acidified Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 125ml

RTOCK26 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.3 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1266 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C as Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCS01a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C as Sucrose Acidified with HCl Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCRS1LTR Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Rs Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 1L

RTOCS13 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.6 mg/l C as Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCS02250 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 1.0 mg/l C as Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 250ml

RTOCK21 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 150mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCS14 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 20 mg/l C as Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 125ml

RTOCRSS20 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 20 mg/l C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 125ml

RTOCK29 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 300 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOC5B Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 5 ppm C as 1,4-Benzoquinone Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCS12 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 50,000 mg/l C as Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RTOCK22 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 80 mg/l C as KHP Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RC120021 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration and Vertification Kit for Total Organic/Inorganic Carbon (TOC/TIC) suitable for use with Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 8x40ml

ISTOC1300 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon JP Reagent Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

RC120022 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Standard Kit for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 3x40ml

RTOCUSP3 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Standard Set to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 3x40ml

ISTOC1264 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to JP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 2x40ml

RTOCUSP1KIT1L Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 3x1L

RTOCW 1LTR Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water Rw Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 1L

RC120020 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Validation, Linearity and Precision Kit for Total Organic (TOC) suitable for use with Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 12x40ml

ISTOC1251 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers Checkpoint Analyser 30ml

ISTOC1172 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Kit to C NIST Sucrose for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with the Sievers Checkpoint Analyser 3x30ml

ISTOC1250 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagent Water Rw Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers Checkpoint Analyser 30ml

ISTOC1089 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/l C from USP Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Swan Analytical Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1252 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 1.0 mg/l C from NIST Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Swan Analytical Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1254 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Swan AMI Line TOC Calibration Kit 4x125ml

ISTOC1257 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI Line TOC Calibration Standard 1.0 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 125ml

ISTOC1195 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Swan AMI LineTOC 0.5 mg/L C USP 1,4- Benzoquinone 250ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
ISTOC1186 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC 0.5 mg/L C USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 125ml

ISTOC1196 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Swan AMI LineTOC 0.5 mg/L C USP Sucrose 250ml

ISTOC1185 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC 0.5mg/L C USP Sucrose 125ml

ISTOC1188 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC 20mg/L C as 1,4-Benzoquinone 125ml

ISTOC1187 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC 20mg/L C as Sucrose 125ml

ISTOC1182 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC Calibration Standard 1.0 mg/L C USP Sucrose 250ml

ISTOC1181 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC FT Kit; TOC Standard 20mg/L C as Sucrose, 20mg/L C as 1,4-Benzoquinone Kit

ISTOC1179 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC USP Calibration Kit; Reagent water, 1.0 mg/L C USP Sucrose Kit

ISTOC1183 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC USP Reagent Water 250ml

ISTOC1184 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC USP Reagent Water 125ml

ISTOC1180 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon SWAN AMI LineTOC USP SST Kit; Reagent water, 0.5mg/L C USP Sucrose, 0.5 mg/L C USP 1,4-Benzoquinone Kit

ISTOC1133 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagent Water, 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose and 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone. 250ml Bottles Kit

ISTOC1061 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.5 mg/L C NIST KHP 125ml

ISTOC1073 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 10mg/L NIST KHP 125ml

ISTOC1067 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 1mg/L NIST KHP 125ml

ISTOC1075 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 25mg/L NIST KHP 125ml

ISTOC1077 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 50 mg/L C NIST KHP 125ml

ISTOC1071 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 5mg/L NIST KHP 125ml

ISTOC1020 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Individual TOC/TIC Calibration Blank 125ml

ISTOC1088 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Ultra Low-Level Kit;3Blanks,9standards0.05, 0.06, 0.07, 0.08, 0.09, 0.1,0.25, 0.5,1 mg/L CNIST KHP 12x35ml Kit

ISTOC1113 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Suitability Kit;Reagent H2O, 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4- C6H4O2 Kit

ISTOC1072 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 10mg/L NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1074 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 25mg/L NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1076 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 50 mg/L C NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1070 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 5mg/L NIST KHP 40ml

ISTOC1121 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 125ml

ISTOC1120 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose 125ml

ISTOC1146 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP 1,4-Benzoquinone 500ml

ISTOC1145 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon 0.5 mg/L C from USP Sucrose 500ml

ISTOC1047 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Blank 500ml

ISTOC1050 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Kit; 2 x calibration blanks, 0.25 mg/L C Sucrose and 0.5mg/L Sucrose. 500ml Bottles Kit

ISTOC1048 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 500ml

ISTOC1049 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 0.5 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 500ml

ISTOC1053 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Calibration Standard 1.25 mg/L C NIST Sucrose 500ml

ISTOC1197 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon System Suitability Set Thornton 5000 containing ISTOC1144 x2, ISTOC1145 & ISTOC1146) 4x500ml

ISTOC1144 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP Reagent Water 500ml

ISTOC1148 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon USP System Suitability Kit;2 x Blanks,0.5 mg/L C USP Sucrose,0.5 mg/L C USP C6H4O2 Kit

RC120008 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 0.5mg/L Carbon Verification Set 3x35ml

RC120015 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 10mg C/L Carbon Standard Set 3x35ml

RC120018 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 10mg C/L Carbon Verification Set 3x35ml

RC120002 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 1mg C/L Carbon Standard Set 3x35ml

RC120004 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 1mg C/L Carbon Std & Verific (1xRC120002 & 1xRC120003) 6x35ml

RC120003 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 1mg C/L Carbon Verification Set 3x35ml

RC120009 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 1mg/L Carbon 0.5mg/L Carbon (1xRC120002&1xRC120008) 6x35ml

RC120017 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 2mg C/L Carbon Verification Set 3x35ml

RC120019 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 3 point Carbon Verification Set 3x35ml

RC120007 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 5mg C/L Carbon Standard and Verification Set 6x35ml

RC120005 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 5mg C/L Carbon Standard Set 3x35ml

RC120006 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set 5mg C/L Carbon Verification Set 3x35ml

RC120001 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set Carbon Calibration Set 1-50mg/L C 11x35ml

RC120016 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Set Multipoint calibration set for Sievers 5310C 11x35ml

RTOCUSP12 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard Set (12 x USP System Suitability Sets Delivered at monthly intervals) 3x35ml

RTOCUSP2 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard Set (2 x USP System Suitability Sets Delivered at 6 monthly intervals) 3x35ml

RTOCUSP260 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard Set (260 x USP System Suitability Sets Delivered at 2 weekly intervals) 3x35ml

RTOCUSP4 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard Set (4 x USP System Suitability Sets Delivered at 3 monthly intervals) 3x35ml

RTOCUSP52 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard Set (52 x USP System Suitability Sets Delivered at 2 weekly intervals) 3x35ml

RTOCUSP1 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP System suitability Set: 1x RTOCW 1x RTOCRs 1x RTOCRss Kit

RTICN01 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 0.5mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN02 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 1.0mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN03 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 1.5mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTIC1000 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC standard 1000ppm C as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN06 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 10mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN07 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 25mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN04 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 2mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN09 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 4mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN08 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 50mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTICN05 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Standard 5mg/L as Na2CO3 35ml

RTOCK01 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 0.05mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCS08 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 0.25mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCK08 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 0.5mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCM01 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 0.5mg/L C as Methanol 35ml

RTOCN02 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 0.5mg/L C as Nicotinamide 35ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
RTOCS01 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 0.5mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCS09 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 0.75mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCK18 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 1,000mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCK09 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 1.0mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCS02 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 1.0mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCK10 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 1.5mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCK10a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 1.5mg/L C as KHP acidified with HCl 35ml

RTOCK17 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 100mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCK11 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 10mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCS05 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 10mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOC125B Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC standard 125ppm C as 1,4-Benzoquinone 35ml

RTOC125S Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC standard 125ppm C as sucrose 35ml

RTOCK15 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 2.5mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCK20 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 20,000mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOC200 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC standard 200ppb C as sucrose 35ml

RTOCK12 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 25mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCS06 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 25mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCS03 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 2mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCK30 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 30mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCK16 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 4mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCS10 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 4mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCK19 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 5,000mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCS11 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 500mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCK13 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 50mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCN01 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 50mg/L C as Nicotinamide 35ml

RTOCS07 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 50mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOCK14 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 5mg/L C as KHP 35ml

RTOCS04 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard 5mg/L C as Sucrose 35ml

RTOC800 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC standard 800ppb C as sucrose 35ml

RTOCW Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Reagent Water Rw 35ml

RTOCW500 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Reagent Water Rw 500ml

RTOCW-1L Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Reagent Water Rw 1L

RTOCWa Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Reagent Water Rw acidified with HCl 35ml

RTOCRS1 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Standard Sucrose Solution (1.0 mg/L C) 500ml

RTOCRs Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Standard Sucrose Solution Rs (0.5mg/L C) 35ml

RTOCRS500 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Standard Sucrose Solution Rs (0.5mg/L C) 500ml

RTOCRsa Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP Standard Sucrose Solution Rs (0.5mg/L C) acidified with HCl 35ml

RTOCRss Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP System Suitability Solution 1 4-Benzoquinone (0.5mg/L C) 35ml

RTOCRSS500 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP System Suitability Solution 1 4-Benzoquinone (0.5mg/L C) 500ml

RTOCRssa Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP System Suitability Solution 1,4-Benzoquinone (0.5mg/L C) acidified with HCl 35ml

RC120014 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Validation Set (1x RC120010 RC120011 RC120012 & RC120013 13x35ml

RC120010 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Validation Set Accuracy Precision (0.5mg) 2x35ml

RC120011 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Validation Set Linearity 4x35ml

RC120013 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Validation Set Robustness Standards 3x35ml

RC120012 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Calibration Validation Set Specificity 4x35ml

TIC1M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Total Inorganic Carbon Standard 1000ppm 500ml

TIC100 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Total Inorganic Carbon Standard 100ppm 500ml

TIC2M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Total Inorganic Carbon Standard 2000ppm 500ml

TIC200 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Total Inorganic Carbon Standard 200ppm 500ml

TIC500 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Total Inorganic Carbon Standard 500ppm 500ml

TIC5 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TIC Total Inorganic Carbon Standard 5ppm 500ml

TOC1M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 1000ppm 500ml

TOC100 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 100ppm 500ml

TOC100W Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 100ppm 2.5L

TOC10 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 10ppm 500ml

TOC15M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 1500ppm 500ml

TOC15 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 15ppm 500ml

TOC160 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 160ppm 500ml

TOC2M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 2000ppm 500ml

TOC200 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 200ppm 500ml

TOC20 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 20ppm 500ml

TOC250 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 250ppm 500ml

TOC25 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 25ppm 500ml

TOC30 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 30ppm 500ml

TOC5M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 5000ppm 500ml

TOC500 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 500ppm 500ml

TOC501 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 50ppm 1l

TOC50 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 50ppm 500ml

TOC50W Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 50ppm 2.5L

TOC5W Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 5pm 2.5L

TOC5 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 5ppm 500ml

TOC60 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 60ppm 500ml



Product Code Category Description Pack Size
TOC75 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 7.5ppm 500ml

TOC750 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 750ppm 500ml

TOC750P Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Total Organic Carbon Standard 750ppm with preservative 500ml

TOIC1M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Mixed Standard (equal conc of organic & inorganic Carbon) 1000ppm 500ml

TOIC100 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Mixed Standard (equal conc of organic & inorganic Carbon) 100ppm 500ml

TOIC10 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Mixed Standard (equal conc of organic & inorganic Carbon) 10ppm 500ml

TOIC2M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Mixed Standard (equal conc of organic & inorganic Carbon) 2000ppm 500ml

TOIC4M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Mixed Standard (equal conc of organic & inorganic Carbon) 4000ppm 500ml

TOICMIX1 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Mixed Standard 200ppm Organic Carbon, 100ppm Inorganic Carbon 500ml

TOIC308 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC/TIC Mixed Standard 30mg/l Organic Carbon, 8mg/l Inorganic Carbon 500ml

RTOCKE11500a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon 10 mg/L C as KHP in 10 mmol/L Acidified Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 500ml

RTOCWE1a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon 10 mmol/L HCL Acidified Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 1L

RTOCWE500a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon 10 mmol/L HCL Acidified Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 500ml

RNPOC1a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC 1) Standard in 10 mmol/L HCl Acidified Water for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC10a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC 10) Standard in 10 mmol/L HCl Acidified Water for Elementar Analyser 250ml

RNPOC100a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Non Purgeable Organic Carbon Mixed (NPOC 100) Standard in 10 mmol/L HCl Acidified Water for Elementar Analyser 250ml

ISTOCE1324a Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate 0.5 mg/L C in 10 mmol/L Acidified Water Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Elementar Analyser 250ml

ISTOC1086 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Shimadzu Calibration Kit: 1x Blank,1x 0.2mg/L, 1x 0.5mg/L,1x 1.0mg/L ,1x 5.0mg/L,1x 10mg/L,1x 7x40ml

RTOCLWUSP1 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP System Suitability Set: 1 x RTOCLW, 1 x RTOCRs & 1 x RTOCRss 3x40ml

RTOCUSP101 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon TOC Standard USP System Suitability Set: 2x RTOCW 1x RTOCRs 1x RTOCRss 4x40ml

ISTOC1320 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Checkpoint System Suitability Set: Reagent Water Rw, 0.5mg/L C Sucrose, 0.5mg/L C 1,4 Benzoquinone 3x30ml

TOC832 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard 832 ppm 500ml

TIC10M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Total Inorganic Carbon (TIC) Standard 10,000 ppm 500ml

TOIC5 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Total Organic and Inorganic Carbon (TOC/TIC) Mixed Standard 5 ppm 500ml

TOC10M Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard 10,000 ppm 500ml

TOC1204 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard 1204 ppm 500ml

TOC416 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard 416 ppm 1L

RTOCS17 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon 50 mg/L C Sucrose Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for OI Analytical Analysers 125ml

RTOCS15 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon 0.2 mg/L C as Sucrose for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Shimazdu TOC-V Analyser 40ml

RTOCLW Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon Reagent Water 50 ppb Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers 900/M9 Analysers 40ml

ISTOC1322 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon 0.5 mg/L C 1,4 -Benzoquinone System Suitability Solution to USP for Total Organic Carbon (TOC) suitable for use with Sievers Checkpoint Analyser 40ml

ISTOC1321 Total Organic & Inorganic Carbon Reagecon 0.5 mg/L C Sucrose Rs Total Organic Carbon (TOC) Standard for Sievers Checkpoint Analyser 40ml


